
TAX ID NO Status Permit Num Issued Date Application Type Contractor Permit  Value SQ FT Street Num Street Name Owner Name Legal Description
4470-0011-0070 Issued 15R13169E 04/20/2017 RMD-None PAISANO ELECTRIC 0.00 1850 501 TEXAS GRACE & CHARM INVESTMENT 3373 Mavis Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 LINDALE PARK E15' LT 7, LT 8   BLK 11
9905-0002-0019 Issued 16C9997M 04/18/2017 New- Western Steel Company 0.00 0 5941 PATTON KEMP MARK ETUX KIMBERLY K 5237 River Oaks Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WOOLDRIDGE CREEK CENTER BLK 2 LOT 2JR
2329-0001-0077 Issued C18447M 04/10/2017 New- Summit Construction 0.00 0 6021 PARKWAY KIDDOX-OATES LLC 614 FURMAN AVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 ESPLANADE UNIT 1 LT 7C  BLK 1
1854-0012-0270 Issued R18610M 04/11/2017 RMD-None TRIPLE R CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 5248 RIVER OAKS RANGEL ISAAC O 5248 River Oaks Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #10 BLK 12 LOT 27
3811-0005-0170 Issued R18619 04/27/2017 ACC-SolarPanel ALTERNATEX SOLUTIONS, LLC 74.00 1 1730 KAREN HERNANDEZ RICHARD AND WFE 1730 KAREN DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 JONES JOHN #2 BLK 5 LOT 17
9270-0001-0180 Issued 15R4234E 04/19/2017 New-None CUSTOM ELECTRICAL 0.00 1459 14301 RIDLEY COMPASS REVENGE INC 14641 S Padre Island Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 WATERPARK VILLAS PUD BLK 1 LOT 18
2665-0001-0020 Issued R18670M 04/13/2017 New-Single 3MM 0.00 0 3905 ROSCHER JENNINGS GARY W AND WF MELANIE V JENNINGS 10234 TURNING LEAF DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 G &amp; M ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 2R
2665-0001-0020 Issued R18670E 04/24/2017 New-Single 3MM 0.00 0 3905 ROSCHER JENNINGS GARY W AND WF MELANIE V JENNINGS 10234 TURNING LEAF DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 G &amp; M ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 2R
4570-0002-0200 Issued R34492P 04/20/2017 Add-None GUSTAVO REYNA 0.00 0 1414 BUENOS AIRES ORTIZ MARIO A AND MAGDALE % GUSTAVO REYNA/ADRIANA R 4549 SNEAD DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 LOS ENCINOS BLK B LOT 20
8192-0001-0050 Issued C34413P 04/04/2017 New- Craig Baldree 0.00 0 2003 SARATOGA BUDD & BUDD PROPERTIES LL PO Box 271344  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOUTH SARATOGA ACRES BLK 1 LOT 5R 4.54
4773-0005-0180 Issued R34678M 04/13/2017 New-Single SOUTH TEXAS HOME BUILDERS 0.00 0 3105 WOOD CREEK ELBAS LAND DEVELOPMENT LL 409 S Carancahua St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 MAPLE HILLS UNIT 7 PHASE 1 BLK 5 LOT 18
4570-0002-0200 Issued R34492 04/05/2017 Add-None GUSTAVO REYNA 48,135.00 756 1414 BUENOS AIRES ORTIZ MARIO A AND MAGDALE % GUSTAVO REYNA/ADRIANA R 4549 SNEAD DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 LOS ENCINOS BLK B LOT 20
6051-0010-0130 Issued R35408 04/27/2017 RMD-Foundation Paramount Foundation Repair 0.00 1674 7806 JIM WELLS SHIRLEY JOSHUA A & WF TIM 7806 Jim Wells Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 OSO CREEK UNIT 3 BLK 10 LOT 13
8012-0007-0110 Issued R35503 04/25/2017 New-Single LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION, INC 118,617.00 1863 1533 OAK HILL LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC SHORELINE OAKS UNIT 4 BLK 7 LOT 11
0425-0703-0170 Issued R34230 04/27/2017 ACC-SolarPanel ALTERNATEX SOLUTIONS, LLC 74.00 1 15125 DASMARINAS BILLINGS STEVEN AND EVETTE RANAE JEFFCOAT BIL 15125 Dasmarinas Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY LOT 17 BLK 703
9223-0001-0020 Issued 16C9995P 04/18/2017 New- Victory Building Team 0.00 0 7002 OCEAN MULVEY, WM MICHAEL MOST R DIOCESE OF CORPUS CHRISTI 620 Lipan St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 WARD ISLAND LT 2 BLK 1
2323-0000-0110 Issued R35624M 04/04/2017 New-Single APEX HOMES 0.00 0 12 WILLOW BEND YAN HOUR 7602 S Staples St Ste 110  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 ENCLAVE AT OSO PARKWAY LOT 11
2888-0003-0070 Issued R35681M 04/05/2017 New-Single TWOSAAM, INC 0.00 0 1345 GRAND CANAL SHRUB OAK, LLC 801 Lipan St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 THE GRAND RESERVE S/D UNIT 2 BLK 3 LOT 7
4539-0002-0120 Issued R35815M 04/19/2017 New-Single Hadi Mostaghasi Superior H & M Homes 0.00 0 1202 SOUTHAMPTON LONDON VILLAGE BLK 2 LOT 8
4539-0002-0120 Issued R35815E 04/27/2017 New-Single Hadi Mostaghasi Superior H & M Homes 0.00 0 1202 SOUTHAMPTON LONDON VILLAGE BLK 2 LOT 8
1715-0002-0140 Issued R35934M 04/10/2017 New-Single RANDY HARWELL 0.00 0 13802 CAPTAIN'S ROW HARWELL RANDALL & LORI 3035 County Road 73  ROBSTOWN TX 78380 COMMODORES POINTE PUD 2 UNIT 3 BLK 2 LOT 14
8019-0010-0170 Issued R35293P 04/12/2017 New-Single CC ADOBE BUILDERS LLC A T 0.00 0 2130 SHORELINE VISTA VOJO VENTURES LLC 6838 GREENWOOD DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 SHORELINE VISTA BLK 10 LOT 17
8012-0007-0110 Issued R35503M 04/25/2017 New-Single LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION, INC 0.00 0 1533 OAK HILL LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC SHORELINE OAKS UNIT 4 BLK 7 LOT 11
1987-0129-0250 Issued R35520 04/27/2017 RMD-Foundation Bridge Foundation Repair 0.00 1200 6737 HEAVEN'S GATE TREVINO NORMA A 6737 HEAVENSGATE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 CROSSGATE BLK 129 LOT 25
6449-0001-0200 Issued R36544M 04/11/2017 New-Single BRASELTON HOMES, INC. 0.00 0 2233 IBIS BRASELTON HOMES-PREMIERE 5337 Yorktown Blvd Ste 10  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 PARKVIEW UNIT 1 BLK 1 LOT 20
4756-0100-0010 Issued C36737 04/13/2017 SIGN-Wall SOTO SIGNS 0.00 82 5701 PADRE ISLAND SPID CORPUS DEVELOPMENT L 250 ED English Dr Ste D  OAK RIDGE TX 77385 MANOR TERRACE BLK A LOT 1 LESS POR TO ROW
7579-0004-0020 Issued R36636M 04/04/2017 New-Single Hogan Building Company No 1 LLC 0.00 0 8105 RESPLANDOR HOGAN BUILDING COMPANY NO 1 LLC SALIDA DEL SOL AT TERRA MAR UNIT 1 BLK 4 LOT 2
1848-0011-0090 Issued R36917 04/25/2017 RMD-None MARSHALL COMPANY, LTD 0.00 6471 5252 GREENBRIAR BANDAS CHRISTOPHER ANDRES 4902 Oakmont Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES 6 LTS 9 &amp; 10 BK 11
7192-0001-0160 Issued R36588M 04/13/2017 New-Single RICKS HOMES LLC 0.00 0 1209 NOVA SCOTIA RICK'S HOMES LLC 4833 Saratoga Blvd PMB #4  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RETTA PLACE #3 BLK 1 LOT 16
8019-0010-0170 Issued R35293P 04/12/2017 New-Single C & L 0.00 0 2130 SHORELINE VISTA VOJO VENTURES LLC 6838 GREENWOOD DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 SHORELINE VISTA BLK 10 LOT 17
1925-0004-0050 Issued R37059M 04/03/2017 New-Single DGS HOLDINGS & INVESTMENTS 0.00 0 4534 MARS HILL DGS HOLDINGS & INVESTMENT PO Box 7917  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78467 COUNTRY CREEK UNIT 4 LT 5 BLK 4
8012-0008-0110 Issued R35670M 04/05/2017 New-Single LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION, INC 0.00 0 2109 OAK VALLEY LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC SHORELINE OAKS UNIT 4 BLK 8 LOT 11
0063-0001-0080 Issued R36478M 04/25/2017 New-Single KINGDOM BUILDERS 0.00 0 6505 LYONS MARTINEZ-GAYTAN JORGE TOM WF ALMA GUADALUPE MARTINE 1038 Dorthy Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 AIRLINE LT 8 BK A
8542-0002-0080 Issued R37042E 04/07/2017 New-Single MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES 0.00 0 2050 AMARYLLIS MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 SUN GEORGE VILLAGE UNIT 1 BLK 3 LOT 7
3831-0002-0105 Issued C37213 04/14/2017 SIGN-Wall SOTO SIGNS 0.00 30 1813 ENNIS JOSLIN ESPADITAS LLC 5810 Ocean Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 JOSLIN TRACTS BLK 2 LOT 10B
8019-0010-0170 Issued R37218 04/27/2017 ACC-Pool GARY'S POOL & PATIO 0.00 420 2130 SHORELINE VISTA VOJO VENTURES LLC 6838 GREENWOOD DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 SHORELINE VISTA BLK 10 LOT 17
4848-0001-0010 Issued C37202 04/25/2017 SIGN-FreeStand INNOVATIVE SIGN DESIGNS, LLC 0.00 236 14317 NORTHWEST SPOIL ISLANDS LLC 13526 Peseta Ct  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 MARTIN PLAZA BLK 1 LOT 1A
1864-0002-0011 Issued C37345 04/20/2017 SIGN-Wall J & F Signs 0.00 75 4001 SARATOGA SARATOGA WEBER LTD 2539 S GESSNER RD STE 13  HOUSTON TX 77063 COUNTRY CLUB ESTS #20 LT 4 BLK 2
5790-0006-0580 Issued R36647M 04/18/2017 New-Single Hogan Building Company No 1 LLC 0.00 0 2005 RHUMBA SHAWS DEVELOPMENT JOINT V 101 N SHORELINE # 600  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 NORTHWEST CROSSING UNIT 7 BLK 6 LOT 58
5790-0009-0080 Issued R37318M 04/27/2017 New-Single Hogan Building Company No 1 LLC 0.00 0 1905 RHUMBA SHAWS DEVELOPMENT JOINT V 101 N SHORELINE # 600  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 NORTHWEST CROSSING UNIT 7 BLK 9 LOT 8
6150-0072-0330 Issued R37048P 04/03/2017 New-Single LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION, INC 0.00 0 13905 KEEL DE LA ROSA ARNULFO III 13933 Blackbeard Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND SEC 2 BLK 72 LOT 33
6150-0072-0330 Issued R37048E 04/19/2017 New-Single LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION, INC 0.00 0 13905 KEEL DE LA ROSA ARNULFO III 13933 Blackbeard Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND SEC 2 BLK 72 LOT 33
3695-0004-0030 Issued C37209 04/21/2017 SIGN-Wall GFXI INC (DBA: SIGNTEK) 0.00 167 6441 IH 37 ACCESS COOPER CAMERON CORPORATIO PO Box 1212  HOUSTON TX 77251 INTERSTATE IND COMPLEX 3.773 ACS OUT OF 4.083 ACS LT 3 BK 4
4756-0200-0010 Issued C37711 04/28/2017 SIGN-FreeStand A-1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 167 5725 PADRE ISLAND BRASLAU BLAKE A 4148 S STAPLES ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 MANOR TERRACE BLK B LOT 1  LESS POR TO ROW LESS POR TO ROW
3831-0002-0105 Issued C37761 04/14/2017 SIGN-Wall ICONIC SIGN GROUP, LLC 0.00 121 1813 ENNIS JOSLIN ESPADITAS LLC 5810 Ocean Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 JOSLIN TRACTS BLK 2 LOT 10B
3692-0002-0020 Issued C37301 04/25/2017 SIGN-FreeStand VMC Signs, Inc. 0.00 32 201 JUNIOR BECK OCEAN INDUSTRIAL LLC 4418 Ocean Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 2
5093-1004-0170 Issued C37846 04/25/2017 SIGN-FreeStand VMC Signs, Inc. 0.00 416 1737 STAPLES SPIRIT IV FAMILY LLC 1605 Resaca Blvd  AUSTIN TX 78738 MERCHANTS #3 PT LTS 16 THRU 21 &amp; 49 THRU 53 &amp; ADJ TRI ALL LTS 22 THRU 29 &amp; LTS 36 THRU 39 &amp; 40 THRU 48 BLK 1004
5093-1004-0170 Issued C37849 04/25/2017 SIGN-Wall VMC Signs, Inc. 0.00 232 1737 STAPLES SPIRIT IV FAMILY LLC 1605 Resaca Blvd  AUSTIN TX 78738 MERCHANTS #3 PT LTS 16 THRU 21 &amp; 49 THRU 53 &amp; ADJ TRI ALL LTS 22 THRU 29 &amp; LTS 36 THRU 39 &amp; 40 THRU 48 BLK 1004
0540-0071-0010 Issued C37872 04/14/2017 SIGN-FreeStand FSG ELECTRIC 0.00 225 1901 SHORELINE CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI CITY  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 BEACH ALL BLKS 71, 80 THRU 82, 90 THRU 95 &amp; 104 &amp; BLK 105 LESS LTS 6 &amp; 7
0241-0001-0010 Issued C37907E 04/27/2017 New- SOUTH TEXAS BUILDING PARTNERS, INC. 0.00 0 9618 LEOPARD S & J BAKERY INC 9802 LEOPARD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 ARLINGTON ANNEX BLK 1 LOT 1
0408-0000-0100 Issued C37961 04/28/2017 SIGN-Wall HOMEPORT SIGNS 0.00 98 4102 LEOPARD SAXET SHOPPING CENTER LTD PO Box 2525  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78403 BANCROFT FARM LTS LT A BLK 10
0408-0000-0100 Issued C37963 04/28/2017 SIGN-FreeStand HOMEPORT SIGNS 0.00 51 4102 LEOPARD SAXET SHOPPING CENTER LTD PO Box 2525  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78403 BANCROFT FARM LTS LT A BLK 10
7856-0013-0110 Issued R38016M 04/19/2017 New-Single SEAQUIST HOMES, INC 0.00 0 14225 SEA PINES JUBALEE PROPERTIES LTD 9801 S Padre Island Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 SEA PINES NO 1 LOT 11 BLK 13
0449-0001-0150 Issued R37971M 04/05/2017 New-Single GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONST. 0.00 0 5717 BELLA DI GIORNO
0449-0001-0030 Issued R37975M 04/05/2017 New-Single GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONST. 0.00 0 5825 BELLA DI GIORNO
1061-0000-0020 Issued E38221 04/20/2017 COM- CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI UTILITIES DEPARTMENT 0.00 0 4243 RINCON NAVIGATION DISTRICT #1 4601 RINCON  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78402
0558-0001-0060 Issued R38213M 04/20/2017 New-Single BROWN CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 146 BEACH VIEW PIETROBON CHILDREN'S MGMN W/ROSELLA SEGRETI, TRSTEE 5916 Sterling Dr COLLEYVILLE TX 76034 BEACH VIEW ESTATES LT 6 BLK 1
3080-0001-0020 Issued C38263 04/14/2017 SIGN-FreeStand INDUSTRIAL SIGNS & WELDING (IS 0.00 83 5919 MC ARDLE PROSPERITY BANK ATTN: ACCTIN'G DEPT 80 Sugar Creek Center Blv SUGAR LAND TX 77478 GULFGATE 1 OUT OF UNIT 1-A
1597-0001-0180 Issued R38335E 04/19/2017 New-Single VEGA HOMES/CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 4142 RAYADO CREEK CIMARRON DEV LP 221 POESTA  PORTLAND TX 78374 CIMARRON LAKE ESTATES LT 18 BLK 1
2370-0009-0010 Issued C37679 04/28/2017 SIGN-FreeStand A-1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 168 12129 LEOPARD NAVY ARMY COMMUNITY CREDI PO Box 81349  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78468 FALLINS RIVERSIDE LT 1 BK 9
0558-0001-0300 Issued R38307M 04/20/2017 New-Single BROWN CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 149 BEACH VIEW PIETROBON CHILDREN'S MGMN W/ROSELLA SEGRETI, TRSTEE 5916 Sterling Dr COLLEYVILLE TX 76034 BEACH VIEW ESTATES LT 30 BLK 1
3695-0004-0030 Issued C37208 04/21/2017 SIGN-FreeStand GFXI INC (DBA: SIGNTEK) 0.00 40 6441 IH 37 ACCESS COOPER CAMERON CORPORATIO PO Box 1212  HOUSTON TX 77251 INTERSTATE IND COMPLEX 3.773 ACS OUT OF 4.083 ACS LT 3 BK 4
8846-0009-0270 Issued R37835 04/12/2017 ACC-Other ROBERT EDEN 12,734.00 200 3213 JAMAICA EDEN ROBERT E AND CAROLYN 11928 Garden Grove Dr  DALLAS TX 75253 TROPIC ISLES LT 27 BK 9
4146-0006-0130 Issued R38405E 04/19/2017 New-Single PETE SOLIZ 0.00 0 7209 LAKE RHAPSODY SOLIZ PETE & GRACE JAIME 6830 Old Square Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 13 BLK 6
0427-0708-0210 Issued R38444E 04/28/2017 ACC- POOLS BY BRAD 0.00 0 13901 WINDJAMMER BROWN DOUGLAS AND JANE LI W/DOUGLAS & JANET BROWN, 24723 Valley St NEWHALL CA 91321 BARATARIA BAY  #3 BLK 708 LOT 21
4127-0001-0300 Issued R38435P 04/24/2017 New-Single LAGUNA VILLAGE INC 0.00 0 123 LAGUNA VILLAGE LAGUNA VILLAGE INC 4003 Bunny Run  AUSTIN TX 78746 LAGUNA VILLAGE PUD BLK 1 LOT 30
4773-0003-0040 Issued R38337P 04/04/2017 New-Single SOUTH TEXAS HOME BUILDERS 0.00 0 10305 CREEK BOTTOM ELBAS LAND DEVELOPMENT LL 409 S Carancahua St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 MAPLE HILLS UNIT 7 PHASE 1 BLK 3 LOT 4
4773-0003-0040 Issued R38337E 04/13/2017 New-Single SOUTH TEXAS HOME BUILDERS 0.00 0 10305 CREEK BOTTOM ELBAS LAND DEVELOPMENT LL 409 S Carancahua St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 MAPLE HILLS UNIT 7 PHASE 1 BLK 3 LOT 4
8567-0001-0080 Issued C38462 04/14/2017 SIGN-Wall ICONIC SIGN GROUP, LLC 0.00 196 5858 PADRE ISLAND PREMIER TIERRA HOLDINGS I 1200 SAN BERNARDO AVE  LAREDO TX 78040 SUNRISE MALL SUBD LT 8 BLK 1
7192-0002-0050 Issued R38338M 04/20/2017 New-Single RICKS HOMES LLC 0.00 0 2525 MAHBI RICK'S HOMES LLC 4833 Saratoga Blvd PMB #4  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RETTA PLACE #3 BLK 2 LOT 5
7192-0002-0050 Issued R38338E 04/07/2017 New-Single RICKS HOMES LLC 0.00 0 2525 MAHBI RICK'S HOMES LLC 4833 Saratoga Blvd PMB #4  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RETTA PLACE #3 BLK 2 LOT 5
2891-0003-0250 Issued R38402P 04/12/2017 New-Single RICKS HOMES LLC 0.00 0 5330 GRAFORD SUPERIOR H & H DEVELOPMEN 4833 Saratoga Blvd #423  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 GRAFORD PLACE UNIT 3 BLK 3 LOT 25
2891-0003-0250 Issued R38402E 04/12/2017 New-Single RICKS HOMES LLC 0.00 0 5330 GRAFORD SUPERIOR H & H DEVELOPMEN 4833 Saratoga Blvd #423  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 GRAFORD PLACE UNIT 3 BLK 3 LOT 25
3972-0063-0130 Issued R38369E 04/10/2017 Add-None HOWRY CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 7614 SAUVE TERRE BALLIRAM RUTH R 7614 Sauve Terre  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 18 LT 13 BLK 63
0888-0000-0062 Issued C38596 04/28/2017 SIGN-FreeStand A-1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 25 3115 PADRE ISLAND PORT CITY PONTIAC-GMC INC % AUTONATION INC 200 SW 1st Ave #11TH - FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 BOULEVARD ACRES LT F2
0888-0000-0062 Issued C38600 04/28/2017 SIGN-FreeStand A-1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 167 3115 PADRE ISLAND PORT CITY PONTIAC-GMC INC % AUTONATION INC 200 SW 1st Ave #11TH - FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 BOULEVARD ACRES LT F2
0888-0000-0062 Issued C38603 04/28/2017 SIGN-Wall A-1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 174 3115 PADRE ISLAND PORT CITY PONTIAC-GMC INC % AUTONATION INC 200 SW 1st Ave #11TH - FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 BOULEVARD ACRES LT F2
4553-0003-0290 Issued R38319P 04/03/2017 New-Single STELLA MARIS CUSTOM HOME BUILDERS 0.00 0 3113 ASTROS STELLA MARIS CUSTOM HOME 4509 Kosarek Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 3 LOT 29
4553-0003-0290 Issued R38319E 04/07/2017 New-Single STELLA MARIS CUSTOM HOME BUILDERS 0.00 0 3113 ASTROS STELLA MARIS CUSTOM HOME 4509 Kosarek Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 3 LOT 29
8953-0008-0185 Issued R38661P 04/18/2017 New-Single MARSHAL TONG 0.00 0 4021 LAGUNA SHORES MORALES MICHAEL AND SANDR 4401 River Valley Dr #110  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 TYLER S/D BLK 8 LOT 18
8953-0008-0185 Issued R38661M 04/10/2017 New-Single MARSHAL TONG 0.00 0 4021 LAGUNA SHORES MORALES MICHAEL AND SANDR 4401 River Valley Dr #110  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 TYLER S/D BLK 8 LOT 18
5280-0004-0065 Issued R38383E 04/06/2017 RES-None GIL DE LOS SANTOS 0.00 0 4213 ELVIRA PEREZ STEPHANIE PO Box 88  ODEM TX 78370 MOLINA BLK 4 LOT 6C
2050-0034-0080 Issued R38669P 04/13/2017 New-Single SHAYNE SCHROEDER CUSTOM HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 534 DEL MAR STONE JEFFREY G DEL MAR BLK 34 LOT 8
4146-0006-0130 Issued R38405P 04/04/2017 New-Single PETE SOLIZ 0.00 0 7209 LAKE RHAPSODY SOLIZ PETE & GRACE JAIME 6830 Old Square Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 13 BLK 6
2653-0003-0010 Issued C38650M 04/07/2017 RMD- SOUTH TEXAS BUILDING PARTNERS, INC. 0.00 0 900 SHORELINE METHODIST CHURCH-FIRST   CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 FURMAN BLK 3 LOT 1
0448-0002-0120 Issued C38715 04/28/2017 SIGN-Wall SOTO SIGNS 0.00 25 7002 STAPLES ZARGHOONI AMIR H AND KAMRAN ZARGHOUNI 46 W BAR LE DOC DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BARCLAY GROVE UNIT 11 BLK 2 LOT 12A
6820-0025-0090 Issued R38718M 04/12/2017 New-Single Hadi Mostaghasi Superior H & M Homes 0.00 0 13954 BLACKBEARD CAPLAN GARY C AND LAWRENC J CAPLAN 2116 Sun Cliffs St LAS VEGAS NV 89134 POINT TESORO NO 4 LT 9 BLK 25
6820-0025-0090 Issued R38718E 04/03/2017 New-Single Hadi Mostaghasi Superior H & M Homes 0.00 0 13954 BLACKBEARD CAPLAN GARY C AND LAWRENC J CAPLAN 2116 Sun Cliffs St LAS VEGAS NV 89134 POINT TESORO NO 4 LT 9 BLK 25
8340-0001-0010 Issued C38506 04/14/2017 SIGN-Wall FACILITY SOLUTIONS GROUP 0.00 115 1821 PADRE ISLAND WAL-MART STORES #01-0470 WAL MART PROPERTY TAX DEP P O BOX 8050 MS 0555 BENTONVILLE AR 72712 SPICE PLAZA BLK 1 LOT 4A
0241-0001-0010 Issued C37907 04/19/2017 New- STBP, INC. dba SOUTH TEXAS BUILDING PARTNERS, INC. 402,906.00 5300 9618 LEOPARD S & J BAKERY INC 9802 LEOPARD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 ARLINGTON ANNEX BLK 1 LOT 1
6084-0009-0140 Issued R38792M 04/12/2017 New-Single ELEGANT HOMES 0.00 0 8226 BIG BEND MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 9 LOT 14
8149-0003-0090 Issued M38672 04/21/2017 COM- ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT 0.00 0 320 CHAPARRAL 300 CHAPARRAL LLC 106 N CHAPARRAL  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 SOUTH BEACH BLK 3 LOT 9
8953-0008-0165 Issued R38878P 04/19/2017 New-Single MARSHAL TONG 0.00 0 4013 LAGUNA SHORES CARBONE CHARLES FRANCES A 2 Hotaling Pl Unit C  SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111 TYLER S/D BLK 8 LOT 16
8953-0008-0165 Issued R38878M 04/28/2017 New-Single MARSHAL TONG 0.00 0 4013 LAGUNA SHORES CARBONE CHARLES FRANCES A 2 Hotaling Pl Unit C  SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111 TYLER S/D BLK 8 LOT 16
6129-0236-0290 Issued R38908M 04/13/2017 New-Single AL HOMES OF DISTINCTION 0.00 0 15514 DYNA AL HOMES OF DISTINCTION I 24 W Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 29 BLK 236
4549-0001-0070 Issued R38931 04/26/2017 New-Single MB&C HOMES, LLC 200,115.00 3143 3125 COWBOYS MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE I BLK 1 LOT 7
5917-0001-0060 Issued P38934 04/11/2017 RES-Backflow ABC IRRIGATION 0.00 0 3830 GRANITE PEAK CASTILLO CLARISSA 3830 Granite Peak Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 NUECESTOWN ESTATES UNIT II BLK 1 LOT 6
4549-0001-0070 Issued R38931E 04/27/2017 New-Single MB&C HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 3125 COWBOYS MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE I BLK 1 LOT 7
3080-0001-0010 Issued C39071 04/25/2017 SIGN-Wall INNOVATIVE SIGN DESIGNS, LLC 0.00 48 1334 AIRLINE GULFWAY SHOPPING CENTER P O BOX 8229  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 GULFGATE 13.25 ACS OUT OF LTS 4 &amp; 5 SEC 13
8229-0000-0010 Issued C39072 04/25/2017 SIGN-FreeStand INNOVATIVE SIGN DESIGNS, LLC 0.00 160 4222 STAPLES INTERNATIONAL RESISTIVE C C/O RICHARD J SENTZ IRC 4222 S STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SOUTH STAPLES CENTER LT B-4
0064-0001-0230 Issued R39048M 04/26/2017 New-Single AL HOMES OF DISTINCTION 0.00 0 3837 NEGIN AL DEVELOPMENT INC 24 W BAR LE DOC DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 AIRLINE CROSSING UNIT 2 BLK 1 LOT 23
0449-0001-0080 Issued R39100M 04/28/2017 New-Single MANHATTAN BUILDERS 0.00 0 5805 BELLA DI GIORNO
0449-0001-0130 Issued R39098P 04/28/2017 New-Single MANHATTAN BUILDERS 0.00 0 5725 BELLA DI GIORNO
2893-0001-0010 Issued R39151E 04/06/2017 ACC- G&S Extreme Pool N Spa 0.00 0 7218 PINK CADILLAC ONAC DEVELOPERS INC 3201 AIRLINE STE A  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GRACELAND LT 1 BLK 1
7284-0001-0110 Issued R38926P 04/12/2017 New-Single EMPIRE HOMES. 0.00 0 14214 KRUIP MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU RIVER RIDGE UNIT 3 BLK 1 LOT 11
7284-0001-0110 Issued R38926E 04/17/2017 New-Single EMPIRE HOMES. 0.00 0 14214 KRUIP MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU RIVER RIDGE UNIT 3 BLK 1 LOT 11
7192-0003-0030 Issued R39179E 04/12/2017 ACC- OASIS POOLS 0.00 0 2514 MAHBI DEVONSHIRE CUSTOM HOMES I 2129 Airline Rd  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 RETTA PLACE #3 BLK 3 LOT 3
4115-0000-0145 Issued R39209 04/11/2017 New-Single KENNETH KARRER 144,913.00 2276 2810 LAGUNA SHORES COFFEY JAMES R III AND DA 3301 Laguna Shores Rd  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 LAGUNA MADRE ACS LT 1 TRACT 14
4115-0000-0145 Issued R39210 04/12/2017 ACC-Other KENNETH KARRER 31,835.00 500 2810 LAGUNA SHORES COFFEY JAMES R III AND DA 3301 Laguna Shores Rd  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 LAGUNA MADRE ACS LT 1 TRACT 14
4115-0000-0145 Issued R39211 04/13/2017 ACC-Other KENNETH KARRER 31,835.00 500 2810 LAGUNA SHORES COFFEY JAMES R III AND DA 3301 Laguna Shores Rd  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 LAGUNA MADRE ACS LT 1 TRACT 14
6984-0002-0150 Issued R38584M 04/26/2017 New-Single ELEGANT HOMES 0.00 0 15657 THREE FATHOMS BANK TAYLOR D JAYNE 188 DORIS AVE STE 1717 NORTH YORK ONTARIO M2N 6Z PORTS O' CALL LOT 15 BLK 2
0081-0000-0041 Issued C39239 04/13/2017 SIGN-FreeStand SOTO SIGNS 0.00 32 4360 ALAMEDA VICK'S FAMOUS HAMBURGERSI 4902 VALLEY MILL DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 ALAMEDA CENTER  #2 BLK 0 LOT D-R1
4044-0001-0140 Issued R39252 04/05/2017 New-Single RELIABLE CONTRACTING 258,819.00 3152 121 SEA BIRD PSHIGODA KIRK & WIFE JENN 654 McClendon St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LA CONCHA ESTATES LT 14 BLK 1
4044-0001-0140 Issued R39252P 04/11/2017 New-Single RELIABLE CONTRACTING 0.00 0 121 SEA BIRD PSHIGODA KIRK & WIFE JENN 654 McClendon St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LA CONCHA ESTATES LT 14 BLK 1
4044-0001-0140 Issued R39252E 04/07/2017 New-Single RELIABLE CONTRACTING 0.00 0 121 SEA BIRD PSHIGODA KIRK & WIFE JENN 654 McClendon St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LA CONCHA ESTATES LT 14 BLK 1
1116-0001-0070 Issued R39094M 04/25/2017 New-Single COASTAL SIGNATURE HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 6909 SIR LANCELOT SUDHAKARAN MEENAKSHISUNDA 5101 Lethaby Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 BUCKINGHAM ESTATES #1 LT 7 &amp; .640502 PERCENT INT IN GCE BK 1
1055-0025-0055 Issued R38587M 04/17/2017 New-Single ROBERT AMAYA 0.00 0 4613 GULFBREEZE AMAYA ROBERTO & SUSANA AM 13202 Wild Turkey Dr  MANCHACA TX 78652 BROOKLYN BLK 25 LOT 5 &amp; 7
6125-0029-0710 Issued C39339 04/13/2017 SIGN-Wall SOTO SIGNS 0.00 30 14330 PADRE ISLAND KARDAS IRFAN 14330 PADRE ISLAND DR S  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND LTS 7A 8A &amp; 9A BLK 29
6129-0226-0250 Issued R39412M 04/17/2017 New-Single NEWCASTLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 0.00 0 15718 GYPSY CAPLAN GARY C AND LAWRENC J CAPLAN 2116 Sun Cliffs St LAS VEGAS NV 89134 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 25 BLK 226
7668-0003-0330 Issued R39055M 04/19/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7602 RUBY
7668-0003-0330 Issued R39055E 04/05/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7602 RUBY
7668-0003-0310 Issued R39054P 04/11/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7610 RUBY
7668-0003-0310 Issued R39054E 04/13/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7610 RUBY
7668-0003-0290 Issued R39052M 04/18/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7618 RUBY
7668-0003-0290 Issued R39052E 04/05/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7618 RUBY
7668-0010-0200 Issued R39050P 04/11/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7646 QUARTZ
7668-0010-0200 Issued R39050E 04/13/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7646 QUARTZ
7668-0010-0190 Issued R39049M 04/13/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7650 QUARTZ
7668-0010-0190 Issued R39049E 04/05/2017 New-Single FOX HOME BUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 7650 QUARTZ
2145-0001-0100 Issued C39512 04/14/2017 SIGN-Wall ICONIC SIGN GROUP, LLC 0.00 55 15602 NORTHWEST RABALAIS PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 294715  KERRVILLE TX 78029 DOVE CREEK SUBD LTS 10 &amp; 11 BLK 1
7071-0003-0090 Issued P39546 04/17/2017 RES-Other AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB 0.00 0 5465 NESTING
3933-0003-0280 Issued R39357E 04/06/2017 RES-None EMPIRE HOMES. 0.00 0 6034 ADRIAN MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS POINT UNIT 9 BLK 3 LOT 28
2798-0001-0270 Issued R39380M 04/26/2017 New-Single EMPIRE HOMES. 0.00 0 7353 CLAPTON MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 27
2798-0001-0270 Issued R39380E 04/06/2017 RES-None EMPIRE HOMES. 0.00 0 7353 CLAPTON MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 27
9814-0001-0300 Issued R39593 04/19/2017 New-Single FOX HOMEBUILDERS II LLC 132,879.00 2087 4405 BALLAD TREE FOX HOMEBUILDERS IV LP 5949 La Costa Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 WOOD OAKS ON THE RIVER PHASE II BLK 1 LOT 30



9596-0003-0260 Issued C39629 04/11/2017 TFO- SUPERTEX PROPERTIES 194.00 4500 5233 IH 37 ACCESS SUPERTEX PROPERTIES C/O JACK SUPER 4531 AYERS ST #201 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415
7862-0001-0010 Issued ST39669 04/05/2017 STCUT-Private HENKELS & McCOY 0.00 0 2541 FLOUR BLUFF WITHERS BLAINE & CARRIE L 2541 Flour Bluff Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 SEABREEZE ESTATES LT 1 BLK 1
2905-0002-0020 Issued R39694M 04/20/2017 New-Single CHESHIRE OAKS HOMES 0.00 0 3806 WOODHOUSE GRANGEFIELD DEVELOPMENT L PO Box 271996  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 GRANGE PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 2
2905-0002-0020 Issued R39694E 04/26/2017 New-Single CHESHIRE OAKS HOMES 0.00 0 3806 WOODHOUSE GRANGEFIELD DEVELOPMENT L PO Box 271996  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 GRANGE PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 2
9596-0003-0260 Issued C39629P 04/19/2017 TFO- SUPERTEX PROPERTIES 0.00 0 5233 IH 37 ACCESS SUPERTEX PROPERTIES C/O JACK SUPER 4531 AYERS ST #201 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415
4825-0003-0020 Issued C39667P 04/18/2017 TFO- Krause Construction 0.00 0 4444 CORONA TOMORROW VIII PARK GREEN C/O ROSEMONT REALTY 330 Garfield St SANTA FE NM 87501
4712-0003-0170 Issued M39754 04/11/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 4122 KEY WEST GARCIA ROBERT AND ESMERAL 4122 KEY WEST DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 MALIBU HEIGHTS BLK 3 LOT 17
1780-0023-0010 Issued R39755 04/26/2017 New-Single SOUTHERN COMFORT HOMES 187,699.00 2948 15986 PUNTA ESPADA PRYOR ROBERT L JR AND SUSAN K PRYOR PO Box 957   76951 COQUINA BAY LOT 1 BLK 23
1780-0019-0340 Issued R39732M 04/27/2017 New-Single CUSTOM HOME DESIGNS 0.00 0 14102 COQUINA BAY STAUDER-HILPOLD GABRIELE 15481 S PADRE ISLAND DR S  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY LOT 34 BLK 19
1780-0023-0010 Issued R39755E 04/28/2017 New-Single SOUTHERN COMFORT HOMES 0.00 0 15986 PUNTA ESPADA PRYOR ROBERT L JR AND SUSAN K PRYOR PO Box 957   76951 COQUINA BAY LOT 1 BLK 23
0427-0713-0050 Issued R39771P 04/11/2017 New-Single FERNANDO & NORMA GARCIA 0.00 0 15117 DASMARINAS GARCIA NORMA AND FERNANDO GARCIA BARATARIA BAY NO 3 LOT 5 BLK 713
0427-0713-0050 Issued R39771E 04/13/2017 New-Single FERNANDO & NORMA GARCIA 0.00 0 15117 DASMARINAS GARCIA NORMA AND FERNANDO GARCIA BARATARIA BAY NO 3 LOT 5 BLK 713
4146-0002-0150 Issued R39782 04/28/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES INC 161,085.00 2530 2817 LAKE TRANQUILITY CHARTER BANK LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 15 BLK 2
3933-0003-0290 Issued R39800E 04/06/2017 New-Single EMPIRE HOMES. 0.00 0 6038 ADRIAN MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS POINT UNIT 9 BLK 3 LOT 29
4146-0002-0020 Issued R38570M 04/18/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES INC 0.00 0 7181 LAKE PLACID LKM HOMES INC LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 2 BLK 2
0448-0002-0120 Issued C39404 04/13/2017 SIGN-Wall SOTO SIGNS 0.00 34 7002 STAPLES ZARGHOONI AMIR H AND KAMRAN ZARGHOUNI 46 W BAR LE DOC DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BARCLAY GROVE UNIT 11 BLK 2 LOT 12A
9028-0004-0110 Issued M39411 04/17/2017 RES- ACH DIAGNOSTIC 0.00 0 405 BRECKENRIDGE ALVAREZ BERNADETTE BERNAL 405 BRECKENRIDGE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 VILLA GARDENS BLK 4 LOT 11
9708-0010-0050 Issued R39819P 04/04/2017 New-Single CASA LINDA HOMES 0.00 0 11525 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 10 LOT 5
9708-0010-0050 Issued R39819M 04/28/2017 New-Single CASA LINDA HOMES 0.00 0 11525 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 10 LOT 5
9708-0007-0170 Issued R39821P 04/04/2017 New-Single CASA LINDA HOMES 0.00 0 11526 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 7 LOT 17
5790-0006-0380 Issued R39644P 04/11/2017 New-Single Hogan Building Company No 1 LLC 0.00 0 2010 RHUMBA SHAWS DEVELOPMENT JOINT V 101 N SHORELINE # 600  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 NORTHWEST CROSSING UNIT 7 BLK 6 LOT 38
0427-0714-0160 Issued R39879E 04/06/2017 New-Single CAVE ISLAND HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 13965 JIBSTAY COOLEY YVONNE M TR 11310 E PLACITA CIBUTA  TUCSON AZ 85749 BARATARIA BAY NO 3 LOT 16 BLK 714
4985-0011-0020 Issued R39908 04/13/2017 New-Single ERNESTO FIGUEROA 122,819.00 1929 1606 BLANCO RUIZ MARIO A & IMELDA J PO Box 270970  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 MC NORTON 3 LT 2 BK 11
4146-0001-0070 Issued R39783P 04/10/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES INC 0.00 0 7225 LAKE TRANQUILITY CHARTER BANK LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 7 BLK 1
4146-0001-0070 Issued R39783E 04/19/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES INC 0.00 0 7225 LAKE TRANQUILITY CHARTER BANK LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 7 BLK 1
0064-0004-0320 Issued R39962E 04/07/2017 New-Single AL HOMES OF DISTINCTION 0.00 0 3918 NEGIN AL DEVELOPMENT INC 24 W BAR LE DOC DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 AIRLINE CROSSING UNIT 2 BLK 4 LOT 32A
6129-0236-0300 Issued R39978 04/14/2017 New-Single TEXAS GULF BAY HOMES, LLC 0.00 2450 15510 DYNA HARPINE WILLIAM D & WF EL 450 Crystal Peak Rd  GRANILEVILLE SC 29829 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 30 BLK 236
3922-0003-0040 Issued R39998 04/04/2017 ACC-Pool TROPICAL POOLS 0.00 648 5501 KITTY HAWK DAVIS TROY L & APRIL B DA 5501 Kitty Hawk Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KITTY HAWK UNIT 1 BLK 3 LOT 4
3922-0003-0040 Issued R39998E 04/04/2017 ACC- TROPICAL POOLS 0.00 0 5501 KITTY HAWK DAVIS TROY L & APRIL B DA 5501 Kitty Hawk Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KITTY HAWK UNIT 1 BLK 3 LOT 4
2798-0001-0200 Issued R39959P 04/20/2017 New-Single HONEY HOMES 0.00 0 2322 VAUGHAN MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 20
2798-0001-0200 Issued R39959E 04/17/2017 New-Single HONEY HOMES 0.00 0 2322 VAUGHAN MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 20
0449-0001-0260 Issued R39974E 04/07/2017 New-Single GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONST. 0.00 0 5710 BELLA DONNA
3973-0035-0150 Issued R39977P 04/10/2017 New-Single GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONST. 0.00 0 31 BAR-LE-DOC EAST GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONS 46 W Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 10 LT 15 BLK 35
3973-0035-0150 Issued R39977E 04/07/2017 New-Single GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONST. 0.00 0 31 BAR-LE-DOC EAST GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONS 46 W Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 10 LT 15 BLK 35
4743-0004-0010 Issued C40008M 04/12/2017 New- MOSTAGHASI HOSSEIN AND 0.00 0 7001 LIPES MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 4 LOT 1
4743-0004-0010 Issued C40035M 04/25/2017 New- MOSTAGHASI HOSSEIN AND 0.00 0 7001 LIPES MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 4 LOT 1
4743-0004-0010 Issued C39997M 04/12/2017 New- MOSTAGHASI HOSSEIN AND 0.00 0 7001 LIPES MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 4 LOT 1
6084-0009-0070 Issued R39797M 04/25/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 8209 YOSEMITE MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 9 LOT 7
1336-0000-0010 Issued C40127 04/03/2017 SITE-FillGrade PROGRESSIVE STRUCTURES, INC. 0.00 10858 5301 WEBER C C IND SCHOOL DIST (MARY CARROLL HIGH)  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 CARROLL PLACE SCHOOL TRACT 40.02 ACS
4146-0003-0010 Issued R39955E 04/19/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES INC 0.00 0 7214 LAKE MELODY CHARTER BANK LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 1 BLK 3
3433-0003-0010 Issued R39790P 04/19/2017 New-Single ECONO PLUMBING 0.00 0 10301 KINGSBURY GARCIA PABLO JR AND THERESA Z GARCIA 354 Baker Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 HILL COUNTRY ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 1
3433-0003-0010 Issued R39790M 04/21/2017 New-Single GREAT AIR INC 0.00 0 10301 KINGSBURY GARCIA PABLO JR AND THERESA Z GARCIA 354 Baker Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 HILL COUNTRY ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 1
3433-0003-0010 Issued R39790E 04/13/2017 New-Single LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 10301 KINGSBURY GARCIA PABLO JR AND THERESA Z GARCIA 354 Baker Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 HILL COUNTRY ESTATES BLK 3 LOT 1
6129-0236-0300 Issued R39978P 04/18/2017 New-Single TEXAS GULF BAY HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 15510 DYNA HARPINE WILLIAM D & WF EL 450 Crystal Peak Rd  GRANILEVILLE SC 29829 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 30 BLK 236
6129-0236-0300 Issued R39978E 04/17/2017 New-Single TEXAS GULF BAY HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 15510 DYNA HARPINE WILLIAM D & WF EL 450 Crystal Peak Rd  GRANILEVILLE SC 29829 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 30 BLK 236
7484-0000-0080 Issued C40167 04/11/2017 SIGN-FreeStand ADVANCED SIGN DESIGN 0.00 56 5314 EVERHART VATANKAH MEHRAN & WIFE SE 14927 Petronila Creek Ct  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 ROPER N 33.33 FT OF LT 8 ALL OF LTS 9 &amp; 10
6129-0223-0480 Issued R40182 04/04/2017 ACC-Pool ARTISAN POOLS & OUTDOOR LIVING INC. 0.00 186 15606 DYNA CULLINAN THOMAS W AND KAT W CULLINAN REV LVG TR 14721 Whitecap Blvd #383 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 48 BLK 223
6129-0218-0135 Issued P40284 04/04/2017 RES-Other C.C. ANCHOR PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 15601 CRUISER BURKE JOHN P AND WFE SHER 1102 TATE TRAIL  SAN MARCOS TX 78666 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LT 13R BLK 218 BLDG B &amp; 50% INT IN CA
6938-0001-0020 Issued C40285 04/11/2017 SIGN-Wall FSG ELECTRIC 0.00 26 4138 AYERS PORTAIRS PARTNERS LP PO BOX 60721  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78466 PORTAIRS SHOPPING CENTER BLK 1 LOT 2
0064-0005-0050 Issued R40260E 04/07/2017 New-Single AL HOMES OF DISTINCTION 0.00 0 6817 TRUXTON AL DEVELOPMENT INC 24 W BAR LE DOC DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 AIRLINE CROSSING UNIT 2 BLK 5 LOT 5
0351-0000-0110 Issued C40157 04/03/2017 SITE-FillGrade CORPUS CHRISTI CONSTRUCTION 0.00 9076 3411 LEOPARD STONEWATER PROPERTIES LEO STE 210 8399 200TH STREE LANGLEY BC CANADA CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 ANNIE BAGNALL LTS 11 THRU 13
6129-0226-0140 Issued R40333 04/13/2017 New-Single MIURA CONSTRUCTION 169,108.00 2656 15713 FINISTERE DABROW ALLAN M AND WFE TI 7237 Via Verona    33446 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LT 14 BLK 226
6129-0226-0140 Issued R40333E 04/27/2017 New-Single MIURA CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 15713 FINISTERE DABROW ALLAN M AND WFE TI 7237 Via Verona    33446 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LT 14 BLK 226
4743-0002-0070 Issued R40376 04/10/2017 New-Single MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES 170,954.00 2685 7110 COTTON CLUB MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 2 LOT 7
4146-0003-0040 Issued R40383 04/26/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES, LLC 140,902.00 2213 7202 LAKE MELODY LKM HOMES INC PO Box 270245  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 4 BLK 3
7118-0016-0140 Issued P40393 04/04/2017 RES-Irrigation ABC IRRIGATION 0.00 0 7206 LANDS END WILL JEFFREY T & WF ERIN 7206 Lands End  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 RANCHO VISTA UNIT 8 BLK 16 LOT 14
7154-0004-0180 Issued P40397 04/04/2017 RES-Irrigation ABC IRRIGATION 0.00 0 5310 OSO HILLS CHEN JIEMING & WIFE XIANGPING MAI 5310 OSO HILLS CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 REFLECTIONS UNIT 7 BLK 4 LOT 18
9110-0003-0050 Issued P40398 04/04/2017 RES-Irrigation ABC IRRIGATION 0.00 0 12 VIRGINIA HILLS WELLS GLEN F AND WF VIRGINIA HILLS BLK 3 LOT 5
4261-0004-0010 Issued M40399 04/10/2017 RES- W. WHITE AIR CONDITIONING 0.00 0 1402 ORMOND GONZALEZ LOGAN GRANT 1402 Ormond Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 LAWNDALE #2 BLK 4 LOT 1
1926-0002-0220 Issued P40400 04/04/2017 RES-Irrigation ABC IRRIGATION 0.00 0 4626 MARS HILL RADANEATA CRISTIAN 4626 MARS HILL DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CREEK LT 22 BLK 2
3973-0034-0210 Issued M40410 04/11/2017 RES- ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT 0.00 0 42 BAR-LE-DOC WEST VELA STEVEN A AND TRICIA 42 WEST BAR LE DOC DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 10 LT 21 BLK 34
7667-0010-0100 Issued R40413 04/18/2017 New-Single FLEEMAN HOLDINGS 121,355.00 1906 7641 GRANITE FLEEMAN HOLDING INC P O BOX 271081  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SANDY CREEK UNIT 1 BLK 10 LOT 10
7667-0009-0270 Issued R40418 04/07/2017 New-Single FLEEMAN HOLDINGS 121,355.00 1906 7614 GRANITE FLEEMAN HOLDINGS INC P O BOX 271081  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SANDY CREEK UNIT 1 BLK 9 LOT 27
4146-0003-0100 Issued R40286P 04/10/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 7206 LAKE BLISS LKM HOMES INC PO Box 270245  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 10 BLK 3
4146-0003-0100 Issued R40286E 04/19/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 7206 LAKE BLISS LKM HOMES INC PO Box 270245  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 10 BLK 3
6084-0008-0280 Issued R40456 04/11/2017 New-Single SAM CANTU CONSTRUCTION 192,347.00 3021 8221 BIG BEND MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 28
7667-0009-0270 Issued R40418E 04/19/2017 New-Single FLEEMAN HOLDINGS 0.00 0 7614 GRANITE FLEEMAN HOLDINGS INC P O BOX 271081  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SANDY CREEK UNIT 1 BLK 9 LOT 27
7667-0010-0100 Issued R40413E 04/24/2017 New-Single FLEEMAN HOLDINGS 0.00 0 7641 GRANITE FLEEMAN HOLDING INC P O BOX 271081  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SANDY CREEK UNIT 1 BLK 10 LOT 10
2838-0001-0210 Issued E40488 04/03/2017 RES- DLR ELECTRIC INC 0.00 0 129 GLENDALE ESCOBAR ELUTERIO F ET UX 129 GLENDALE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 GLENDALE BLK 1 LOT 21
9826-0001-0170 Issued R40497 04/27/2017 New-Single CROWN CONSTRUCTION 53,483.00 840 4625 ODEM LOYA MARIA 4625 Odem Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WOODCREST HGTS #2 BLK 1 LOT 17
5916-0004-0080 Issued R40498 04/10/2017 New-Single Hadi Mostaghasi Superior H & M Homes 174,456.00 2740 3925 MOTTS SUPERIOR H & M HOMES LLC 6518 Lens Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 NUECESTOWN ESTATES UNIT I LT 8 BLK 4
3017-0006-0400 Issued R40357P 04/18/2017 New-Single CITATION BUILDERS, INC. 0.00 0 7501 MIRIAM VALE JOHNSTON JIMMY BRUCE P O BOX 18279  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GREYSTONE UNIT 4 BLK 6 LOT 40
3017-0006-0400 Issued R40357E 04/05/2017 New-Single CITATION BUILDERS, INC. 0.00 0 7501 MIRIAM VALE JOHNSTON JIMMY BRUCE P O BOX 18279  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GREYSTONE UNIT 4 BLK 6 LOT 40
2907-0003-0025 Issued M40503 04/21/2017 COM- ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT 0.00 0 4738 PADRE ISLAND AP KESSLER INVESTMENTS LT PO Box 8810  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78468 GRAY VILLAGE LT 2-B BK 3
2050-0028-0280 Issued R40482P 04/10/2017 New-Single LLOYD WINSTON HOMES 0.00 0 421 ATLANTIC DICK DAVID M AND ANITA J 4310 Kingfisher Dr  HOUSTON TX 77035 DEL MAR BLK 28 LOT 28
7284-0001-0260 Issued R40514E 04/07/2017 ACC- POOLS-R-US 0.00 0 14206 BOWMAN MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU RIVER RIDGE UNIT 3 BLK 1 LOT 26
4539-0002-0130 Issued R40265E 04/13/2017 New-Single MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES 0.00 0 1214 SOUTHAMPTON
4743-0002-0070 Issued R40376E 04/13/2017 New-Single MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES 0.00 0 7110 COTTON CLUB MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 2 LOT 7
1989-0011-0230 Issued R40544 04/04/2017 Add-None AJD CONTRACTING, LLC 76,404.00 1200 4109 RAMSEY GARCIA AMANDA R 4109 RAMSEY ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CUIPER BLK 11 LOT 23
4539-0003-0060 Issued R40378E 04/13/2017 New-Single MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES 0.00 0 1177 SOUTHAMPTON
0845-0005-0290 Issued R40369P 04/19/2017 New-Single DEVONSHIRE CUSTOM HOMES INC 0.00 0 6002 STONE HENGE ONAC DEVELOPERS INC PO BOX 271201  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 THE BOARDWALK UNIT 3 BLK 5 LOT 29
6685-0018-0110 Issued R40562 04/06/2017 ACC-Pool GARY'S POOL & PATIO 0.00 560 1125 CLARION SHUTTLESWORTH WILLIAM AND 1125 Clarion Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 PHARAOH VALLEY WEST BLK 18 LOT 11
6685-0018-0110 Issued R40562E 04/06/2017 ACC- GARY'S POOL & PATIO 0.00 0 1125 CLARION SHUTTLESWORTH WILLIAM AND 1125 Clarion Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 PHARAOH VALLEY WEST BLK 18 LOT 11
7128-0022-0040 Issued R38076M 04/25/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 7813 RANCHO VISTA
7471-0006-0110 Issued M40595 04/10/2017 RES- ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT 0.00 0 534 WAGONWHEEL BENTLEY MATT AND LESLIE E 534 WAGON WHEEL DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 ROLLING ACRES #2 BLK 6 LOT 11
8625-0000-0010 Issued R40610E 04/12/2017 ACC- PARADISE POOLS 0.00 0 3039 LAGUNA SHORES LAGUNA VILLAGE INC 4003 Bunny Run  AUSTIN TX 78746 SURFSIDE ADDITION LT 1-A &amp; NW 50' OF SE 150' OF LTS 1, 2 &amp; 3
5790-0006-0570 Issued R39975E 04/13/2017 New-Single TREVINO ELECTRIC 0.00 0 2009 RHUMBA SHAWS DEVELOPMENT JOINT V 101 N SHORELINE # 600  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 NORTHWEST CROSSING UNIT 7 BLK 6 LOT 57
6084-0008-0280 Issued R40456P 04/11/2017 New-Single SAM CANTU CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 8221 BIG BEND MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 28
6084-0008-0280 Issued R40456E 04/20/2017 New-Single SAM CANTU CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 8221 BIG BEND MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 28
4553-0003-0110 Issued R40489P 04/11/2017 New-Single CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING 0.00 0 3026 MAVERICK MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 3 LOT 11
4553-0003-0110 Issued R40489E 04/06/2017 RES-None SHER STRIKE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3026 MAVERICK MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 3 LOT 11
4539-0002-0130 Issued R40265P 04/13/2017 New-Single MOLINA PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 1214 SOUTHAMPTON
4539-0002-0130 Issued R40265M 04/13/2017 New-Single MC NATT INC A/C & HTG 0.00 0 1214 SOUTHAMPTON
4539-0002-0130 Issued R40265E 04/13/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 1214 SOUTHAMPTON
4743-0002-0070 Issued R40376P 04/13/2017 New-Single MOLINA PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 7110 COTTON CLUB MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 2 LOT 7
4743-0002-0070 Issued R40376M 04/13/2017 New-Single MC NATT INC A/C & HTG 0.00 0 7110 COTTON CLUB MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 2 LOT 7
4743-0002-0070 Issued R40376E 04/13/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 7110 COTTON CLUB MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 2 LOT 7
4539-0003-0060 Issued R40378P 04/13/2017 New-Single MOLINA PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 1177 SOUTHAMPTON
4539-0003-0060 Issued R40378M 04/13/2017 New-Single MC NATT INC A/C & HTG 0.00 0 1177 SOUTHAMPTON
4539-0003-0060 Issued R40378E 04/13/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 1177 SOUTHAMPTON
9201-0001-0140 Issued R40635 04/12/2017 ACC-Pool CERTIFIED POOL & SPA 0.00 687 3849 WALKING OAKS BERREY STETSON & WF MEGAN 3849 Walking Oaks  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 WALKING OAKS BLK 1 LOT 14
9201-0001-0140 Issued R40635E 04/12/2017 ACC- CERTIFIED POOL & SPA 0.00 0 3849 WALKING OAKS BERREY STETSON & WF MEGAN 3849 Walking Oaks  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 WALKING OAKS BLK 1 LOT 14
2798-0001-0360 Issued R40646 04/07/2017 New-Single GARNER OAK 151,726.00 2383 7317 CLAPTON MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 36
9201-0001-0140 Issued R40635E 04/12/2017 ACC- JM ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.00 0 3849 WALKING OAKS BERREY STETSON & WF MEGAN 3849 Walking Oaks  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 WALKING OAKS BLK 1 LOT 14
3045-0000-0060 Issued P40661 04/10/2017 COM-Other ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE 0.00 0 3905 AYERS LAHAMM LLC 42 Great Lakes Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 GULF ADD LT 6R
6084-0008-0280 Issued R40456P 04/11/2017 New-Single ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 8221 BIG BEND MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 28
6084-0008-0280 Issued R40456 04/11/2017 New-Single ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 192,347.00 3021 8221 BIG BEND MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 28
5916-0004-0080 Issued R40498P 04/11/2017 New-Single Hadi Mostaghasi Superior H & M Homes 0.00 0 3925 MOTTS SUPERIOR H & M HOMES LLC 6518 Lens Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 NUECESTOWN ESTATES UNIT I LT 8 BLK 4
5916-0004-0080 Issued R40498E 04/27/2017 New-Single Hadi Mostaghasi Superior H & M Homes 0.00 0 3925 MOTTS SUPERIOR H & M HOMES LLC 6518 Lens Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 NUECESTOWN ESTATES UNIT I LT 8 BLK 4
9832-0029-0430 Issued M40684 04/10/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 4222 RAPIDS STEVENSON KYLE B & WF CHE 4222 Rapids Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER #14B BLK 29 LOT 43
2798-0001-0360 Issued R40646P 04/12/2017 New-Single GARNER OAK 0.00 0 7317 CLAPTON MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 36
2798-0001-0360 Issued R40646E 04/14/2017 New-Single GARNER OAK 0.00 0 7317 CLAPTON MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 36
1780-0007-0150 Issued R40697 04/11/2017 New-Single TOSCANA HOMES 195,149.00 3065 15825 LINDO PALACIOS PETER R & NANCY 15437 Palmira Ave Apt A  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY LOT 15 BLK 7
0866-0002-0080 Issued R40640 04/11/2017 New-Single GREAT AIR INC 176,175.00 2767 3414 TEXANS NATION MPM DEVELOPMENT LP PO Box 331308  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 BORDEAUX PLACE UNIT 4 BLK 2 LOT 8
4146-0002-0080 Issued R40709 04/06/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES, LLC 133,707.00 2100 7205 LAKE PLACID LKM HOMES INC PO Box 270245  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 8 BLK 2
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40700P 04/03/2017 RMD-None TLC CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40700M 04/20/2017 RMD-None TLC CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40700E 04/10/2017 RMD-None TLC CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40701P 04/03/2017 Add-None TLC CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40701M 04/20/2017 Add-None TLC CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40701E 04/10/2017 Add-None TLC CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
4413-0003-0110 Issued RF40743 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC. 0.00 2433 1709 AMAZON POWELL D R 1709 AMAZON  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 LEXINGTON PARK UNIT 1 LT 11 BK 3
3347-0001-0090 Issued RF40744 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC. 0.00 4267 7101 SOUTHHAVEN CANALES NANCY G 7101 Southhaven Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 HERITAGE PARK LT 9 BK 1
4032-0006-0170 Issued R40384P 04/05/2017 New-Single CROWN CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 2518 MONTGOMERY SOTO CARLOS LUIS & SOTO M 2518 Montgomery St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 LA ARBOLEDA BLK 6 LOT 17
4032-0006-0170 Issued R40384E 04/28/2017 New-Single CROWN CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 2518 MONTGOMERY SOTO CARLOS LUIS & SOTO M 2518 Montgomery St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 LA ARBOLEDA BLK 6 LOT 17
9826-0001-0170 Issued R40497E 04/27/2017 New-Single CROWN CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0 4625 ODEM LOYA MARIA 4625 Odem Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WOODCREST HGTS #2 BLK 1 LOT 17
1780-0007-0150 Issued R40697P 04/11/2017 New-Single TOSCANA HOMES 0.00 0 15825 LINDO PALACIOS PETER R & NANCY 15437 Palmira Ave Apt A  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY LOT 15 BLK 7
1780-0007-0150 Issued R40697E 04/11/2017 New-Single TOSCANA HOMES 0.00 0 15825 LINDO PALACIOS PETER R & NANCY 15437 Palmira Ave Apt A  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY LOT 15 BLK 7
9708-0010-0070 Issued R40759 04/12/2017 New-Single STEVE HOMES 125,303.00 1968 11533 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 10 LOT 7
9708-0010-0080 Issued R40760 04/11/2017 New-Single STEVE HOMES 122,437.00 1923 11537 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 10 LOT 8
4146-0002-0190 Issued R40798 04/10/2017 New-Single LKM HOMES, LLC 148,860.00 2338 2801 LAKE TRANQUILITY LKM HOMES INC PO Box 270245  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 19 BLK 2
7750-0004-0050 Issued R40800 04/13/2017 New-Single FERNANDO ROJAS 113,142.00 1777 422 MACLEOD ROJAS FERNANDO & ANGELA COLE SAXET HGTS #2 BLK 4 LOT 5
9708-0010-0080 Issued R40760P 04/18/2017 New-Single STEVE HOMES 0.00 0 11537 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 10 LOT 8
9708-0010-0080 Issued R40760E 04/19/2017 New-Single STEVE HOMES 0.00 0 11537 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 10 LOT 8
9708-0010-0070 Issued R40759P 04/18/2017 New-Single STEVE HOMES 0.00 0 11533 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 10 LOT 7
9708-0010-0070 Issued R40759E 04/19/2017 New-Single STEVE HOMES 0.00 0 11533 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 10 LOT 7



6084-0008-0120 Issued R40832 04/10/2017 New-Single G.A CUSTOM HOMES, LLC 188,463.00 2960 2409 BADLANDS MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 12
3163-0001-0050 Issued M40833 04/10/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 4237 DODY VELA OFELIA AND ELIZA A. VELA 4237 DODY ST CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 HAMLIN PLACE BLK 1 LOT 5
6820-0038-0100 Issued R40838 04/13/2017 ACC-Pool POOLS BY MARIO 0.00 400 13638 CATAMARAN RESENDEZ HECTOR 13638 Catamaran Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 POINT TESORO #4 BLK 38 LOT 10
6820-0038-0100 Issued R40838E 04/27/2017 ACC- POOLS BY MARIO 0.00 0 13638 CATAMARAN RESENDEZ HECTOR 13638 Catamaran Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 POINT TESORO #4 BLK 38 LOT 10
7192-0003-0050 Issued R40840 04/13/2017 ACC-Pool POOLS BY MARIO 0.00 380 2522 MAHBI REYES RICARDO J JR 2522 Mahbi Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 RETTA PLACE #3 BLK 3 LOT 5
7192-0003-0050 Issued R40840E 04/27/2017 ACC- POOLS BY MARIO 0.00 0 2522 MAHBI REYES RICARDO J JR 2522 Mahbi Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 RETTA PLACE #3 BLK 3 LOT 5
6129-0225-0140 Issued R40848 04/26/2017 New-Single Hadi Mostaghasi Superior H & M Homes 182,669.00 2869 15713 ESCAPADE SUPERIOR H & M HOMES LLC 6518 Lens Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 14 BLK 225
4476-0001-0010 Issued C40853 04/10/2017 RMD- PROGRESSIVE STRUCTURES, INC. 0.00 985 1002 TEXAN C C IND SCHOOL DIST BOX 11O  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 LINDALE PARK SCHOOL TRACT LT 1 BLK 1
6084-0008-0120 Issued R40832P 04/11/2017 New-Single G.A CUSTOM HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 2409 BADLANDS MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 12
6084-0008-0120 Issued R40832E 04/12/2017 New-Single G.A CUSTOM HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 2409 BADLANDS MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 12
2905-0002-0100 Issued R40865 04/06/2017 New-Single JACKIE HOMES, LLC 141,538.00 2223 3838 WOODHOUSE GRANGEFIELD DEVELOPMENT L PO Box 271996  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 GRANGE PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 10
6129-0225-0140 Issued R40848E 04/27/2017 New-Single Hadi Mostaghasi Superior H & M Homes 0.00 0 15713 ESCAPADE SUPERIOR H & M HOMES LLC 6518 Lens Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 14 BLK 225
8203-0010-0010 Issued RF40877 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing VEGA ROOFING, INC. 0.00 4970 261 CAPE COD MEYER RALPH F & PAMELA S 261 CAPE COD DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 SOUTH SHORES ESTS #2 BLK 10 LOT 1
0865-0001-0180 Issued R40902 04/06/2017 New-Single NP HOMES 196,040.00 3079 6810 BROOKE MPM DEVELOPMENT LP PO Box 331308  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 BORDEAUX PLACE UNIT 5 BLK 1 LOT 18
9327-0000-0110 Issued R40761P 04/20/2017 New-Single FOX HOMEBUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 3725 NAHID FOX HOMEBUILDERS IV LP 5949 La Costa Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 WEDGEWOOD TERRACE UNIT 3 LOT 11
1710-0005-0060 Issued R40932E 04/04/2017 RES- TROPICAL POOLS 0.00 0 14801 AQUARIUS GILLIAM FAMILY LIMITED PA 11010 Coachlight St Ste 2  SAN ANTONIO TX 78216 COMMODORES POINTE PUD 2 UNIT 1 LT 6 BLK 5
2327-0002-0110 Issued R40934 04/10/2017 RMD-None VICENTE FLORES 0.00 1986 5414 NICOLE FLORES VICENTE ET UX IRENE FLORES 5414 NICOLE CT CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 ESPERANZA ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 11
2327-0002-0110 Issued R40934E 04/12/2017 RMD-None VICENTE FLORES 0.00 0 5414 NICOLE FLORES VICENTE ET UX IRENE FLORES 5414 NICOLE CT CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 ESPERANZA ESTATES BLK 2 LOT 11
2127-0019-0069 Issued C40939 04/05/2017 RMD- DIVERSE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0.00 409 1922 LYNHURST MCMANUS J A 1922 Lynhurst St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 DON PATRICIO, BLOCK S, Lot 6 PT, ACRES 0.068
8390-0004-0220 Issued DW40945 04/03/2017 COM-Drive/Side HANNES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 0.00 370 4826 SANTA ELENA MARTIN KENNETH R P O BOX 260012  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78426 STARCREST PLACE #2 BLK 4 LOT 22
2905-0002-0100 Issued R40865P 04/12/2017 New-Single JACKIE HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 3838 WOODHOUSE GRANGEFIELD DEVELOPMENT L PO Box 271996  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 GRANGE PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 10
2905-0002-0100 Issued R40865M 04/27/2017 New-Single JACKIE HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 3838 WOODHOUSE GRANGEFIELD DEVELOPMENT L PO Box 271996  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 GRANGE PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 10
2905-0002-0100 Issued R40865E 04/17/2017 RES- JACKIE HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 3838 WOODHOUSE GRANGEFIELD DEVELOPMENT L PO Box 271996  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 GRANGE PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 10
9814-0001-0300 Issued R39593P 04/27/2017 New-Single FOX HOMEBUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 4405 BALLAD TREE FOX HOMEBUILDERS IV LP 5949 La Costa Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 WOOD OAKS ON THE RIVER PHASE II BLK 1 LOT 30
3943-0016-0010 Issued RF40969 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 6500 8118 MARSEILLE WELDER WILLIAM BEVANS AND ANNE SHIRLEY WELDER 8118 MARSEILLE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 1 PH 2 LT 1 BK 16
7267-0004-0110 Issued M40980 04/04/2017 RES- ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT 0.00 0 13701 MOONRIVER UNDERBRINK RALPH B JR ETU DAVIDA A 13701 MOON RIVER TRAIL CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 RIVER FOREST BLK D LOT 11
3257-0006-0010 Issued C41018 04/06/2017 RMD- GOCC, INC. D.B.A GLOBAL ONE COMMUNICATIONS CO. 0.00 409 12030 LEOPARD BROOKS JAMES E VFW POST 3 % WM REDDING, COMMANDER 11121 BIRDWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 HART ADD LT 1 BLK F
9767-0029-0140 Issued E41026 04/03/2017 RES- DISCOUNT ELECTRIC 0.00 0 4822 LANSDOWN McCLANAHAN BILLY L AND JEANNE McCLANAHAN 4822 LANSDOWN CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 WINDSOR PARK #4 BLK 29 LOT 14
1710-0005-0060 Issued R40932E 04/04/2017 RES- CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC. 0.00 0 14801 AQUARIUS GILLIAM FAMILY LIMITED PA 11010 Coachlight St Ste 2  SAN ANTONIO TX 78216 COMMODORES POINTE PUD 2 UNIT 1 LT 6 BLK 5
8178-0023-0210 Issued M41034 04/10/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 3025 QUAIL SPRINGS SMITH GARY LEE AND VERA RUTH SMITH 2717 Oak Point Dr GARLAND TX 75044 SOUTH FORK UNIT B-10 OUT OF LT 3 BK 2 &amp; 1/55 PERCENT INT IN GCE
4150-0002-0150 Issued R41049 04/13/2017 ACC-Other GULF COAST PALAPAS 0.00 0 7022 HOLLY SCHMIDT BETRESS ANN AND H PO BOX 8478  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78468 LAKEVIEW ACRES BLK 2 LOT 15
3936-0001-0200 Issued R41051 04/04/2017 ACC-Pool BARRETT POOLS 0.00 460 7642 KING'S LAKE FLOYD JONATHAN W SHELLEY M FLOYD 4818 KERRVILLE DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 KINGS LAKE BLK 1 LOT 20
3936-0001-0200 Issued R41051E 04/12/2017 ACC- BARRETT POOLS 0.00 0 7642 KING'S LAKE FLOYD JONATHAN W SHELLEY M FLOYD 4818 KERRVILLE DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 KINGS LAKE BLK 1 LOT 20
1867-0012-0140 Issued R41053 04/13/2017 ACC-Other GULF COAST PALAPAS 0.00 0 5313 GREENBRIAR SCHMIDT JEFFREY W 5313 Greenbriar Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #23 BLK 12 LOT 14
9818-0001-0180 Issued R41065 04/04/2017 ACC-Pool GALLOWAY POOLS 0.00 542 14634 RED RIVER PICKENS JOSEPH ROBERT AND KAYCEE GUNN PICKENS 14634 Red River Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER UNIT 1 &amp; 2 BLK 1 LOT 18
9818-0001-0180 Issued R41065E 04/25/2017 ACC- GALLOWAY POOLS 0.00 0 14634 RED RIVER PICKENS JOSEPH ROBERT AND KAYCEE GUNN PICKENS 14634 Red River Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER UNIT 1 &amp; 2 BLK 1 LOT 18
4375-0002-0450 Issued R41070 04/03/2017 RMD-Foundation FOUNDATION LEVELING & CONSTRUCTION 0.00 2625 2510 MILO YBANEZ ROBERTO 2510 MILO  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 LEXINGTON LT 45A BK 2
8105-0006-0110 Issued P41072 04/04/2017 RES-Other DWAIN MC CAIN PLUMBING 0.00 0 2322 MERCURY ALMENDAREZ KATHY JO AND K 2322 Mercury Ave  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78409 SOLAR ESTS #3 BLK 6 LOT 11
4136-0003-0050 Issued P41073 04/05/2017 RES-Other GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 7418 VATTER BLAIR GLENN W ET UX SHARON N 7418 VATTER DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 THE LAKES UNIT 1 BLK 3 LOT 5
6125-0032-0310 Issued M41076 04/04/2017 COM- CCAC INC. 0.00 0 14238 ENCANTADA MULVEY, WM MICHAEL MOST R DIOCESE OF CORPUS CHRISTI 620 Lipan St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 PADRE ISLAND LTS 1-A &amp; 1-B 2-A 2-B 3-A 3-B 4-A 4-B 5-A &amp; 5-B BLK 32 &amp; ADJ ST
9882-0001-0030 Issued C40495 04/27/2017 SIGN-FreeStand A-1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 416 6672 PADRE ISLAND AN CORPUS CHRISTI T IMPOR C/O AUTONATION TOWER 200 SW 1ST AVE FL 11 FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 WOODLAWN ESTATES UNIT 3 LT 3 BLK 1
0067-0004-0580 Issued R41096 04/06/2017 ACC-Pool POOLS-R-US 0.00 550 3948 AMADAS FIGUEROA ROEL JR & WFE VA 3948 Amadas Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 AIRLINE CROSSING UNIT 1 BLK 4 LOT 58
8759-0012-0070 Issued P41101 04/07/2017 RES-WaterHeatr GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 5918 COLORADO MUNOZ JOEL 5918 COLORADO DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78417 THREE FOUNTAINS UNIT 1 LT 7 BLK 12
5783-0008-0030 Issued P41103 04/04/2017 RES-Other DWAIN MC CAIN PLUMBING 0.00 0 1925 BARLOW WILSON MICHAEL A AND JESSICA A WILSON WFE 1925 Barlow Trl CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 NORTHWEST CROSSING UNIT 6 BLK 8 LOT 3
4139-0016-0010 Issued M41113 04/10/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 7709 MORITZ LAKE NATHAN JOHN G & SAUNDRA J 7709 Moritz Lake Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 THE LAKES UNIT 4 BLK 16 LOT 1
4160-0001-0030 Issued R41115 04/19/2017 RMD-None VERTICAL VENTURES INC 7,640.00 120 452 DELAINE POKLADNIK MILTON CHRLS & ROBIN MICHELL 452 Delaine Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 LAMAR PARK E31.89' LT 5 &amp; ALL LT 6 BLK 1
8449-0003-0340 Issued E41116 04/03/2017 RES- DISCOUNT ELECTRIC 0.00 0 4622 COBBLESTONE PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LL 3043 Townsgate Rd Ste 200  WESTLAKE VILLAGE CA 91361 STONEGATE SOUTH 1 LT 34 LESS 4 FT TRI BK 3
0955-0000-0010 Issued P41118 04/10/2017 COM-Backflow GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 1302 NAVIGATION BUCKY'S NAVIGATION INC TE C/O CC TRUCK STOP 1302 N NAVIGATION BLVD CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78407 BRENNAN ROBERT IND AREA  LT 1
7894-0001-0010 Issued P41120 04/10/2017 COM-Backflow GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 5352 AYERS CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI PO BOX 9277  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78469 SERVICE CENTER TRACT 90.04 ACS OUT BLK 1 LOT 1
0540-0014-0070 Issued C40613 04/03/2017 SIGN-Wall ADVANCED SIGN DESIGN 0.00 54 224 MESQUITE COOPER MAXWELL RANCH LTD 223 NORTH CHAPARRAL  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 BEACH LTS 7 AND 8 BK 14
0105-0004-0090 Issued E41130 04/25/2017 RES- DAVE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0.00 0 3018 AUSTIN GREGER DIANA L 3018 AUSTIN ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 ALAMEDA PLACE BLK 4 LOT 9
1925-0004-0050 Issued R37059M 04/03/2017 New-Single KEEP IT COOL A/C & HEATING 0.00 0 4534 MARS HILL DGS HOLDINGS & INVESTMENT PO Box 7917  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78467 COUNTRY CREEK UNIT 4 LT 5 BLK 4
0540-0003-0060 Issued C40590 04/19/2017 SIGN-Wall GIANT SIGN CO. 0.00 67 317 SCHATZELL ERF REAL ESTATE INC 555 N Carancahua St #700  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 BEACH LT 6 BK 3
6098-0003-0170 Issued RF41133 04/03/2017 RES-Roofing RENE SALINAS COSNTRUCTION 0.00 2000 2717 BRAMBLEBUSH RUVALCABA IGNACIO 2717 BRAMBLEBUSH DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 OVERLAND MEADOWS BLK 3 LOT 17
7479-0002-0050 Issued E41134 04/03/2017 RES- DISCOUNT ELECTRIC 0.00 0 2617 SEGREST 2617 SEGREST SERIES AKA GBC INVESTMENTS LLC P O Box 271682 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 ROOSEVELT PLACE BLK 2 LOT 5
7675-0001-0120 Issued R41131 04/03/2017 MHTD-Mobile ANTHONY G. MARTINEZ JR. 0.00 1038 612 SANTANA DELEON ALFONSO III PO Box 394  VON ORMY TX 78073 SANDY OAKS LT 12 BK 1
8171-0004-0010 Issued R41136 04/03/2017 RMD-None PERFECTO RODRIGUEZ III 0.00 588 605 SIXTH RODRIGUEZ PERFECTO ET UX 1237 YORK  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 SOUTH END LT 1 SUB DIV OF LT 2 BLK 4 IV
0072-0009-0190 Issued RF41138 04/03/2017 RES-Roofing JUAN T. DELEON 0.00 1000 3622 CURTISS GONZALES RICARDO ET UX MARIA DEL ROSARIO 3622 CURTISS ST CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 AIRPORT PARK BLK 9 LOT 19
5920-0000-0130 Issued RF41141 04/03/2017 RES-Roofing VICTOR CASTRO 0.00 900 4023 OAK BAY RANSOM JED S 7901 LABRADOR DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 OAK BAY TOWNHOUSES, BUILDING M, 5.882% COMMON AREA INTEREST
0427-0712-0030 Issued R41142 04/04/2017 RMD-None INNOVO RENOVATIONS 0.00 15 13974 BINNACLE FARLOW MICHAEL J AND LYNN A FARLOW 28055 RUFFIAN DR FAIR OAKS RANCH TX 78015 BARATARIA BAY NO 3 LOT 3 BLK 712
6075-0008-0220 Issued RF41143 04/03/2017 RES-Roofing ACE Roofing 0.00 1400 1205 BERNICE GOMEZ CARLOS OSO PL 3 LT 22 BK 8
2055-0004-0170 Issued RF41145 04/03/2017 RES-Siding MR. SIDING 0.00 1500 322 TEXAS BRIEGER CLAY R AND KIMBERLY A BRIEGER 326 Texas Ave CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 DEL MONTE LT 17 BK 4
7150-0000-0115 Issued RF41147 04/03/2017 RES-Roofing CANTU ROOFING 0.00 2200 4302 REHFELD WINTERS BARBARA 2633 LINN ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 REHFELD ADD LT 11 A
6820-0025-0090 Issued R38718E 04/03/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 13954 BLACKBEARD CAPLAN GARY C AND LAWRENC J CAPLAN 2116 Sun Cliffs St LAS VEGAS NV 89134 POINT TESORO NO 4 LT 9 BLK 25
4553-0003-0290 Issued R38319P 04/03/2017 New-Single CARLOS JR HERNANDEZ 0.00 0 3113 ASTROS STELLA MARIS CUSTOM HOME 4509 Kosarek Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 3 LOT 29
9920-0002-0250 Issued E41129 04/03/2017 RES- FEEL GOOD ELECTRIC 0.00 0 1552 DAYTONA VEGA HECTOR LUNA ET UX RUTH ESTHER 1552 DAYTONA DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WYNWOOD 1 LT 25 &amp; PT LT 24 BK 2
1230-0002-0220 Issued P41126 04/03/2017 RES-Other RX PLUMBING 0.00 0 1638 SPRUCEWOOD MCDONALD JORDAN D 1638 Sprucewood Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 CANDLEWOOD 1 LT 22 BK 2
2250-0013-0060 Issued P41150 04/03/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 5910 RIO VISTA PATTISON DALE 5910 Rio Vista Ave  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 EDGEWATER TERRACE BLK 13 LOT 6
7615-0003-0100 Issued E41151 04/03/2017 RES- GIL'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 2237 PRESA ROBERSON LAVERNE CHAVEZ 2237 Presa St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 SAN DIEGO UNIT NO 2 LT 10 BK 3
5260-0001-0850 Issued R41152 04/04/2017 MHTD- RELIABLE MOBILE HOME SERVICE 0.00 945 6009 SKYLINE HIGGS GRACE DARLENE 1810 Joel Ct  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 MOBILE ESTS BLK 1 LOT 85
0429-0717-0080 Issued P41153 04/10/2017 RES-Irrigation ABC IRRIGATION 0.00 0 14829 QUARTERDECK YAWS CARRICK O AND WF KER 14829 Quarterdeck Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY NO 5 LOT 8 BLK 717
2451-1003-0410 Issued RF41135 04/03/2017 COM-Roofing B. Ramirez Roofing 0.00 3342 1620 BROWNLEE MAJB INVESTMENTS LIMITED PO Box 60721  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78466 FITCHUE PLACE BLK 1003 LOT 41 THRU 43 &amp; ADJ ALLEY&amp; ADJ ALLEY
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40701P 04/03/2017 Add-None SPARKLING CITY PLUMBING 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40700P 04/03/2017 RMD-None SPARKLING CITY PLUMBING 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
1493-0010-0220 Issued P41148 04/03/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 4825 MOKRY MARTINEZ MICHELLE JO/ MIC 4825 Mokry Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CENTRAL PARK #2 LT 22 BLK 10
7615-0003-0100 Issued RF41161 04/03/2017 RES-Roofing OH CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1200 2237 PRESA ROBERSON LAVERNE CHAVEZ 2237 Presa St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 SAN DIEGO UNIT NO 2 LT 10 BK 3
9766-0012-0280 Issued M41165 04/11/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 610 CHASE TANGUMA JOHN A AND ONEIDA P TANGUMA 610 Chase Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 WINDSOR PARK #3 BLK 12 LOT 28
8846-0004-0390 Issued M41154 04/10/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 3217 CATCAY MIXON SABRA 3217 Catcay Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 TROPIC ISLES BLK 4 LOT 39
3927-0004-0020 Issued R39281E 04/03/2017 ACC- JM ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.00 0 5414 KING TRAIL HODGES GARY & LINGLI CHEN 5414 King Trl  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KING ESTATES UNIT 1 LT 2 BLK 4
0595-0006-0090 Issued E41149 04/03/2017 RES- PRIMARY ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS 0.00 0 1222 ANNAPOLIS DAVILA ELOISA BEL AIRE PK LT 9 BK 6
0064-0005-0050 Issued R40260P 04/03/2017 New-Single PORT PLUMBING 0.00 0 6817 TRUXTON AL DEVELOPMENT INC 24 W BAR LE DOC DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 AIRLINE CROSSING UNIT 2 BLK 5 LOT 5
6150-0072-0330 Issued R37048P 04/03/2017 New-Single CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING 0.00 0 13905 KEEL DE LA ROSA ARNULFO III 13933 Blackbeard Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND SEC 2 BLK 72 LOT 33
0995-0001-0020 Issued M41170 04/11/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 6206 DUKE MARTINEZ ALEX AND DENISE 6206 DUKE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BRIGHTON VILLAGE  #5A BLK 1 LOT 2
4470-0005-0050 Issued P41156 04/03/2017 RES-Other SPARKLING CITY PLUMBING 0.00 0 815 OHIO GRE RENTALS LLC PO Box 60994  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78466 LINDALE PARK BLK 5 LOT 5
0666-0004-0020 Issued P41172 04/04/2017 RES-Other DWAIN MC CAIN PLUMBING 0.00 0 207 LEMING LOCKE MICHELLE W 207 LEMING  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 BESSAR PARK W39' OF LT 2 &amp; E70' OF LT 3 BLK 4
4560-0000-0020 Issued P41173 04/07/2017 RES-WaterHeatr GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 110 AMISTAD DENNIS WILLIAM MATTHEW ET MINERVA DENNIS 110 AMISTAD STREET CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LOS AMIGOS  SW 73.11' OF LT 2 &amp; NE 43.5' OF LT 3
4146-0006-0130 Issued R38405P 04/04/2017 New-Single MOLINA PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 7209 LAKE RHAPSODY SOLIZ PETE & GRACE JAIME 6830 Old Square Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 13 BLK 6
4072-0006-0240 Issued RF41174 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing DAN BLOHM ROOFING 0.00 1600 4510 JOSE BROWN BETTY 4510 JOSE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 LA PASCUA #2 BLK 6 LOT 24
0847-0008-0040 Issued 16C10753P 04/04/2017 RES-None CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING 0.00 1700 3114 SARATOGA MULVEY, WM MICHAEL MOST R DIOCESE OF CORPUS CHRISTI 620 Lipan St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 BOHEMIAN COLONY LANDS 2.83 ACS OUT W POR OF E/2 LT 4 SEC 8
7579-0004-0020 Issued R36636M 04/04/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 8105 RESPLANDOR HOGAN BUILDING COMPANY NO 1 LLC SALIDA DEL SOL AT TERRA MAR UNIT 1 BLK 4 LOT 2
7946-0000-3900 Issued P41177 04/06/2017 COM-Backflow DWAIN MC CAIN PLUMBING 0.00 0 8215 UP RIVER DAVIS WILLIAM A P O BOX 18  COMBS TX 78535 SHEPPARD H B FARM LOTS TR B BROWN PART 2.64 ACS OUT OF N POR LT 39
7615-0003-0100 Issued P41178 04/04/2017 RES-Other ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 2237 PRESA ROBERSON LAVERNE CHAVEZ 2237 Presa St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 SAN DIEGO UNIT NO 2 LT 10 BK 3
4105-0000-0042 Issued C41179 04/06/2017 SIGN-Wall HOMEPORT SIGNS 0.00 79 10309 PADRE ISLAND JROX MINISTRIES INC 10309 S Padre Island Dr Ste C1 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 LAGUNA BUSINESS CENTER BLK D-2
4105-0000-0042 Issued C41179E 04/04/2017 SIGN-Wall HOMEPORT SIGNS 0.00 0 10309 PADRE ISLAND JROX MINISTRIES INC 10309 S Padre Island Dr Ste C1 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 LAGUNA BUSINESS CENTER BLK D-2
5000-0011-0050 Issued RF41181 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing H&H ROOFING 0.00 1300 217 HIAWATHA BARRERA MANUEL JR 4146 3/4 MONROE ST  LOS ANGELES CA 90029 MEADOW PARK BLK 11 LOT 5
3922-0003-0040 Issued R39998E 04/04/2017 ACC- AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0.00 0 5501 KITTY HAWK DAVIS TROY L & APRIL B DA 5501 Kitty Hawk Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KITTY HAWK UNIT 1 BLK 3 LOT 4
6670-0012-0130 Issued E41182 04/04/2017 RES- TRIPLE J ELECTRIC 0.00 0 6953 ASWAN DECKERT ERVIN J JR ET UX 6953 ASWAN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 PHARAOH VALLEY SOUTHWEST #2 BLK 12 LOT 13
1710-0005-0060 Issued R40932E 04/04/2017 RES- AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0.00 0 14801 AQUARIUS GILLIAM FAMILY LIMITED PA 11010 Coachlight St Ste 2  SAN ANTONIO TX 78216 COMMODORES POINTE PUD 2 UNIT 1 LT 6 BLK 5
2915-0001-0030 Issued C35867 04/12/2017 Add- TEAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 560,456.00 6144 3733 PORT NUECES COUNTY MENTAL HEAL MENTAL RETARDATION CENTER 1630 S BROWNLEE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 GREAT GULF CORP TR BLK 1 LOT 3
0448-0002-0120 Issued P41185 04/04/2017 COM-Other WATERZONE IRRIGATION 0.00 0 7002 STAPLES ZARGHOONI AMIR H AND KAMRAN ZARGHOUNI 46 W BAR LE DOC DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BARCLAY GROVE UNIT 11 BLK 2 LOT 12A
1933-0000-0020 Issued R41187 04/26/2017 ACC-Shed TUFF SHED 0.00 0 3550 RUSHING GERDES WENDY 3550 RUSHING BLVD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 COUNTRY ESTATES NO 4 LT B
6129-0236-0230 Issued M41189 04/04/2017 RES- CAW COMPANY INC 0.00 0 15538 DYNA MACCAFERRI STEVEN A 15538 Dyna St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND #4 BLK 236 LOT 23
4520-0002-0010 Issued E41190 04/04/2017 COM- WHEAT ELECTRIC & CONTROLS. LLC 0.00 0 5635 HOLLY BELLS OF HOLLY LLC 4810 EVERHART RD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 LOKEY 7.007 ACS OUT OF TRS A &amp; B LT 2
7772-0026-0150 Issued P41167 04/06/2017 RES-Other DIAMONDBACK PLUMBING 0.00 0 4121 CORK MORGAN ALAN L JR & WF VAN 5314 Inverness Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SCHANEN ESTS #3 BLK 26 LOT 15
5804-0003-0060 Issued RF41192 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing B. Ramirez Roofing 0.00 1800 2420 WIDGEON LEATHERWOOD ROSE M 2420 WIDGEON DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 NUECES ACRES 2 LT 6 BK 3
6857-0025-0180 Issued P41198 04/05/2017 RES-Other GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 934 CORAL MASSENGILL N JOANNE 934 Coral Pl  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 POPE PLACE #4 BLK 25 LOT 18
2833-0002-0070 Issued E41169 04/03/2017 RES- LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 3653 VICTORY OLIVA JESUS AND WFE ROSA OLIVA 3653 VICTORY DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 GLEN ROYAL BLK 2 LOT 7
6103-0614-0590 Issued M41200 04/04/2017 RES- TW BULL 0.00 0 3454 AUSTIN LONGORIA ROLANDO 1010 CORAL  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 P A CLIFFS LTS 59 &amp; 60 BLK 614
8206-0008-0180 Issued P41201 04/05/2017 RES-Other GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 226 CAPE ARON MCKIBBEN JAMES F JR AND ANN V LESLIE 226 CAPE ARON DRIVE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 SOUTH SHORES ESTS #5 BLK 8 LOT 18
2323-0000-0110 Issued R35624M 04/04/2017 New-Single GARZA'S HEATING & A/C 0.00 0 12 WILLOW BEND YAN HOUR 7602 S Staples St Ste 110  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 ENCLAVE AT OSO PARKWAY LOT 11
0427-0709-0030 Issued M41204 04/10/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 13966 MAINSAIL NUCKOLS MARC J 13966 MAINSAIL ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY  #3 BLK 709 LOT 3
9327-0000-0060 Issued R41206 04/12/2017 New-Single FOX HOMEBUILDERS II LLC 175,602.00 2758 3722 NAHID FOX HOMEBUILDERS IV LP 5949 La Costa Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 WEDGEWOOD TERRACE UNIT 3 LOT 6
8203-0009-0010 Issued RF41209 04/10/2017 RES-Roofing Baldwin Roofing Co., Inc. 0.00 4600 5142 CAPE FEAR BONNER E V JR ET UX SUSAN 5142 CAPE FEAR DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 SOUTH SHORES ESTS #2 BLK 9 LOT 1
1648-0006-0300 Issued RF41199 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Gumaro EG Roofing 0.00 3000 4918 GOLDENEYE MURPHY THANH KIM 4918 GOLDENEYE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 CLUB ESTATES  #1 BLK 6 LOT 30
1845-0035-0070 Issued RF41211 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing DAN BLOHM ROOFING 0.00 4000 4726 CONGRESSIONAL WESEMANN ANN F 4726 CONGRESSIONAL  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES  #3 BLK 35 LOT 7
4472-0019-0160 Issued E41212 04/04/2017 RES- DAVE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0.00 0 1045 HARRISON CHAMBERAIN MARTHA AND LUCIO B CHAMBERLAIN 1508 EUNICE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LINDALE PARK #2 BLK 19 LOT 16
7594-0006-0020 Issued P41214 04/04/2017 RES-Other ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE 0.00 0 4046 GREEN GROVE MARTINEZ ROLAND AND JOANN MARTINEZ 1051 WEIZMANN SAN ANTONIO TX 78213 SAM HOUSTON BLK 6 LOT 2
6150-0078-0060 Issued R41215 04/05/2017 ACC-Other AFFORDABLE CONCRETE 51,573.00 810 14318 DORSAL O'BRIEN BERNARD PAUL 14318 Dorsal St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND SEC 2 LT 6 BLK 78
5035-0028-0130 Issued P41216 04/04/2017 RES-Other DRUM PLUMBING & BACKFLOW, LLC 0.00 0 1001 PYRAMID PAPASAN EVELYN JOSEPHINE 1001 PYRAMID  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 MEADOWLARK PARK BLK 28 LOT 13
9895-0005-0010 Issued RF41220 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 3300 2465 STILL BROOK GONZALES ESTEVEN JR 2465 STILL BROOK DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 WOOLDRIDGE CREEK #1 BLK 5 LOT 1
1492-0002-0280 Issued RF41171 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing JONES-TILLEY ROOFING INC. 0.00 1209 4534 KOSAREK VILLARREAL JUAN RENE ET U 4534 KOSAREK DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CENTRAL PARK BLK 2 LOT 28
9818-0001-0180 Issued R41065P1 04/04/2017 RES-Other MAVERICK PLUMBING 0.00 0 14634 RED RIVER PICKENS JOSEPH ROBERT AND KAYCEE GUNN PICKENS 14634 Red River Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER UNIT 1 &amp; 2 BLK 1 LOT 18
3928-0007-0090 Issued RF41226 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 5200 6033 KING TRAIL DANIELS LACY AND WFE FRAN 6033 KING TRAIL  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KING ESTATES UNIT 2 LT 9 BLK 7
9828-0053-0090 Issued RF41227 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 3323 15165 GUADALUPE RIVER ARNOLD JOHN B ET UX MOLLY 15165 GUADALUPE RIVER DRI  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER #9 BLK 53 LOT 9
4773-0003-0040 Issued R38337P 04/04/2017 New-Single MAVERICK PLUMBING 0.00 0 10305 CREEK BOTTOM ELBAS LAND DEVELOPMENT LL 409 S Carancahua St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 MAPLE HILLS UNIT 7 PHASE 1 BLK 3 LOT 4
0072-0006-0080 Issued RF41210 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing DAN BLOHM ROOFING 0.00 1000 3621 CUB RODRIGUEZ CANDELARIO C C/O SAN JUANITA TREVINO 2221 DAVID CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 AIRPORT PARK BLK 6 LOT 8
8192-0001-0050 Issued C34413P 04/04/2017 New- MAVERICK PLUMBING 0.00 0 2003 SARATOGA BUDD & BUDD PROPERTIES LL PO Box 271344  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOUTH SARATOGA ACRES BLK 1 LOT 5R 4.54
0438-0008-0060 Issued RF41229 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 3600 7222 GINGERBERRY SOLIZ LINDA MARIE 7222 GINGERBERRY DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BARCLAY GROVE UNIT 2 LT 6 BLK 8
5615-0003-0160 Issued RF41230 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 2300 4905 JEAN BLAYLOCK CHARLES R & DIANA L BLAYLOCK 4905 JEAN CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 NANJEAN PARK LT 16 BLK 3
3649-0003-0390 Issued RF41231 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 2900 5406 PRESSLER AGUILAR LIZA MARIE 5406 PRESSLER DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 HUNTINGTON PARK #1 LT 39 BK 3
0443-0012-0230 Issued P41232 04/06/2017 RES-WaterHeatr GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 5937 SUTHERLAND KOCH JULIA A 5937 SUTHERLAND DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BARCLAY GROVE UNIT 7 LT 23 BLK 12
9828-0053-0090 Issued RF41233 04/04/2017 RES-Siding Berryman Roofing 0.00 2100 15165 GUADALUPE RIVER ARNOLD JOHN B ET UX MOLLY 15165 GUADALUPE RIVER DRI  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER #9 BLK 53 LOT 9
7776-0010-0130 Issued RF41234 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing LEAL ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0.00 3200 4049 ROONEY STEVENS GEORGE T 4049 ROONEY  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SCHANEN ESTS #5 BLK 10 LOT 13
1493-0011-0180 Issued RF41191 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing CAUDILLO CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1900 4838 MOKRY CARRISALEZ ADELITA CRUZ 4838 MOKRY  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CENTRAL PARK  #2 BLK 11 LOT 18
6098-0008-0130 Issued RF41240 04/10/2017 RES-Siding OLD MAN JOE'S CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1100 10514 HEMLOCK CARLSON ROBERT J 10514 HEMLOCK ROAD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 OVERLAND MEADOWS BLK 8 LOT 13
2711-0014-0010 Issued RF41244 04/04/2017 COM-Roofing Roofs by Kevin 0.00 4000 5250 EVERHART PLAZA MICHOACANA INC 3829 CROSSTOWN EXPY  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 GARDENDALE 3 LT 1A BK 14



9708-0010-0050 Issued R39819P 04/04/2017 New-Single SPRING PLUMBING 0.00 0 11525 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 10 LOT 5
8102-0004-0370 Issued RF41224 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 3500 2517 MORNING STAR KEESE CYNTHIA ANN 1107 N BOWIE  SINTON TX 78387 SOLAR ESTATES UNIT 1 LT 37 BK 4
9708-0007-0170 Issued R39821P 04/04/2017 New-Single SPRING PLUMBING 0.00 0 11526 PINTAS CREEK TIERRA MOTORS LLC 2434 Sacky Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WILLOWOOD UNIT 7 BLK 7 LOT 17
1780-0024-0260 Issued R41246 04/07/2017 Add-None BILL GOIN HOMES, INC. 6,622.00 104 15818 PUNTA ESPADA REESE ROBERT J AND WF, MA 15818 Punta Espada Loop  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 24 LOT 26
1780-0024-0260 Issued R41246M 04/27/2017 Add-None BILL GOIN HOMES, INC. 0.00 0 15818 PUNTA ESPADA REESE ROBERT J AND WF, MA 15818 Punta Espada Loop  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 24 LOT 26
1780-0024-0260 Issued R41246E 04/28/2017 Add-None BILL GOIN HOMES, INC. 0.00 0 15818 PUNTA ESPADA REESE ROBERT J AND WF, MA 15818 Punta Espada Loop  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 24 LOT 26
6129-0233-0210 Issued R41251 04/28/2017 New-Single AL HOMES OF DISTINCTION 179,931.00 2826 15541 FINISTERE AL HOMES OF DISTINCTION I 24 W Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 21 BLK 233
6452-0003-0750 Issued R39303M 04/05/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 2117 OSO BAY PRESERVE
6430-0002-0010 Issued RF41258 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing Holman Roofing 0.00 2754 4902 MABLE WILLIAMS ROSALIE KASPAR 4902 MABLE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 PARKLANE BLK 2 LOT 1
3741-0004-0020 Issued RF41259 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing Holman Roofing 0.00 2352 11129 TIMBERGROVE OVALLE CHRISTINA M ETALS 11129 Timbergrove Ln  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 JACKSON PLACE BLK 4 LOT 2
9836-0011-0040 Issued RF41260 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing Holman Roofing 0.00 2565 11621 CALICHE CREEK HUGHES ROY L JR ET UX DIANNE A HUGHES 11621 CALICHE CRK DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOODLAND CREEK UNIT 3 LT 4 BK 11
7460-0002-0070 Issued E41261 04/05/2017 RES- F. R. ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.00 0 7433 PIPER NAVA PETER C AND LEANOR C NAVA WFE 7433 PIPER DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 RODD PLACE UNIT 1 LT 7 BK 2
9764-0002-0080 Issued RF41228 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 2000 630 COLLINGSWOOD ESCAMILLA RICARDO M SR 630 Collingswood Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 WINDSOR PARK BLK 2 LOT 8
1975-0010-0040 Issued RF41265 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing RAYMUNDO MENDEZ 0.00 2500 3125 SEAHAWK MEDINA ROBERTO M ET UX EL 3125 SEAHAWK DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CRESTMONT #6 BLK 10 LOT 4
3938-0005-0180 Issued M41266 04/05/2017 RES- LONG'S HEATING AND A/C INC 0.00 0 6329 QUEEN BESS VEIT LEANN H 6329 Queen Bess Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS POINT UNIT 7 BLK 5 LOT 18
0105-0005-0160 Issued P41267 04/05/2017 RES-Other SIMS PLUMBING 0.00 0 3009 AUSTIN AIGNER MARY ALICE 14 Greenway Plz 1-0  HOUSTON TX 77046 ALAMEDA PLACE BLK 5 LOT 16
9041-0003-0320 Issued M41269 04/11/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 4813 LAKE LIVINGSTON MANGIARULO JOHN 4813 Lake Livingston Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 VILLAGE AT THE LAKES UNIT 2 BLK 3 LOT 32
9764-0002-0080 Issued RF41235 04/04/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 500 630 COLLINGSWOOD ESCAMILLA RICARDO M SR 630 Collingswood Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 WINDSOR PARK BLK 2 LOT 8
0428-0010-0260 Issued RF41264 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 0.00 800 13841 TOPSAIL BOISVENUE JAMES E ET UX C 13841 TOPSAIL  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY NO 4 LOT 26 BLK 10
6529-0008-0110 Issued RF41272 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 0.00 900 1909 WALLACE RITTER JED AND MELISSA WESTBROOK WFE 1909 WALLACE AVENUE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 PEARY PLACE #2 BLK 8 LOT 11
0449-0001-0030 Issued R37975M 04/05/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 5825 BELLA DI GIORNO
2844-0001-0040 Issued C34913E 04/14/2017 Add- TAQUERIA ALMEDA 0.00 0 2650 WALDRON ALMEIDA RODRIGO D/B/A TAQUERIA ALMEIDA #1 2650 WALDRON RD CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GLENOAK PARK #1 BLK 1 LOT 4
1844-0009-0080 Issued RF41276 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 0.00 500 4957 OAKMONT KENYON PAUL DAVID AND DYANA LEIGH LONG 4957 OAKMONT DRIVE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES  #2 BLK 9 LOT 8
1844-0009-0080 Issued RF41277 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 0.00 1200 4957 OAKMONT KENYON PAUL DAVID AND DYANA LEIGH LONG 4957 OAKMONT DRIVE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES  #2 BLK 9 LOT 8
1055-0025-0055 Issued R38587E 04/05/2017 New-Single SOUTH COAST ELECTRICAL SERVICE 0.00 0 4613 GULFBREEZE AMAYA ROBERTO & SUSANA AM 13202 Wild Turkey Dr  MANCHACA TX 78652 BROOKLYN BLK 25 LOT 5 &amp; 7

Issued RF41278 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 0.00 500 1909 WALLACE
1958-0012-0340 Issued P41280 04/05/2017 RES-Other LIAM LUCAS LANDSCAPES 0.00 0 8502 KING RIVER VOJO VENTURES LLC 6838 GREENWOOD DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 THE COVES AT LAGO VISTA UNIT 3B BLK 12 LOT 34A
6103-0315-0560 Issued P41284 04/05/2017 RES-Other DRAIN KING 0.00 0 3550 SANTA FE GARNER CYNTHIA M 3550 SANTA FE ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 P A CLIFFS S20' OF LT 56 ALL LT 57 &amp;   N8' OF LT 58 BLK 315
1780-0008-0060 Issued R38585M 04/05/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 15810 LINDO GEORGE COBY 15806 Lindo  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY LOT 6 BLK 8
4553-0003-0150 Issued R39416M 04/05/2017 New-Single MC CLELLAND, CAMERON (MALEK) 0.00 0 3010 MAVERICK MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 3 LOT 15
9776-0001-0170 Issued M41285 04/10/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 6829 WINDFILLED PALACIOS CARLOS AND NORMA 6829 WINDFILLED CIR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 WINDSONG UNIT 7 LT 17 BLK 1
3351-0001-0010 Issued R40557P1 04/05/2017 RES-Other ABRAHAM GARCIA PLUMBING 0.00 0 3322 IH 69 ACCESS TRINITY HW 1 LP 8809 Croes Dr  HOUSTON TX 77055 HERITAGE WEST LT 1 BLK 1
7668-0010-0190 Issued R39049E 04/05/2017 New-Single BODINE, LLC. 0.00 0 7650 QUARTZ
7668-0003-0330 Issued R39055E 04/05/2017 New-Single BODINE, LLC. 0.00 0 7602 RUBY
7668-0003-0290 Issued R39052E 04/05/2017 New-Single BODINE, LLC. 0.00 0 7618 RUBY
0427-0713-0050 Issued R39771E 04/13/2017 New-Single BODINE, LLC. 0.00 0 15117 DASMARINAS GARCIA NORMA AND FERNANDO GARCIA BARATARIA BAY NO 3 LOT 5 BLK 713
6637-0002-0300 Issued RF41290 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing T & S Roofing 0.00 2500 1001 KARNAK MELENDEZ MAURICIO LEON 3662 Santa Fe St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 PHARAOH VALLEY N E LT 30 BK 2
2050-0035-0050 Issued P41270 04/05/2017 RES-Other HARBOR PLUMBING CO 0.00 0 520 COLE KILPATRICK ROSE ANN 520 COLE ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 DEL MAR W 25 FT OF LT 5 &amp; E 28 FT OF LT 6 BK 35
7594-0003-0040 Issued P41292 04/05/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 4034 BRENTWOOD FLORES NICOLE 4034 Brentwood Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 SAM HOUSTON LT 4 BK 3
9896-0006-0260 Issued M41289 04/10/2017 RES- ABC HOME & COMMERCIAL SER (MEC 0.00 0 6322 FITZHUGH GENERAUX EARL E JR ET UX CAROLINE R 6322 FITZHUGH DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 WOOLDRIDGE CREEK 2 LT 26 BK 6
1921-0001-0130 Issued M41291 04/10/2017 RES- ABC HOME & COMMERCIAL SER (MEC 0.00 0 5310 GOSHEN STANELAND PETER 5310 GOSHEN CT  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CREEK UNIT 6 BLK 1 LOT 13
3746-0002-0011 Issued E41296 04/05/2017 COM- RABALAIS I & E CONSTRUCTORS 0.00 0 10926 LEOPARD BROOKS COLONIAL PLAZA LLC PO Box 10267  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78460 JACKSON PLACE ANNEX LTS 1-A &amp; 1-B BK 2
9327-0000-0060 Issued R41206P 04/20/2017 New-Single FOX HOMEBUILDERS II LLC 0.00 0 3722 NAHID FOX HOMEBUILDERS IV LP 5949 La Costa Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 WEDGEWOOD TERRACE UNIT 3 LOT 6
2476-0047-2005 Issued R41245 04/05/2017 MHTD- OAK CREEK HOMES 0.00 1152 850 STONE ALTAIR INVESTMENTS INC P O BOX 31734  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 FLOUR BLUFF &amp; ENC FRM GDN TRACT LTS 21 &amp; 22 SEC 47, 40 ACS
4050-0003-0250 Issued RF41301 04/05/2017 RES-Roofing GM ROOFING 0.00 2000 5641 PALO BLANCO VEGA RICARDO L AND ROSA V 5641 PALO BLANCO  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78417 LA JOYA ESTATES #2 LT 25 BK 3
4032-0006-0170 Issued R40384P 04/05/2017 New-Single SPARKLING CITY PLUMBING 0.00 0 2518 MONTGOMERY SOTO CARLOS LUIS & SOTO M 2518 Montgomery St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 LA ARBOLEDA BLK 6 LOT 17
2888-0003-0070 Issued R35681M 04/05/2017 New-Single MC NATT INC A/C & HTG 0.00 0 1345 GRAND CANAL SHRUB OAK, LLC 801 Lipan St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 THE GRAND RESERVE S/D UNIT 2 BLK 3 LOT 7
8012-0008-0110 Issued R35670M 04/05/2017 New-Single MC NATT INC A/C & HTG 0.00 0 2109 OAK VALLEY LIVE OAK CONSTRUCTION INC SHORELINE OAKS UNIT 4 BLK 8 LOT 11
8919-0000-0290 Issued M41287 04/10/2017 RES- ABC HOME & COMMERCIAL SER (MEC 0.00 0 2061 TULOSO CLAWSON WILLIAM R JR ETUX GLENDA CLAWSON 2061 TULOSO RD CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78409 TULOSO ROAD S/D LT 29
8948-0001-0140 Issued RF41303 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing DAN BLOHM ROOFING 0.00 1600 4914 PELS POWERS MYRTLE E 4914 PELS  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 TWO FOUNTAINS #1 BLK 1 LOT 14
9839-0019-0150 Issued P41305 04/05/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 3833 DEVIL'S CREEK VALENTA PATRICK R ET UX 3833 DEVILS CREEK DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WOODLAND CREEK 6 LT 15 BLK 19
1975-0008-0020 Issued P41306 04/05/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 6006 BLUE WATER LOPEZ GILBERT F & PATRICIA ALEGRIA 6006 BLUE WATER DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CRESTMONT #6 BLK 8 LOT 2
3017-0006-0400 Issued R40357E 04/05/2017 New-Single SHER STRIKE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 7501 MIRIAM VALE JOHNSTON JIMMY BRUCE P O BOX 18279  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GREYSTONE UNIT 4 BLK 6 LOT 40
6150-0078-0060 Issued R41215 04/05/2017 ACC-Other AAAFFORDABLE CONCRETE 51,573.00 810 14318 DORSAL O'BRIEN BERNARD PAUL 14318 Dorsal St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND SEC 2 LT 6 BLK 78
4146-0003-0250 Issued R41310 04/25/2017 New-Single JC HOME BUILDERS, LLC 126,640.00 1989 7150 LAKE PLACID JC HOME BUILDERS LLC 7501 Lake Placid  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 25 BLK 3
1780-0021-0310 Issued M41308 04/07/2017 RES- ASSOCIATED HVAC INC. 0.00 0 15938 PALO SECO DILL JOHN SAMUEL 111 15938 PALO SECO DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 21 LOT 31
4146-0003-0250 Issued R41310P 04/17/2017 New-Single JC HOME BUILDERS, LLC 0.00 0 7150 LAKE PLACID JC HOME BUILDERS LLC 7501 Lake Placid  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 25 BLK 3
4146-0003-0250 Issued R41310M 04/25/2017 New-Single JC HOME BUILDERS, LLC 0.00 0 7150 LAKE PLACID JC HOME BUILDERS LLC 7501 Lake Placid  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 25 BLK 3
4146-0003-0250 Issued R41310E 04/25/2017 New-Single JC HOME BUILDERS, LLC 0.00 0 7150 LAKE PLACID JC HOME BUILDERS LLC 7501 Lake Placid  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 25 BLK 3
6290-0003-0010 Issued 16C4331E 04/05/2017 New- BUDD ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.00 3500 1430 PORT VILLARREAL HECTOR J 11834 Chamizal St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 PALM PARK BLK 3 LOT 1R
0449-0001-0150 Issued R37971M 04/05/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 5717 BELLA DI GIORNO
5378-0001-0010 Issued M41315 04/06/2017 COM- MILLER&MILLER MECH CONT CO INC 0.00 0 2653 MC KINZIE TULOSO MIDWAY IND SCH DIS 9768 LA BRANCH DRIVE MORGAN SCHOOL TR LT 1-A BK 1 59.44 ACS
8195-0001-0170 Issued M41316 04/07/2017 RES- ASSOCIATED HVAC INC. 0.00 0 2845 SOUTH SEA CLARK CHARLES LEE PO BOX 181075  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78480 SOUTH SEA ISLANDS #1 BLK 1 LOT 17
7511-0001-0210 Issued E41318 04/06/2017 RES- 3G ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0.00 0 4505 CHRISTIE SERRATA AMPARO A & ERNESTO G VELASCO 4505 CHRISTIE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 ROSEMARY PLACE BLK 1 LOT 21
1493-0008-0040 Issued P41319 04/06/2017 RES-Other ROYAL PLUMBING 0.00 0 4722 BROUGHTON NEWTON GREGORY & WF CARME 4722 Broughton Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CENTRAL PARK  #2 BLK 8 LOT 4
2893-0001-0010 Issued R39151E 04/06/2017 ACC- MIRELES ELECTRIC 0.00 0 7218 PINK CADILLAC ONAC DEVELOPERS INC 3201 AIRLINE STE A  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GRACELAND LT 1 BLK 1
0408-0000-0100 Issued C37792M 04/06/2017 - JOE CHICK A/C & ELECTRIC (MECH) 0.00 0 4102 LEOPARD SAXET SHOPPING CENTER LTD PO Box 2525  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78403 BANCROFT FARM LTS LT A BLK 10
2250-0009-0090 Issued M41325 04/10/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 6065 RIO VISTA CHUPE JONAS ABRAHAM AND C MARIE JOHNSON 6065 Rio Vista Ave CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 EDGEWATER TERRACE BLK 9 LOT 9
0151-0001-0050 Issued M41326 04/10/2017 RES- ASSOCIATED HVAC INC. 0.00 0 3420 OCEAN JONES ALFRED B ET UX JANET W 3420 OCEAN DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 ALTA VISTA CLIFFS LT  5A   BLK 1
0408-0000-0100 Issued C37792E 04/06/2017 - JOE CHICK A/C & ELECTRIC 0.00 0 4102 LEOPARD SAXET SHOPPING CENTER LTD PO Box 2525  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78403 BANCROFT FARM LTS LT A BLK 10
1233-0006-0100 Issued M41327 04/10/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 6302 BEECHWOOD TAYLOR CONSTANCE E ET VIR RAYMOND JOHN TAYLOR 6302 BEECHWOOD CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 CANDLEWOOD ADD 4 LT 10 BK 6
5280-0004-0065 Issued R38383E 04/06/2017 RES-None ACE ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.00 0 4213 ELVIRA PEREZ STEPHANIE PO Box 88  ODEM TX 78370 MOLINA BLK 4 LOT 6C
6685-0018-0110 Issued R40562E 04/06/2017 ACC- HAYNES ELECTRIC 0.00 0 1125 CLARION SHUTTLESWORTH WILLIAM AND 1125 Clarion Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 PHARAOH VALLEY WEST BLK 18 LOT 11
1988-0002-0010 Issued C41329 04/20/2017 RMD-None CHURCH SERVICES (GC) 0.00 288 6635 STAPLES CAMDEN PROPERTY TRUST PO Box 27329  HOUSTON TX 77227 CROSSGATE ANNEX BLK 2 LOT 1
3933-0003-0280 Issued R39357E 04/06/2017 RES-None S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 6034 ADRIAN MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS POINT UNIT 9 BLK 3 LOT 28
2798-0001-0270 Issued R39380E 04/06/2017 RES-None S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 7353 CLAPTON MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 27
3933-0003-0290 Issued R39800E 04/06/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 6038 ADRIAN MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS POINT UNIT 9 BLK 3 LOT 29
8270-0001-0010 Issued P41337 04/06/2017 COM-Other ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 3310 RODD FIELD 296 SOUTHLAKE LTD 8050 Trail Blvd Ste A  NAPLES FL 34108 SOUTHLAKE APARTMENTS UNIT 1 BLK 1 LOT 1

Issued R41346 04/24/2017 New-Single MANDEL HOMES 129,314.00 2031 3422 ANGELINA HERITAGE CROSSING ESTATES, BLOCK 3, LOT 6
4470-0012-0270 Issued R41358 04/06/2017 RMD-Foundation Uretek ICR South Texas 0.00 1400 622 RALSTON GARCIA LEWIS M & WF MISSY 622 RALSTON AVENUE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LINDALE PARK BLK 12 LOT 27
2775-0001-0320 Issued R41359 04/10/2017 Add-None EDDIE SAVOY 31,835.00 500 409 KNICKERBOCKER ANDERSON CHARLES V III 409 KNICKERBOCKER ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GATEWAY PARK LT 32 BK 1
0232-0009-0260 Issued P41300 04/05/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 1209 LOGAN ROLLYSON MARK A 1209 Logan Ave  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 ARCADIA BLK 9 LOT 26
2709-0006-0360 Issued E41271 04/05/2017 RES- G & R ELECTRIC CO 0.00 0 5210 BONNER JOHNSON JOHN L 611 SOUTH TANCAHUA  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 GARDENDALE 2 S245' OF LT 35 BLK 6
3578-0000-0010 Issued 16C10836P 04/05/2017 New- GENTRY COMPANY 0.00 82057 3533 ALAMEDA DRISCOLL CHILDRENS HOSPIT C/O CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFIC 3533 S ALAMEDA ST CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 HOSPITAL TRACTS LOT 1C
9041-0003-0310 Issued R41360 04/06/2017 RMD-Foundation Uretek ICR South Texas 0.00 2600 4817 LAKE LIVINGSTON BENNING SHERIDAN A 4817 Lake Livingston Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 VILLAGE AT THE LAKES UNIT 2 BLK 3 LOT 31
1974-0005-0190 Issued R41361 04/06/2017 RMD-Foundation Uretek ICR South Texas 0.00 1700 5806 CREST PEBBLE DUKE CHRISTOPHER S 11107 Blue Feather Dr  HOUSTON TX 77064 CRESTMONT UNIT 5 LT 19 BK 5
4002-0006-0490 Issued RF41362 04/06/2017 RES-Roofing RG ROOFING 0.00 1400 1054 DORTHY CLARK TIMOTHY ET UX SANDRA KAY CLARK 1054 DORTHY CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 KOOLSIDE S2O.5' OF LT 48 &amp; N29.5' OF LT 49 BK 6
7727-0000-0090 Issued 16C5794M 04/06/2017 New- LONG'S HEATING AND A/C INC 0.00 4440 1959 SARATOGA VER HEY RAYMOND C AND DANA VER HEY WFE SARATOGA PARK COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUMS, UNIT 9  &amp; 3.125% UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN COMMON ELEMENTS, OUT OF SOUTH SARATOGA ACR
3349-0001-0060 Issued P41363 04/07/2017 RES-Other SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY 0.00 0 1325 RODD FIELD COMCAPP SKY HARBOR LLC 8603 N New Braunfels #10  SAN ANTONIO TX 78217 HERITAGE PARK UN 2R LTS 6A &amp; 7A BK A
0010-0001-0130 Issued P41364 04/07/2017 RES-WaterHeatr SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY 0.00 0 4241 AARON COVE HUDSON JEFFREY W 4241 AARON CV  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 AARON ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 13
1972-0014-0010 Issued P41365 04/07/2017 RES-WaterHeatr SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY 0.00 0 5741 CRESTGROVE ZAVALA REGINO G ET UX 5741 CRESTGROVE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CRESTMONT #3 &amp; 3-R BLK 14 LOT 1
7536-0012-0000 Issued P41366 04/07/2017 COM-Backflow SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY 0.00 0 4101 OLD BROWNSVILLE CORPUS CHRISTI JR COLLEGE DISTRICT (DEL MAR) 101 BALDWIN BOULEVARD CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 RUSSELL FARM BLKS PT OF BLK 12
9901-0003-0090 Issued P41367 04/07/2017 RES-WaterHeatr SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY 0.00 0 6102 WILDEROCK CLOWER ALAN HOLDINGS LLC 3526 S ALAMEDA  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 WOOLDRIDGE CREEK #7 BLK 3 LOT 9
0427-0714-0160 Issued R39879E 04/06/2017 New-Single DLR ELECTRIC INC 0.00 0 13965 JIBSTAY COOLEY YVONNE M TR 11310 E PLACITA CIBUTA  TUCSON AZ 85749 BARATARIA BAY NO 3 LOT 16 BLK 714
4470-0009-0160 Issued P41369 04/13/2017 RES-Other GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 606 TEXAS BURNS CORNELIA ELIZABETH 323 LOUISE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LINDALE PARK BLK 9 LOT 16
1848-0011-0010 Issued RF41370 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing GILL ROOFING 0.00 3935 5102 GREENBRIAR HESLEP JAMES H 5102 GREENBRIAR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #6 BLK 11 LOT 1
0993-0008-0070 Issued P41371 04/11/2017 RES-Other GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 3406 DERBY NESTER WILLIAM S 3406 DERBY DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BRIGHTON VILLAGE  #4 BLK 8 LOT 7
1512-0019-0230 Issued E41372 04/06/2017 RES- ELECTRIFIED ELECTRIC 0.00 0 1414 MARY VASQUEZ RAUL G 4425 DODY  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CHAMBERLIN'S LTS 23 &amp; 24 BLK 19
0474-0000-0010 Issued E41373 04/06/2017 COM- FSG ELECTRIC 0.00 0 302 SHORELINE CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI PO BOX 9277  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78469 BAY FRONT PLAN OF CC (BEACH PORTION) MEMORIAL COLISEUM &amp; CITY PARK
1396-0001-0300 Issued E41375 04/06/2017 RES- GO JOE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3157 EISENHOWER ROBLES FEDERICO H 3525 TIGER LN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CASA BLANCA LT 3O BK 1
0474-0000-0040 Issued E41377 04/06/2017 COM- FSG ELECTRIC 0.00 0 602 SHORELINE CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI PO BOX 9277  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78469 BAY FRONT PLAN OF CC MEDIANS ADJACENT TO SHORELINE BLVD FROM WILLIAMS ST TO RESACA
3985-0001-0220 Issued R41378 04/25/2017 New-Single RALPH PENA 253,343.00 3979 6318 ALEXIS VILLAMIL ALFONSO ET UX KINGS CROSSING UNIT 22 LT 22 BLK 1
1972-0013-0160 Issued M41379 04/10/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 5730 CRESTWOOD ROMERO MARIE JO 5730 CRESTWOOD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CRESTMONT #3 &amp; 3-R BLK 13 LOT 16
8846-0009-0260 Issued R41381 04/11/2017 ACC-Other LONE STAR HOME 12,734.00 200 3207 JAMAICA HERMSEN VERNON MAX & PATR 10238 Parsons Rd  MANOR TX 78653 TROPIC ISLES BLK 9 LOT 26
6084-0008-0010 Issued P41382 04/07/2017 RES-Irrigation HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 8234 YOSEMITE MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 1
0845-0006-0020 Issued P41383 04/07/2017 RES-Irrigation HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 6905 NEW YORK COASTAL SIGNATURE HOMES L 6217 Sir Jack St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 THE BOARDWALK UNIT 3 BLK 6 LOT 2
3938-0003-0110 Issued P41384 04/07/2017 RES-Irrigation HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 6305 MAXIMUS ALLEN LINDA 6305 MAXIMUS DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS POINT UNIT 7 LT 11 BLK 3
9322-0004-0060 Issued P41385 04/07/2017 RES-Irrigation HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 4221 SNOWMASS GUSMAN ANTONIO MANUEL & W 4221 SNOWMASS  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WEBERS GLEN BLK 4 LOT 6
1999-0027-0150 Issued P41386 04/07/2017 RES-Irrigation HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 526 RAWLEIGH KELLY MARY G 526 RAWLEIGH DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 CULLEN PLACE #6 BLK 27 LOT 15
0474-0000-0010 Issued E41387 04/06/2017 COM- MATHIEU ELECTRIC 0.00 0 304 SHORELINE CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI PO BOX 9277  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78469 BAY FRONT PLAN OF CC (BEACH PORTION) MEMORIAL COLISEUM &amp; CITY PARK
0486-0009-0015 Issued E41388 04/06/2017 COM- HINO'S LIGHTING & ELECTRICAL S 0.00 0 1209 SANTA FE HERRMAN PROPERTIES LLC 1201 3rd St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 BAY VIEW S35' OF LT 1 AND N5O' OF LT 2 BK 9
0474-0000-0010 Issued E41389 04/06/2017 COM- MATHIEU ELECTRIC 0.00 0 304 SHORELINE CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI PO BOX 9277  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78469 BAY FRONT PLAN OF CC (BEACH PORTION) MEMORIAL COLISEUM &amp; CITY PARK
9113-0002-0120 Issued RF41392 04/06/2017 RES-Roofing ARXIS MANAGEMENT& CONSTRUCTION 0.00 2000 4329 RAMSEY LUGO ARTIE ETALS 3025 Dante Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 VIRGINIA PLACE LT 12 BLK 2
6150-0076-0170 Issued P41393 04/07/2017 RES-Irrigation HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 14309 BLUE FISH LEIFESTE RODNEY D 614 HIDDEN RANCH LANE  FLORESVILLE TX 78114 PADRE ISLAND SEC 2 BLK 76 LOT 17
4567-0005-0150 Issued P41394 04/07/2017 RES-Irrigation HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 2210 ANACUA BRANTLEY BRETT MICHAEL AN JAYNE LIZA BRANTLEY 2210 Anacua St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LOS ARBOLES AT TERRA MAR UNIT 2 BLK 5 LOT 15
7461-0007-0080 Issued RF41396 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing RICHARD'S ROOFING 0.00 2600 2026 SILVER SANDS WILLEMS STEVEN C AND ARIA 2026 SILVER SANDS DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 RODD PLACE UNIT 2 LT 8 BK 7
1865-0001-0090 Issued P41397 04/07/2017 RES-Irrigation HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 4634 COODY RIDGEWAY PHIL W 4634 COODY LN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #21 BLK 1 LOT 9
3985-0001-0220 Issued R41378P 04/25/2017 New-Single RALPH PENA 0.00 0 6318 ALEXIS VILLAMIL ALFONSO ET UX KINGS CROSSING UNIT 22 LT 22 BLK 1
3985-0001-0220 Issued R41378M 04/25/2017 New-Single RALPH PENA 0.00 0 6318 ALEXIS VILLAMIL ALFONSO ET UX KINGS CROSSING UNIT 22 LT 22 BLK 1
3985-0001-0220 Issued R41378E 04/25/2017 New-Single RALPH PENA 0.00 0 6318 ALEXIS VILLAMIL ALFONSO ET UX KINGS CROSSING UNIT 22 LT 22 BLK 1
2653-0003-0010 Issued C38650M 04/07/2017 RMD- PRO TECH MECHANICAL 0.00 0 900 SHORELINE METHODIST CHURCH-FIRST   CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 FURMAN BLK 3 LOT 1
8289-0009-0230 Issued RF41406 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing DAN BLOHM ROOFING 0.00 1600 4709 EASTER MIRELES EDUARDO 7209 MANSIONS DR APT Q3  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 SOUTHSIDE BLK 9 LOT 23
2977-0002-0045 Issued P41407 04/07/2017 RES-WaterHeatr GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 1818 RODD FIELD PALACIOS ANA MARIA 6826 WHITEWING DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 GREENWAY GARDENS TOWNHOUSES, UNIT D-5, 0.862% COMMON AREA INTEREST
1014-0002-0110 Issued RF41405 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing Gumaro EG Roofing 0.00 1300 3217 LANIER CALDERA LYNDA 934 COTTONWOOD AVE  SAN ANTONIO TX 78225 BROADMOOR PARK #3 BLK 2 LOT 11
2000-0029-0090 Issued E41409 04/07/2017 RES- ALLIED ELECTRIC 0.00 0 510 BELLEVIEW WHEELER EDDIE 510 Belleview Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 CULLEN PLACE #7 BLK 29 LOT 9
1353-0013-0050 Issued P41410 04/07/2017 RES-Other GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 4318 YUCATAN ESCOBAR PORFIRIO AND MARI 4318 YUCATAN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CARROLL WOODS  #4 BLK 13 LOT 5
9895-0005-0320 Issued RF41412 04/10/2017 RES-Roofing HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC. 0.00 3833 5958 CINNAMON OAKS GALABEAS RUBEN AND DIANA V GALABEAS WFE 5958 CINNAMON OAKS DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 WOOLDRIDGE CREEK #1 BLK 5 LOT 32
6076-0013-0090 Issued E41413 04/07/2017 RES- TONE'S ELECTRICAL 0.00 0 6333 PRINCE WILKINSON NEIL E 4218 HERMOSA  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 OSO PLACE #4 BLK 13 LOT 9
9322-0003-0240 Issued RF41414 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing STORM GUARD EXTERIOR RESTORATION  OF CC TX 0.00 2600 7137 LAKE TAHOE RAMIREZ OSCAR 7137 LAKE TAHOE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WEBERS GLEN BLK 3 LOT 24
6854-0011-0280 Issued RF41418 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing HEBNER CONTRACTING 0.00 1800 622 PEERMAN ZIMMERMAN MOLLY V 15502 Gypsy St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 POPE PLACE W25' OF LT 27 &amp; ALL LT 28 BK 11
1035-0001-0080 Issued E41419 04/07/2017 RES- PRECISION ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS 0.00 0 434 SHARON PEDDY SHIRLEY 434 SHARON DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 BROOKDALE PARK BLK 1 LOT 8
7284-0001-0260 Issued R40514E 04/07/2017 ACC- CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 14206 BOWMAN MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU RIVER RIDGE UNIT 3 BLK 1 LOT 26
4553-0003-0290 Issued R38319E 04/07/2017 New-Single CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3113 ASTROS STELLA MARIS CUSTOM HOME 4509 Kosarek Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 3 LOT 29
0064-0004-0320 Issued R39962E 04/07/2017 New-Single CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3918 NEGIN AL DEVELOPMENT INC 24 W BAR LE DOC DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 AIRLINE CROSSING UNIT 2 BLK 4 LOT 32A
0064-0005-0050 Issued R40260E 04/07/2017 New-Single CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 6817 TRUXTON AL DEVELOPMENT INC 24 W BAR LE DOC DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 AIRLINE CROSSING UNIT 2 BLK 5 LOT 5
1257-0004-0060 Issued E41426 04/07/2017 RES- CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3153 BAYBROOK GIANOTTI EUGENE RAYMOND 1126 O'CONNELL  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 CARIBBEAN PLACE #2 BLK 4 LOT 6



1854-0012-0270 Issued M41428 04/07/2017 RES- J-RAM 0.00 0 5248 RIVER OAKS RANGEL ISAAC O 5248 River Oaks Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #10 BLK 12 LOT 27
1780-0025-0330 Issued R41429 04/10/2017 Add-None DIANA HOMES INC 64.00 1 13938 EL SOCCORRO JOGLAR JAVIER E 15374 Sabre Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 25 LOT 33A
0481-1101-0170 Issued RF41430 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing J. PECINA HOME REPAIR SERVICES 0.00 1500 1425 BROWNLEE BLUNTZER JOSEFINA 1425 S Brownlee Blvd  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 BAY TERR 2 LTS 17 &amp; 18 BK 1101
9767-0029-0210 Issued RF41439 04/10/2017 RES-Roofing JONES-TILLEY ROOFING INC. 0.00 656 4813 WEXFORD PENA REYNALDO Y 4813 WEXFORD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 WINDSOR PARK #4 BLK 29 LOT 21
4044-0001-0140 Issued R39252E 04/07/2017 New-Single LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 121 SEA BIRD PSHIGODA KIRK & WIFE JENN 654 McClendon St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LA CONCHA ESTATES LT 14 BLK 1
1974-0001-0110 Issued RF41444 04/07/2017 RES-Siding VASQUEZ CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING 0.00 800 3117 CRESTWATER RAMIREZ ENEDELIA 3117 CREST WATER DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CRESTMONT UNIT 5 LT 11 BK 1
7104-0009-0020 Issued RF41445 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 0.00 1200 7514 GEIGER HACKMAN MITCHELL P JR AND 7514 GEIGER DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 RANCHO VISTA UNIT 1 BLK 9 LOT 2
8294-0029-0090 Issued RF41449 04/07/2017 RES-Roofing G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 0.00 800 4709 ODEM CASTORENA PETRA 4709 Odem Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 SOUTHSIDE #4 BLK 29 LOT 9
8740-0000-0010 Issued P41456 04/07/2017 COM-Irrigation SOUTHERN LANDSCAPES (CANDELARI 0.00 0 2710 SHORELINE CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI P O BOX 9277  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78469 TEXAS STATE AQUARIUM S/D LOT A-3
2142-0003-0040 Issued M41457 04/11/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 8141 BARROGATE RODRIGUEZ RICKY AND WF, 8141 Barrogate Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78409 DOUGLAS SUBD UNIT 2 LT 4 BK 3
2550-0009-0090 Issued R41458 04/13/2017 RMD-None DANNY HOGG 0.00 1408 1302 MARINE MIRCOVICH RUBEN J C/O RUDOLPH MIRCOVICH 2704 ANTELOPE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 FLOUR BLUFF POINT SW/2 LT 9 BK 9
1780-0021-0110 Issued P41459 04/11/2017 RES-Other ABC IRRIGATION 0.00 0 14142 PALO SECO WALLACE KLARISE L 14142 PALO SECO DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 21 LOT 11
7141-0006-0060 Issued P41460 04/11/2017 RES-Other ABC IRRIGATION 0.00 0 7622 DEL RIO BARRIGER MARK T ET UX LIN 7622 DEL RIO DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 REFLECTIONS UNIT 3 BLK 6 LOT 6
1685-0007-0020 Issued P41461 04/13/2017 RES-Other DWAIN MC CAIN PLUMBING 0.00 0 3905 HARRIS YOUNGMAN JAMES E % SANDRA Y RICARDO ETAL 2836 Pleasant Acres Dr VIRGINIA BEACH VA 23453 COLLIER BLK 7 LOT 2
2775-0001-0320 Issued R41359P 04/11/2017 Add-None EDDIE SAVOY 0.00 0 409 KNICKERBOCKER ANDERSON CHARLES V III 409 KNICKERBOCKER ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GATEWAY PARK LT 32 BK 1
8542-0002-0080 Issued R37042E 04/07/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 2050 AMARYLLIS MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 SUN GEORGE VILLAGE UNIT 1 BLK 3 LOT 7
7192-0002-0050 Issued R38338E 04/07/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 2525 MAHBI RICK'S HOMES LLC 4833 Saratoga Blvd PMB #4  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RETTA PLACE #3 BLK 2 LOT 5
4130-0018-0030 Issued R41468 04/12/2017 RMD-None THE SALTY DOLPHIN 0.00 1088 209 CLEARVIEW GROVES BARBARA AND CARROLL WILKERSON 209 Clearview Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 LAGUNA VISTA SHORES LTS  3 &amp; 4  BLK 18
9947-0004-0130 Issued M41469 04/14/2017 RES- CARR'S HEATING AND AIR COND. 0.00 0 5021 LETHABY GONZALEZ MIGUEL A & ALMA 6526 Samba Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 YORKSHIRE ESTATES BLK 4 LOT 13
7141-0006-0010 Issued M41470 04/07/2017 RES- DONE RIGHT A/C 0.00 0 7602 DEL RIO FISCHER LOWELL A AND WFE CHERYL A 7602 DEL RIO DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 REFLECTIONS UNIT 3 BLK 6 LOT 1
0449-0001-0260 Issued R39974E 04/07/2017 New-Single FRANCHISE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 5710 BELLA DONNA
3973-0035-0150 Issued R39977E 04/07/2017 New-Single FRANCHISE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 31 BAR-LE-DOC EAST GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONS 46 W Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 10 LT 15 BLK 35
1220-0004-0390 Issued M41472 04/07/2017 RES- DONE RIGHT A/C 0.00 0 11913 BLUERIDGE MOUNTAINS MEDELLIN OSCAR SR AND CHR 11913 BLUE RIDGE MOUNTAIN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 CALLICOATE ESTATES LT 39 BK 4
4100-0005-0065 Issued E41473 04/07/2017 RES- ZLECTRIC SOLUTIONS 0.00 0 1029 LOLITA GARZA BEATRICE 1029 Lolita St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 LAGUNA ACRES E/2 OF LT 6 BK 5
0666-0002-0010 Issued M41474 04/07/2017 RES- DONE RIGHT A/C 0.00 0 201 OHIO GATES ROBERT CRAIG 201 Ohio Ave  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 BESSAR PARK LT 1 &amp; E40' OF LT 2 BLK 2
0880-0001-0260 Issued P41478 04/07/2017 RES-Irrigation WATERZONE IRRIGATION 0.00 0 5006 DEER PARK PARKS STEPHEN R AND WFE PAMELA A PARKS 5006 DEER PARK CIR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 BOTANICAL GARDEN S/D UNIT 2 LT 26 BLK 1
6818-0001-0490 Issued E41483 04/10/2017 RES- BUDD ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.00 0 15010 TESORO ABEL JEFFREY S AND WF AMY 2815 GLENVIEW AVE  AUSTIN TX 78703 POINT TESORO NO 2 LT 49 BLK 1
1845-0035-0040 Issued P41484 04/12/2017 RES-Other OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC. 0.00 0 4714 CONGRESSIONAL FADER MARIA DEL CARMEN 6134 Lago Vista Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES  #3 BLK 35 LOT 4
9322-0001-0240 Issued R41485 04/11/2017 RMD-Foundation USA Foundation Repair 0.00 1453 4309 AARON LOERA JOHN A AND MONICA LOERA WFE 4309 AARON DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WEBERS GLEN BLK 1 LOT 24
0944-0006-0040 Issued R41486 04/11/2017 RMD-Foundation USA Foundation Repair 0.00 1431 7014 MONARCH WON WENDELL E 7014 MONARCH ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 BRECKENRIDGE  #3 BLK 6 LOT 4
1780-0025-0330 Issued R41429E 04/10/2017 Add-None DIANA HOMES INC 0.00 0 13938 EL SOCCORRO JOGLAR JAVIER E 15374 Sabre Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 25 LOT 33A
9765-0010-0010 Issued R41488 04/11/2017 RMD-Foundation USA Foundation Repair 0.00 1103 701 ASHLAND OLIVER LARRY AND WFE REBECCA OLIVER 701 ASHLAND DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 WINDSOR PARK #2 BLK 10 LOT 1
3973-0035-0150 Issued R39977P 04/10/2017 New-Single PORT PLUMBING (GENERAL CONTR.) 0.00 0 31 BAR-LE-DOC EAST GOLDEN REAL ESTATE & CONS 46 W Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 10 LT 15 BLK 35
0446-0002-0380 Issued R41489 04/11/2017 RMD-Foundation USA Foundation Repair 0.00 2749 7005 SAAR KAESBERG MIKE AND IRENE KAESBERG 7005 SAAR COURT CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BARCLAY GROVE UNIT  9 BLK 2 LOT 38
4146-0001-0070 Issued R39783P 04/10/2017 New-Single PORT PLUMBING (GENERAL CONTR.) 0.00 0 7225 LAKE TRANQUILITY CHARTER BANK LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 7 BLK 1
2050-0028-0280 Issued R40482P 04/10/2017 New-Single PORT PLUMBING (GENERAL CONTR.) 0.00 0 421 ATLANTIC DICK DAVID M AND ANITA J 4310 Kingfisher Dr  HOUSTON TX 77035 DEL MAR BLK 28 LOT 28
5342-0001-0230 Issued M41490 04/11/2017 COM- COASTAL HVAC, LLC 0.00 0 5129 BLANCHE D MOORE BNCC INVESTMENTS LP C/O CENCOR REALTY SERV IN 3102 Maple Ave, Ste 500 DALLAS TX 75201 MOORE PLAZA LT 23 BLK 1
4146-0003-0100 Issued R40286P 04/10/2017 New-Single PORT PLUMBING (GENERAL CONTR.) 0.00 0 7206 LAKE BLISS LKM HOMES INC PO Box 270245  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 10 BLK 3
6129-0226-0010 Issued P41491 04/10/2017 RES-Other OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC. 0.00 0 15601 FINISTERE WALLACE ADAM 15601 Finistere St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND #4 BLK 226 LOT 1
1987-0129-0150 Issued M41492 04/18/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 5322 WOODGATE LENOCH MARK 401 Box Canyon Rd  WIMBERLEY TX 78676 CROSSGATE BLK 129 LOT 15
6030-0003-0620 Issued E41493 04/19/2017 COM- MR. ELECTRIC 0.00 0 522 PADRE ISLAND DURRILL WILLIAM R 615 S UPPER BROADWAY ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 ONE HUNDRED SOUTH PADRE UNIT 1 LT 62 BLK 3
2828-0005-0100 Issued E41494 04/10/2017 RES- MUNIZ ELECTRICAL MASTERS 0.00 0 5710 CAIN GARCIA MICHAEL HERBERT 5309 Carefree Dr  LEAGUE CITY TX 77573 GLEN ARBOR BLK 5 LOT 10
2329-0001-0077 Issued C18447M 04/10/2017 New- MC NATT INC A/C & HTG 0.00 0 6021 PARKWAY KIDDOX-OATES LLC 614 FURMAN AVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 ESPLANADE UNIT 1 LT 7C  BLK 1
1952-0005-0070 Issued R39652E 04/10/2017 ACC- MCWHORTER ELEC. INC. 0.00 0 5723 SOUTH OSO OWNER UNKNOWN THE COVES AT LAGO VISTA UNIT 1 BLK 5 LOT 7
8932-0001-0090 Issued R41496 04/21/2017 New-Single TERRELL PRUETT 427,544.00 6715 4709 TUSCAN KLOSTERMANN BRENT ALLEN AND SANRA LYNN KLOSTERMANN TUSCAN PLACE S/D UNIT 1 LT 9 BLK 1
1875-0002-0040 Issued RF41500 04/10/2017 RES-Roofing CALLAWAY BUILDERS, INC. 0.00 3200 4166 CRENSHAW US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIAT % Ocwen Loan Servicing L 1661 Worthington Rd Ste 1 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33409 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #31 BLK 2 LOT 4
1810-0001-0030 Issued RF41502 04/10/2017 RES-Roofing DIAZ CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1500 4209 COTTAGE ORTEGA GERARDO S 4209 COTTAGE ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 COTTAGE PARK BLK 1 LOT 3
4142-0003-0330 Issued RF41503 04/10/2017 RES-Roofing CANTU ROOFING 0.00 3100 7430 LAKE TRAVIS RASMUSSEN GILBERT ALLEN AND ARLENE G RASMUSSEN 7430 LAKE TRAVIS CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 THE LAKES UNIT 5-B BLK 3 LOT 33
3760-0005-0040 Issued M41504 04/18/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 3213 HARPER'S FERRY BOYD CHAD LEE AND SALLY A 3213 Harpers Ferry St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 JACKSON WOODS #2 BLK 5 LOT 4
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40701E 04/10/2017 Add-None LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40700E 04/10/2017 RMD-None LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
5680-0002-0040 Issued M41509 04/11/2017 COM- LONG'S HEATING AND A/C INC 0.00 0 430 NAVIGATION MJM REAL ESTATE LLC 6205 Indianapolis Blvd  HAMMOND IN 46320 NAVIGATION IND PARK 2 LTS 4 &amp; 5 BK 2
0556-0019-0200 Issued M41511 04/14/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 7913 WOLVERINE FAUGHT SUSAN ELIZABETH 7913 Wolverine Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BEAR CREEK UNIT  1 BLK 19 LOT 20
3388-0006-0410 Issued P41512 04/11/2017 RES-Other RC PLUMBING & DRAIN SVC, INC 0.00 0 917 ST TIMOTHY FREYER DALLAS LOY AND KEVIN FREYER 917 ST TIMOTHY ST CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 HIGHLAND OAKS 2 LT 41 BLK 6
2250-0011-0060 Issued M41513 04/14/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 6010 IDYLWOOD MIGET RUSSEL J AND ETUX FAYE L MIGET 6010 IDYLWOOD DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 EDGEWATER TERRACE, BLOCK 11, Lot 6A, &amp; .014 AC OUT LT 6
6820-0030-0310 Issued M41517 04/12/2017 RES- ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT 0.00 0 15337 BEAUFORT MOHER JOAN C 5120 Geneva Pl  DULLES VA 20189 POINT TESORO #4 BLK 30 LOT 31
4712-0005-0110 Issued P41518 04/10/2017 RES-Other ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 4041 PANAMA HOLGUIN FRANK J % LINDA M COULTER-DORMAN 4041 Panama Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 MALIBU HEIGHTS BLK 5 LOT 11
3972-0063-0130 Issued R38369E 04/10/2017 Add-None DIAZ ELECTRIC CO. 0.00 0 7614 SAUVE TERRE BALLIRAM RUTH R 7614 Sauve Terre  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 18 LT 13 BLK 63
4127-0001-0290 Issued R38442M 04/10/2017 New-Single HENDERSON A/C CO. 0.00 0 121 LAGUNA VILLAGE LAGUNA VILLAGE INC 4003 Bunny Run  AUSTIN TX 78746 LAGUNA VILLAGE PUD BLK 1 LOT 29
1977-0001-0050 Issued RF41520 04/10/2017 RES-Roofing BEINERT ROOFING 0.00 1983 6025 CRESTERRACE VILLARREAL ARNOLD & IDA T 6025 CRESTERRACE DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CRESTMONT #8 BLK 1 LOT 5
4127-0001-0300 Issued R38435M 04/10/2017 New-Single HENDERSON A/C CO. 0.00 0 123 LAGUNA VILLAGE LAGUNA VILLAGE INC 4003 Bunny Run  AUSTIN TX 78746 LAGUNA VILLAGE PUD BLK 1 LOT 30
2050-0041-0060 Issued E41521 04/10/2017 RES- DIAZ ELECTRIC CO. 0.00 0 624 LOUISIANA EDWARDS DIANA SAENZ 3512 SANTA FE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 DEL MAR BLK 41 LOT 6
2943-0003-0030 Issued RF41525 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing BEINERT ROOFING 0.00 1774 1110 ZARSKY BALTAZAR OLGA P 1810 Talisman St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 GREEN ACRES VILLAGE LT 3 BK 3
7772-0029-0150 Issued M41526 04/11/2017 RES- FOUR SEASONS A/C & HTG CO INC 0.00 0 5909 O'BRIAN VINEYARD BRIAN ERENDIL & 5909 Obrian Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SCHANEN ESTS #3 BLK 29 LOT 15
1715-0002-0140 Issued R35934M 04/10/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 13802 CAPTAIN'S ROW HARWELL RANDALL & LORI 3035 County Road 73  ROBSTOWN TX 78380 COMMODORES POINTE PUD 2 UNIT 3 BLK 2 LOT 14
8953-0008-0185 Issued R38661M 04/10/2017 New-Single MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. 0.00 0 4021 LAGUNA SHORES MORALES MICHAEL AND SANDR 4401 River Valley Dr #110  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 TYLER S/D BLK 8 LOT 18
1780-0025-0330 Issued R41429E 04/10/2017 Add-None CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 13938 EL SOCCORRO JOGLAR JAVIER E 15374 Sabre Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 25 LOT 33A
6449-0001-0200 Issued R36544M 04/11/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 2233 IBIS BRASELTON HOMES-PREMIERE 5337 Yorktown Blvd Ste 10  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 PARKVIEW UNIT 1 BLK 1 LOT 20
0580-0002-0040 Issued M41533 04/11/2017 COM- MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 4977 AYERS B-Y MISSION PLAZA CC LTD 4629 MACRO DRIVE  SAN ANTONIO TX 78218 BEHMANN BLK 2 LOT 4B 14.69
7594-0004-0250 Issued E41534 04/10/2017 RES- ALERT ELECTRIC INC. (CHOOSE THIS ONE) 0.00 0 4045 DEVON FSD VENTURES LLC 7005 Sun Wood Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SAM HOUSTON BLK 4 LOT 25
8625-0000-0010 Issued R40610P1 04/10/2017 RES-Other EDMOND'S COASTAL PLUMBING 0.00 0 3039 LAGUNA SHORES LAGUNA VILLAGE INC 4003 Bunny Run  AUSTIN TX 78746 SURFSIDE ADDITION LT 1-A &amp; NW 50' OF SE 150' OF LTS 1, 2 &amp; 3
5790-0006-0380 Issued R39644P 04/11/2017 New-Single AC DIST DBA B. SCOTT PLMG-CLUB 0.00 0 2010 RHUMBA SHAWS DEVELOPMENT JOINT V 101 N SHORELINE # 600  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 NORTHWEST CROSSING UNIT 7 BLK 6 LOT 38
4044-0001-0140 Issued R39252P 04/11/2017 New-Single EDMOND'S COASTAL PLUMBING 0.00 0 121 SEA BIRD PSHIGODA KIRK & WIFE JENN 654 McClendon St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LA CONCHA ESTATES LT 14 BLK 1
2775-0001-0320 Issued R41359P 04/11/2017 Add-None EDMOND'S COASTAL PLUMBING 0.00 0 409 KNICKERBOCKER ANDERSON CHARLES V III 409 KNICKERBOCKER ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GATEWAY PARK LT 32 BK 1
8204-0002-0080 Issued RF41536 04/13/2017 RES-Roofing BALDWIN ROOFING COMPANY, INC. 0.00 4500 317 CAPE MAY HALLICK NICHOLAS T ETUX 317 CAPE MAY DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 SOUTH SHORES ESTS #3 BLK 2 LOT 8
8204-0002-0080 Issued RF41537 04/13/2017 RES-Roofing BALDWIN ROOFING COMPANY, INC. 0.00 1300 317 CAPE MAY HALLICK NICHOLAS T ETUX 317 CAPE MAY DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 SOUTH SHORES ESTS #3 BLK 2 LOT 8
5916-0004-0080 Issued R40498P 04/11/2017 New-Single ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 3925 MOTTS SUPERIOR H & M HOMES LLC 6518 Lens Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 NUECESTOWN ESTATES UNIT I LT 8 BLK 4

Issued R41346P 04/25/2017 New-Single MANDEL HOMES 0.00 0 3422 ANGELINA HERITAGE CROSSING ESTATES, BLOCK 3, LOT 6
4032-0005-0390 Issued P41547 04/11/2017 RES-Other PEREZ PLUMBING 0.00 0 2629 MONTGOMERY PEREZ ELOISA 2629 MONTGOMERY  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 LA ARBOLEDA LT 39 &amp; E/2 OF LT 40 BK 5
2540-0015-0200 Issued P41548 04/11/2017 COM-Other ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 9810 PADRE ISLAND STAMATAKIS APOSTOLOS 2610 Date Palm Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 FLOUR BLUFF PARK LTS 20 THRU 25 BK 15
7668-0003-0310 Issued R39054P 04/11/2017 New-Single AFFORDABLE SPRING PLUMBING 0.00 0 7610 RUBY
7668-0010-0200 Issued R39050P 04/11/2017 New-Single AFFORDABLE SPRING PLUMBING 0.00 0 7646 QUARTZ
4570-0005-0330 Issued RF41552 04/11/2017 RES-Roofing Parra Roofing 0.00 1000 1442 EL PASO GREEN CELESTINO ET UX ELSA 1442 EL PASO CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78417 LOS ENCINOS BLK E LOT 33
1592-0010-0260 Issued RF41553 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC. 0.00 2033 7701 FALCON GARZA CHRISTINE V & HUSB 7701 Falcon Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 CIMARRON CROSSING UNIT  3 BLK 10 LOT 26
1958-0012-0280 Issued R41554 04/28/2017 New-Single MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES 293,964.00 4617 8549 KING RIVER NGUYEN THI BICH HANG & LE 5706 Loire Blvd  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 THE COVES AT LAGO VISTA UNIT 3B BLK 12 LOT 28
4472-0014-0150 Issued RF41555 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC. 0.00 2000 1010 PONDER ESQUIVEL ANGELICA A 459 Atlantic St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LINDALE PARK #2 BLK 14 LOT 15
4472-0021-0020 Issued RF41556 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC. 0.00 2167 506 SORRELL MORROW STACIE D 506 SORRELL ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LINDALE PARK #2 SW48' LT 2,E27' LT 3   BLK 21
6364-0005-0010 Issued RF41557 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing HERITAGE CONSTRUCTION, LLC. 0.00 1686 4602 CALVIN GRESES MARINA BRIONES 4602 CALVIN DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 PARKDALE VILLAGE BLK 5 LOT 1
4778-0003-0060 Issued P41558 04/11/2017 RES-Other GARCIA, HUMBERTO 0.00 0 4922 TRINITY HERNANDEZ RAY J 4922 TRINITY DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 MARGO PLAZA BLK 3 LOT 6
1780-0007-0150 Issued R40697P 04/11/2017 New-Single GARCIA, HUMBERTO 0.00 0 15825 LINDO PALACIOS PETER R & NANCY 15437 Palmira Ave Apt A  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY LOT 15 BLK 7
0427-0713-0050 Issued R39771P 04/11/2017 New-Single GARCIA, HUMBERTO 0.00 0 15117 DASMARINAS GARCIA NORMA AND FERNANDO GARCIA BARATARIA BAY NO 3 LOT 5 BLK 713
4570-0002-0280 Issued R41561 04/11/2017 ACC-Carport AMERICAN CARPORTS 0.00 0 1446 BUENOS AIRES MARTINEZ JOSE U 7025 Spanish Wood Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LOS ENCINOS BLK B LOT 28
9920-0002-0270 Issued D41563 04/11/2017 RES-Full CAMACHO DEMOLITION 0.00 1000 1556 DAYTONA KRUCKEMEYER LARRY 1328 CHARDONNAY  HOUSTON TX 77077 WYNWOOD 1 LT 27 BK 2
0972-0001-0010 Issued C41562E 04/11/2017 SIGN-Wall THE ART AND SIGNS, LLC. 0.00 0 6122 KOSTORYZ VENAMEX, L.L.C. 7210 Windwillow Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BRIDGES MILL VILLAGE UNIT 1 BLK 1 LOT 1
6948-0001-0000 Issued E41566 04/11/2017 COM- HAYNES ELECTRIC 0.00 0 6295 STATE HWY 361
3697-0004-0010 Issued R41571 04/11/2017 RMD-Foundation Bridge Foundation Repair 0.00 1300 6846 GLASGOW JACKSON BILLY DURAN ET UX CLYDENE CARTER 6846 GLASGOW DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 INVERNESS UNIT A BLK 4 LOT 1
2050-0009-0030 Issued M41576 04/17/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 212 ATLANTIC HEAVIN WILLIAM H JR AND WFE CYNTHIA A HEAVIN 212 Atlantic St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 DEL MAR BLK 9 LOT 3
5983-0002-0045 Issued 16C9415P 04/11/2017 New- MC CARTHY BUILDING COMPANYS INC 0.00 395501 608 ELIZABETH CHRISTUS SPOHN HEALTH SYS ATTN: PROPERTY TAX 919 Hidden Rdg IRVING TX 75038 OCEAN VIEW BLK II1 LOT 4
5983-0002-0045 Issued 16C9415P 04/11/2017 New- THE BRANDT COMPANIES, LLC (Mechanical and Pluming) 0.00 395501 608 ELIZABETH CHRISTUS SPOHN HEALTH SYS ATTN: PROPERTY TAX 919 Hidden Rdg IRVING TX 75038 OCEAN VIEW BLK II1 LOT 4
9265-0001-0130 Issued R41577 04/27/2017 New-Single JACKIE HOMES, LLC 239,145.00 3756 8810 SKYKNIGHT KITTY HAWK DEVELOPMENT LT 8230 S Staples St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WATERS EDGE AT KITTY HAWK BLK 1 LOT 13
9265-0001-0120 Issued R41578 04/27/2017 New-Single JACKIE HOMES, LLC 243,920.00 3831 8818 SKYKNIGHT KITTY HAWK DEVELOPMENT LT 8230 S Staples St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WATERS EDGE AT KITTY HAWK BLK 1 LOT 12
6449-0003-0210 Issued R38954M 04/11/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 8030 PAVO REAL MPM DEVELOPMENT LP PO Box 331308  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 PARKVIEW UNIT 1 BLK 3 LOT 21
1952-0001-0030 Issued R41581 04/11/2017 ACC-Other ERIC WALKER 0.00 0 5710 LAGO VISTA TREVINO JESSE H & WF CYNT 5710 Lago Vista Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 THE COVES AT LAGO VISTA UNIT 1 BLK 1 LOT 3
1116-0002-1240 Issued RF41585 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing 6115 FM 762 Rd BEINERT ROOFING 0.00 4500 7021 ADCOTE MURAIRA PABLO G DE J ET UX CELINA P 7021 ADCOTE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 BUCKINGHAM ESTATES #1 LT 124 &amp; .666518 PERCENT INT IN GCE BK 2
4425-0015-0010 Issued C41587 04/27/2017 SIGN-Wall FSG ELECTRIC 0.00 39 3138 PADRE ISLAND SPID/DORADO LTD 12500 Network Blvd Ste 103 SAN ANTONIO TX 78249 LEXINGTON PLACE BLK 15 LOT O
6463-0004-0060 Issued RF41586 04/11/2017 RES-Roofing ADRIAN M. SANCHEZ 0.00 1600 210 MEXICO SPEARS R ELISE INDPT EXEC LEON H O'NEAL II,INDPT EX PO BOX 2262 ANGLETON TX 77516 PAUL COURT BLK 4 LOT 6
4425-0015-0010 Issued C41587E 04/11/2017 SIGN-Wall FSG ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3138 PADRE ISLAND SPID/DORADO LTD 12500 Network Blvd Ste 103 SAN ANTONIO TX 78249 LEXINGTON PLACE BLK 15 LOT O
1854-0012-0270 Issued R18610M 04/11/2017 RMD-None J-RAM 0.00 0 5248 RIVER OAKS RANGEL ISAAC O 5248 River Oaks Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #10 BLK 12 LOT 27
1584-0001-0150 Issued C37942 04/07/2017 TFO- ZHAI YANG 111.00 1500 6113 SARATOGA H & F REALTY LLC 1170 Corporate Dr W Ste 204 ARLINGTON TX 76006 CIMARRON CENTER BLK 1 LOT 15
7727-0000-0090 Issued 16C5794P 04/11/2017 New- MIGHTY DOES CONSOLIDATED 0.00 4440 1959 SARATOGA VER HEY RAYMOND C AND DANA VER HEY WFE SARATOGA PARK COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUMS, UNIT 9  &amp; 3.125% UNDIVIDED INTEREST IN COMMON ELEMENTS, OUT OF SOUTH SARATOGA ACR
9265-0001-0130 Issued R41577E 04/27/2017 New-Single JACKIE HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 8810 SKYKNIGHT KITTY HAWK DEVELOPMENT LT 8230 S Staples St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WATERS EDGE AT KITTY HAWK BLK 1 LOT 13
9265-0001-0120 Issued R41578E 04/27/2017 New-Single JACKIE HOMES, LLC 0.00 0 8818 SKYKNIGHT KITTY HAWK DEVELOPMENT LT 8230 S Staples St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WATERS EDGE AT KITTY HAWK BLK 1 LOT 12
1780-0007-0150 Issued R40697E 04/11/2017 New-Single ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE SERVICE 0.00 0 15825 LINDO PALACIOS PETER R & NANCY 15437 Palmira Ave Apt A  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY LOT 15 BLK 7
4072-0007-0010 Issued E41600 04/11/2017 RES- JC ELECTRIC 0.00 0 4450 RAMONA PUENTE PATRICIA ANNA 2145 COTTON CLUB DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LA PASCUA #2 BLK 7 LOT 1
9764-0005-0110 Issued RF41601 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 600 641 COLLINGSWOOD LAWHON MONICA AND KELLY LAWHON 641 Collingswood Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 WINDSOR PARK BLK 5 LOT 11
9764-0005-0110 Issued RF41602 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 1600 641 COLLINGSWOOD LAWHON MONICA AND KELLY LAWHON 641 Collingswood Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 WINDSOR PARK BLK 5 LOT 11
7225-0010-0110 Issued RF41603 04/11/2017 RES-Roofing Ernest Alejandre Roofing 0.00 3800 5005 MAYLANDS SCHMITT PATRICIA 5005 MAYLANDS  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RIDGEWOOD #3 BLK 10 LOT 11
9289-0012-0020 Issued P41605 04/12/2017 RES-Other SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY 0.00 0 425 CANTERBURY GENTRY DARRELL R AND WAND GENTRY REVOCABLE LVG TRUS 425 CANTERBURY DRIVE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 WAVERLY ESTS #3 BLK 12 LOT 2
6215-0000-0202 Issued E41606 04/11/2017 RES- MATHIEU ELECTRIC 0.00 0 15217 WINDWARD TX TWO FISH LLC 12601 CAPITOL SADDLERY TR  AUSTIN TX 78732 PADRE ISLAND TOWNHOMES, BUILDING 202, 6.667% COMMON AREA INTEREST
0245-0005-0030 Issued RF41608 04/11/2017 RES-Roofing Gumaro EG Roofing 0.00 2800 9657 PAULA QUIROZ STEVE ETUX SARA 9657 PAULA DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 ARLINGTON HEIGHTS BLK 5 LOT 3
1973-0002-0310 Issued RF41609 04/11/2017 RES-Roofing Gumaro EG Roofing 0.00 2300 5722 CREST FOREST ATCP LLC 5217 GREENBRIAR DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 CRESTMONT #4 BLK 2 LOT 31
6084-0008-0120 Issued R40832P 04/11/2017 New-Single ECONO PLUMBING 0.00 0 2409 BADLANDS MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 12
1954-0002-0300 Issued 16R11816M 04/11/2017 New-None TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING 0.00 5611 6233 LAGO VISTA AZALI ENTERPRISES LLC P O BOX 8155  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78468 THE COVES AT LAGO VISTA UNIT 2 LT 30 BLK 2
8204-0009-0030 Issued M41611 04/18/2017 RES- ANNAVILLE AIR CONDITIONING INC 0.00 0 5126 CAPE FEAR WHITEHURST ROBERT AND JEN 5126 CAPE FEAR DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 SOUTH SHORES ESTS #3 BLK 9 LOT 3
8659-0005-0090 Issued P41635 04/12/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 1013 CUNNINGHAM ROMANOWSKI DEVIN AND KORI 1013 CUNNINGHAM  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 9
0105-0004-0050 Issued P41636 04/12/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 3034 AUSTIN CULP KEVIN D & CLARE B CU 8102 Mt Zion  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 ALAMEDA PLACE BLK 4 LOT 5
1185-0004-0150 Issued RF41637 04/12/2017 RES-Roofing OH CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1500 2021 CAROLYN RODRIGUEZ JOSE MARTINEZ 2021 CAROLYN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78417 CABANISS ACRES LT 15-B BK 4
3134-0002-0270 Issued RF41638 04/12/2017 RES-Roofing CAUDILLO CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION 0.00 2200 1418 VALENCIA JOHNSON EDWARD LOUIS 1515 Carstone Ct  KATY TX 77450 HACIENDA ESTS BLK 2 LOT 27
5920-0000-0140 Issued RF41639 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing DAN BLOHM ROOFING 0.00 1300 4023 OAK BAY ACOSTA OLIVIA R 4023 Oak Bay Dr #N  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 OAK BAY TOWNHOUSES, BUILDING N, 5.882% COMMON AREA INTEREST
1650-0003-0170 Issued RF41640 04/12/2017 RES-Roofing CHUY'S ROOFING 0.00 2300 4909 HIGH MEADOW BOURLAND WILLIAM J ETUX KATHY A 4909 HIGH MEADOW DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 CLUB ESTATES UNIT 3 LT 17 BK 3
7192-0003-0030 Issued R39179E 04/12/2017 ACC- DLR ELECTRIC INC 0.00 0 2514 MAHBI DEVONSHIRE CUSTOM HOMES I 2129 Airline Rd  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 RETTA PLACE #3 BLK 3 LOT 3
2329-0003-0020 Issued C41642 04/17/2017 RMD- EARTH SHELTERS 0.00 250 5837 SPOHN CBSC REAL ESTATE LLC 5837 SPOHN DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 ESPLANADE UNIT 1 LT 2D &amp;  5.1957 ACS OUT LT 2H BLK 3, 6.687 ACS
4475-0038-0010 Issued P41645 04/12/2017 COM-Other MOKRY PLUMBING & UTILITY 0.00 0 3151 REID METHODIST CHURCH-ST LUKES   CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 LINDALE PARK 4 LTS 1 THRU 4 E20' LT 5 &amp; LTS 25 THRU 29 BLK 38
2891-0003-0250 Issued R38402E 04/12/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 5330 GRAFORD SUPERIOR H & H DEVELOPMEN 4833 Saratoga Blvd #423  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 GRAFORD PLACE UNIT 3 BLK 3 LOT 25
3936-0001-0200 Issued R41051E 04/12/2017 ACC- AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0.00 0 7642 KING'S LAKE FLOYD JONATHAN W SHELLEY M FLOYD 4818 KERRVILLE DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 KINGS LAKE BLK 1 LOT 20
8625-0000-0010 Issued R40610E 04/12/2017 ACC- AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0.00 0 3039 LAGUNA SHORES LAGUNA VILLAGE INC 4003 Bunny Run  AUSTIN TX 78746 SURFSIDE ADDITION LT 1-A &amp; NW 50' OF SE 150' OF LTS 1, 2 &amp; 3



1994-0012-0310 Issued E41650 04/12/2017 RES- WAVE ELECTRIC, LLC. 0.00 0 5833 NORVEL MORROW GUY AND BORDEN JEN 817 Airline Rd  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 CULLEN PLACE BLK 12 LOT 31
9818-0008-0010 Issued E41651 04/12/2017 RES- ELECTRO-TECH SOUTH TEXAS 0.00 0 4209 CLEAR FORK GOMEZ RICARDO JR AND SHERRAL A GOMEZ WFE 4209 CLEAR FORK DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER LT 1 BLK 8
6084-0008-0120 Issued R40832E 04/12/2017 New-Single LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 2409 BADLANDS MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 12
6084-0008-0120 Issued R40832 04/10/2017 New-Single LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 188,463.00 2960 2409 BADLANDS MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 12
7284-0001-0110 Issued R38926P 04/12/2017 New-Single MOLINA PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 14214 KRUIP MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU RIVER RIDGE UNIT 3 BLK 1 LOT 11
2798-0001-0360 Issued R40646P 04/12/2017 New-Single MOLINA PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 7317 CLAPTON MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 36
2798-0001-0360 Issued R40646 04/07/2017 New-Single MOLINA PLUMBING INC. 151,726.00 2383 7317 CLAPTON MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 36
2905-0002-0100 Issued R40865P 04/12/2017 New-Single MOLINA PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 3838 WOODHOUSE GRANGEFIELD DEVELOPMENT L PO Box 271996  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 GRANGE PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 10
1941-0003-0250 Issued P41664 04/12/2017 RES-Other SPARKLING CITY PLUMBING 0.00 0 5001 QUEEN'S SPENCER EDUARDO ETUX MARTHA SANDOVAL 5001 QUEENS COURT CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COURT OF ST JAMES UNIT  2 BLK 3 LOT 25
2891-0003-0250 Issued R38402P 04/12/2017 New-Single MOLINA PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 5330 GRAFORD SUPERIOR H & H DEVELOPMEN 4833 Saratoga Blvd #423  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 GRAFORD PLACE UNIT 3 BLK 3 LOT 25
5260-0001-0850 Issued R41152 04/04/2017 MHTD- GO JOE ELECTRIC 0.00 945 6009 SKYLINE HIGGS GRACE DARLENE 1810 Joel Ct  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 MOBILE ESTS BLK 1 LOT 85
3701-0009-0170 Issued RF41641 04/12/2017 RES-Roofing JUAN H. GARCIA 0.00 1700 4713 VESTAL TORRES BEATRIZ A 4713 Vestal St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 INWOOD VILLAGE #2 LT 17 BLK 9
5260-0001-0850 Issued E41666 04/12/2017 RES- GO JOE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 6009 SKYLINE HIGGS GRACE DARLENE 1810 Joel Ct  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 MOBILE ESTS BLK 1 LOT 85
3973-0034-0190 Issued R41670 04/12/2017 ACC-Pool OASIS POOLS 0.00 320 38 BAR-LE-DOC WEST DUMAS JOHN R 4610 SO PADRE ISL DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 10 LT 19 BLK 34
1460-0002-0040 Issued R38509M 04/12/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 3010 NECHES
4743-0004-0010 Issued C39997M 04/12/2017 New- GREAT AIR INC 0.00 0 7001 LIPES MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 4 LOT 1
3973-0034-0190 Issued R41670P1 04/12/2017 RES-Other SPARKLING CITY PLUMBING 0.00 0 38 BAR-LE-DOC WEST DUMAS JOHN R 4610 SO PADRE ISL DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 10 LT 19 BLK 34
4743-0004-0010 Issued C40008M 04/12/2017 New- GREAT AIR INC 0.00 0 7001 LIPES MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU GEORGE CONTRACTING & DEV 8026 Bar le Doc Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 MANHATTAN ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 4 LOT 1
1998-0100-0020 Issued M41676 04/14/2017 RES- LARRY WEAVER INC 0.00 0 526 DICKENS KIESCHNICK MARTIN ET UX 526 DICKENS DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 CULLEN PLACE 5 LT 2 BK C
6820-0025-0090 Issued R38718M 04/12/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 13954 BLACKBEARD CAPLAN GARY C AND LAWRENC J CAPLAN 2116 Sun Cliffs St LAS VEGAS NV 89134 POINT TESORO NO 4 LT 9 BLK 25
6364-0005-0080 Issued M41678 04/25/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 4630 CALVIN LAWSON DENISE 3702 LINCOLN LN E    60472 PARKDALE VILLAGE BLK 5 LOT 8
3129-0000-0045 Issued RF41679 04/12/2017 COM-Roofing B. Ramirez Roofing 0.00 5934 4933 GOLLIHAR ESCOBAR DAVID G ET UX AIDA G 8102 ETIENNE DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 HABLUETZEL J E TRACT NE .466 AC OF LT D-1
3380-0005-0200 Issued R41590 04/11/2017 RMD-None HENRY REMODELING 0.00 1 2619 SONORA OLIVAREZ JUANITA M C/O SARA OLIVAREZ 2619 Sonora St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 HIGH TERRACE BLK 5 LOT 20
9774-0002-0040 Issued P41682 04/17/2017 RES-Other ROTO ROOTER PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICE 0.00 0 2422 WINDBLOWN LAWRENCE CARL JARRETT 12324 Bella Palazzo Dr  BENBROOK TX 76126 WINDSONG UNIT 5 LT 4 BLK 2
6084-0009-0140 Issued R38792M 04/12/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 8226 BIG BEND MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 9 LOT 14
8526-0007-0160 Issued R41687E 04/26/2017 ACC- CERTIFIED POOL & SPA 0.00 0 4325 COOL BREEZE FORD PHILIP A 4325 Cool Breeze  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SUMMER WIND VILLAGE PLASE III BLK 7 LOT 16
8890-0002-0200 Issued R41690E 04/26/2017 ACC- CERTIFIED POOL & SPA 0.00 0 2546 DATE PALM BOND FREDERICK JOSEPH AND KRYSTAL MARIE BOND 2546 Date Palm Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 TROPICAL WINDS PHASE II BLK 2 LOT 20
4773-0003-0040 Issued R38337E 04/13/2017 New-Single CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC. 0.00 0 10305 CREEK BOTTOM ELBAS LAND DEVELOPMENT LL 409 S Carancahua St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 MAPLE HILLS UNIT 7 PHASE 1 BLK 3 LOT 4
3013-0004-0050 Issued P41692 04/13/2017 RES-Other ICR - IRR. CONTROLLER REPAIR 0.00 0 7321 TALDORA WEST MARCIA & BRUCE A MAR 7321 Taldora St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GREYSTONE UNIT 1 BLK 4 LOT 5
6981-0003-0010 Issued DW41694 04/20/2017 RES-Driveway MR. J & SON'S 0.00 100 6501 VILLA CASTELLON LAQUEY HOME SOURCE LLC SE 1208 Navajo Dr  MCKINNEY TX 75070 PORTO VILLAGEO LT 1 BLK 3
3702-0012-0110 Issued RF41696 04/13/2017 RES-Roofing ACADEMY ROOFING 0.00 1850 4802 PRESCOTT ESCOBAR F G ETUX 4802 PRESCOTT  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 INWOOD VILLAGE #3 BLK 12 LOT 11
9889-0001-0110 Issued RF41701 04/13/2017 RES-Roofing RSB Remodeling and Repairs 0.00 2100 914 CAMPBELL BRIONES JANE 433 Naples St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 WOODSON BLK 1 LOT 11
7125-0027-0140 Issued R39794M 04/13/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 7926 VISHAL YORKTOWN OSO JOINT VENTUR 5337 YORKTOWN RD STE 10-D  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RANCHO VISTA UNIT 11 BLK 27 LOT 14
2550-0009-0090 Issued R41702 04/13/2017 ACC-DetachGar DANNY HOGG 25,468.00 400 1302 MARINE MIRCOVICH RUBEN J C/O RUDOLPH MIRCOVICH 2704 ANTELOPE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 FLOUR BLUFF POINT SW/2 LT 9 BK 9
9802-0007-0050 Issued M41703 04/25/2017 RES- ANNAVILLE AIR CONDITIONING INC 0.00 0 4510 TEAL REYES ERNEST JR AND WF TI 4510 TEAL DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD ESTATES UNIT 2A LT 5 BLK 7
1336-0002-0130 Issued R41708 04/17/2017 RMD-None SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PRODUCT 0.00 200 3521 VENTURE OLIVAREZ GILBERT ENRIQUE 3521 Venture St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CARROLL PLACE  #6 BLK 2 LOT 13
6449-0003-0020 Issued P41709 04/14/2017 RES-Irrigation ABC IRRIGATION 0.00 0 2110 IBIS MORGAN JAMES & WF SOPHIA 2110 IBIS St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 PARKVIEW UNIT 1 BLK 3 LOT 2R
0232-0009-0020 Issued P41710 04/13/2017 RES-Other DWAIN MC CAIN PLUMBING 0.00 0 1206 YORK GUESS B L JR ET ALS 221 S. STAPLES  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 ARCADIA BLK 9 LOT 2
4768-0006-0150 Issued P41711 04/13/2017 RES-Other DWAIN MC CAIN PLUMBING 0.00 0 3217 SHALLOW CREEK MARTINEZ CHRISTIAN 3217 Shallow Creek Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 MAPLE HILLS UNIT 6 PHASE I BLK 6 LOT 15
7126-0023-0120 Issued R40523P 04/13/2017 New-Single CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING 0.00 0 7234 BRYSON YORKTOWN OSO JOINT VENTUR 5337 YORKTOWN RD STE 10-D  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RANCHO VISTA UNIT 12 BLK 23 LOT 12
4553-0002-0060 Issued R41162P 04/13/2017 New-Single CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING 0.00 0 3105 MAVERICK MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 2 LOT 6
4773-0005-0180 Issued R34678M 04/13/2017 New-Single OMEGA MECHANICAL INC 0.00 0 3105 WOOD CREEK ELBAS LAND DEVELOPMENT LL 409 S Carancahua St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 MAPLE HILLS UNIT 7 PHASE 1 BLK 5 LOT 18
3700-0004-0120 Issued RF41712 04/13/2017 RES-Roofing ACE Roofing 0.00 1500 4546 ORCHID VASQUEZ JOSE DEO SR & WF C/O FERNANDO VASQUEZ 4546 Orchid Ln CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 INWOOD VILLAGE BLK 4 LOT 12
2996-0003-0280 Issued P41713 04/13/2017 RES-Other MARK S GOVE PLUMBING 0.00 0 1701 HEMLOCK ROBINSON ROY LEE 1701 HEMLOCK  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 GREENWOOD PK LT 28 BK 3
6084-0008-0090 Issued R40638P 04/13/2017 New-Single ECONO PLUMBING 0.00 0 8202 YOSEMITE MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 9
9322-0001-0090 Issued M41716 04/13/2017 RES- SOUTH TEXAS TECH HEATING & AIR 0.00 0 4350 ELDORA IRIGOYEN ROSA 4350 Eldora Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WEBERS GLEN BLK 1 LOT 9
6084-0008-0090 Issued R40638M 04/13/2017 New-Single GREAT AIR INC 0.00 0 8202 YOSEMITE MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 9
6084-0008-0090 Issued R40638E 04/13/2017 New-Single LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 8202 YOSEMITE MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 9
0987-0012-0200 Issued E41717 04/13/2017 RES- CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3106 CHARTER FORBES CURTIS ARTHUR 3106 CHARTER LANE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BRIGHTON VILLAGE BLK 12 LOT 20
0481-1600-0440 Issued M41718 04/13/2017 COM- FACILITY RESPONSE GROUP, INC. 0.00 0 2101 MORGAN MAR WALL CC 1172 S Dixie Hwy  CORAL GABLES FL 33146 BAY TERR NO 2 LTS 21 THRU 40, LT 41A BK 1600 &amp; 3274 SQ FT TO NORTH LESS POR TO ROW
7668-0003-0310 Issued R39054E 04/13/2017 New-Single BODINE, LLC. 0.00 0 7610 RUBY
0866-0002-0080 Issued R40640P 04/13/2017 New-Single ECONO PLUMBING 0.00 0 3414 TEXANS NATION MPM DEVELOPMENT LP PO Box 331308  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 BORDEAUX PLACE UNIT 4 BLK 2 LOT 8
0866-0002-0080 Issued R40640M 04/13/2017 New-Single GREAT AIR INC 0.00 0 3414 TEXANS NATION MPM DEVELOPMENT LP PO Box 331308  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 BORDEAUX PLACE UNIT 4 BLK 2 LOT 8
0866-0002-0080 Issued R40640E 04/13/2017 New-Single LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 3414 TEXANS NATION MPM DEVELOPMENT LP PO Box 331308  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 BORDEAUX PLACE UNIT 4 BLK 2 LOT 8
7668-0010-0200 Issued R39050E 04/13/2017 New-Single BODINE, LLC. 0.00 0 7646 QUARTZ
2916-0000-0200 Issued M41665 04/12/2017 RES- FRONTIER HEATING & A/C 0.00 0 4313 LAKE MICHIGAN AHUJA SUNIL AND PARVEEN W 4313 LAKE MICHIGAN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 GREAT LAKES ESTATES LOT 20
9818-0025-0110 Issued C40342E1 04/12/2017 COM- AFTERSHOCK ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0.00 0 4410 WOOD RIVER WOOD RIVER COMMUNITY ASSO P O BOX 260779  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78426 WOOD RIVER UNIT 1 &amp; 2 BLK 25 LOT 11
5179-0001-0010 Issued M41681 04/17/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 2302 KAZIMIR IRELAN TRAVIS PERRY 2302 Kazmir Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 MILAENA SQUARE BLK 1 LOT 1
1584-0001-0150 Issued C37942P 04/13/2017 COM- ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 6113 SARATOGA H & F REALTY LLC 1170 Corporate Dr W Ste 204 ARLINGTON TX 76006 CIMARRON CENTER BLK 1 LOT 15
4553-0002-0060 Issued R41162M 04/13/2017 New-Single MALEK INC 0.00 0 3105 MAVERICK MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 2 LOT 6
4553-0002-0060 Issued R41162E 04/13/2017 New-Single SHER STRIKE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3105 MAVERICK MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 2 LOT 6
7192-0001-0160 Issued R36588M 04/13/2017 New-Single MC NATT INC A/C & HTG 0.00 0 1209 NOVA SCOTIA RICK'S HOMES LLC 4833 Saratoga Blvd PMB #4  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RETTA PLACE #3 BLK 1 LOT 16
1431-0012-0160 Issued RF41726 04/13/2017 RES-Roofing 361 CHEAP ROOFING 0.00 2000 1417 CASA VERDE VILLANUEVA LUPE 1417 CASA VERDE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CASA LINDA ESTATES BLK 12 LOT 16
6129-0236-0290 Issued R38908M 04/13/2017 New-Single MC NATT INC A/C & HTG 0.00 0 15514 DYNA AL HOMES OF DISTINCTION I 24 W Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 29 BLK 236
7513-0007-0190 Issued R41213P 04/13/2017 New-Single ECONO PLUMBING 0.00 0 6925 EMPEROR MPM DEVELOPMENT LP PO Box 331308  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 ROYAL CREEK ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 7 LOT 19
7513-0007-0190 Issued R41213M 04/13/2017 New-Single GREAT AIR INC 0.00 0 6925 EMPEROR MPM DEVELOPMENT LP PO Box 331308  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 ROYAL CREEK ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 7 LOT 19
7513-0007-0190 Issued R41213E 04/13/2017 New-Single LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 6925 EMPEROR MPM DEVELOPMENT LP PO Box 331308  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 ROYAL CREEK ESTATES UNIT 6 BLK 7 LOT 19
6084-0009-0020 Issued R41219P 04/13/2017 New-Single CUSTOM FILTRATION AND PLUMBING 0.00 0 8229 YOSEMITE MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 9 LOT 2
6084-0009-0020 Issued R41219M 04/13/2017 New-Single MALEK INC 0.00 0 8229 YOSEMITE MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 9 LOT 2
6084-0009-0020 Issued R41219E 04/13/2017 New-Single ACCURATE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 8229 YOSEMITE MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 9 LOT 2
6452-0003-0760 Issued R39802M 04/25/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 2113 OSO BAY PRESERVE
3658-0003-0010 Issued RF41727 04/13/2017 RES-Siding HOWRY CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1000 210 JACKSON KLEIN MELVYN N ET UX 210 JACKSON PLACE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 HYDE PARK LTS 1 THRU 3 &amp; E45' OF LT 4 BLK 3
4553-0003-0130 Issued R39804M 04/25/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 3018 MAVERICK MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 3 LOT 13
7125-0025-0170 Issued R40130M 04/25/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 7917 PRAX MORGAN YORKTOWN OSO JOINT VENTUR 5337 YORKTOWN RD STE 10-D  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RANCHO VISTA UNIT 11 BLK 25 LOT 17
7750-0004-0050 Issued R40800P 04/13/2017 New-Single ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 422 MACLEOD ROJAS FERNANDO & ANGELA COLE SAXET HGTS #2 BLK 4 LOT 5
4553-0003-0110 Issued R40489M 04/25/2017 New-Single MALEK INC. (MECHANICAL) 0.00 0 3026 MAVERICK MVR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6534 Marblewing Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 LONE STAR ESTATES PHASE 2 BLK 3 LOT 11
7385-0000-0050 Issued R41728 04/13/2017 MHTD- ADVANTAGE ELECTRIC 0.00 1120 132 CASTLEWOOD JACKSONWOODS MOBILE HOME 3701 MCKENZIE RD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 RIVERVIEW ESTATES LT 5
0686-0003-0310 Issued E41731 04/13/2017 RES- ZLECTRIC SOLUTIONS 0.00 0 417 BEVERLY WINTERS MARTHA LORRAINE 414 WILLIAMSON  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 BEVERLY HEIGHTS BLK 3 LOT 31
2050-0034-0080 Issued R38669P 04/13/2017 New-Single MAVERICK PLUMBING 0.00 0 534 DEL MAR STONE JEFFREY G DEL MAR BLK 34 LOT 8
2844-0001-0040 Issued C34913M 04/13/2017 Add- GREAT AIR INC 0.00 0 2650 WALDRON ALMEIDA RODRIGO D/B/A TAQUERIA ALMEIDA #1 2650 WALDRON RD CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GLENOAK PARK #1 BLK 1 LOT 4
2665-0001-0020 Issued R18670M 04/13/2017 New-Single GREAT AIR INC 0.00 0 3905 ROSCHER JENNINGS GARY W AND WF MELANIE V JENNINGS 10234 TURNING LEAF DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 G &amp; M ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 2R
7668-0010-0190 Issued R39049M 04/13/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 7650 QUARTZ
7126-0023-0120 Issued R40523M 04/13/2017 New-Single MALEK INC 0.00 0 7234 BRYSON YORKTOWN OSO JOINT VENTUR 5337 YORKTOWN RD STE 10-D  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RANCHO VISTA UNIT 12 BLK 23 LOT 12
4452-0000-0020 Issued C41737 04/14/2017 SIGN-Wall HOMEPORT SIGNS 0.00 117 5142 RICHTER TMM INVESTMENTS LTD 212 OLD GRANDE BLVD STE C-100 TYLER TX 75703 LEXINGTON VILL UNIT 2 BK B
7126-0023-0120 Issued R40523E 04/13/2017 New-Single ACCURATE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 7234 BRYSON YORKTOWN OSO JOINT VENTUR 5337 YORKTOWN RD STE 10-D  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 RANCHO VISTA UNIT 12 BLK 23 LOT 12
0556-0018-0060 Issued P41741 04/14/2017 RES-Other ACTION PLUMBING 0.00 0 7822 IMPALA ROEFER GLENDA 27 PINEHURST CIR  OTTUMWA IA 52501 BEAR CREEK UNIT  1 BLK 18 LOT 6
4452-0000-0020 Issued C41737E 04/13/2017 SIGN-Wall HOMEPORT SIGNS 0.00 0 5142 RICHTER TMM INVESTMENTS LTD 212 OLD GRANDE BLVD STE C-100 TYLER TX 75703 LEXINGTON VILL UNIT 2 BK B
3942-0035-0030 Issued P41743 04/13/2017 RES-Other RC PLUMBING & DRAIN SVC, INC 0.00 0 6110 OSO RODRIGUEZ MACK DAVID ET U GLORIA B 6110 OSO PARKWAY CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 1 PH 1 BLK 35 LOT 3
6084-0008-0210 Issued R40607P 04/13/2017 New-Single ECONO PLUMBING 0.00 0 8209 BADLANDS MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 21
1876-0002-0071 Issued P41744 04/13/2017 RES-Other RC PLUMBING & DRAIN SVC, INC 0.00 0 4002 OAK BAY ALANIZ ADOLFO R AND ETUX ESTER L ALANIZ 4002 Oak Bay Dr Apt 1 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES 32 LOT 7A BLDG SITE A &amp; 1/6 UNDIV INT IN GCE BLK 2
6084-0008-0210 Issued R40607M 04/13/2017 New-Single GREAT AIR INC 0.00 0 8209 BADLANDS MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 21
6084-0008-0210 Issued R40607E 04/13/2017 New-Single LAMP LIGHTER ELECTRICAL CO. 0.00 0 8209 BADLANDS MPM DEVELOPMENT LP OSO VIEW BLK 8 LOT 21
9500-0003-0100 Issued C35067E 04/13/2017 New- RUAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR 0.00 0 5301 LEOPARD RISTER RICHARD R 534 MC BRIDE LN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 WESTSIDE INDUSTRIAL DIST LT 10 BK 3
0847-0004-0040 Issued C40985 04/17/2017 SIGN-FreeStand COMET SIGNS LLC 0.00 278 2202 HOLLY BOHEMIAN COLONY LANDS 32.014 ACS OUT LTS 3 &amp; 4 SEC 4 (E OF RR)
8764-0001-0010 Issued 16C6931E 04/13/2017 RMD- WAVE ELECTRIC, LLC. 0.00 4800 2320 BUFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI CORPUS CHRISTI TEXAS CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 TIERRA ALTA ENT BK 1 TO 3 EXEMPT
4200-0002-0275 Issued C40017 04/13/2017 SIGN-FreeStand COMET SIGNS LLC 0.00 100 1610 PADRE ISLAND CUATRO MILPAS PARTNERSHIP 500 N SHORELINE ST 1118, NORTH TOWER CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78471 LANTANA IND AREA LT 27 BK 2
3934-0000-0062 Issued C38759 04/25/2017 SIGN-Wall BAKERS SIGNS 0.00 135 4629 STAPLES FIREBRAND PROPERTIES LP 3318 Forest Ln Ste 200  FARMERS BRANCH TX 75234 KING SQUARE LOT 6AR
3934-0000-0062 Issued C38758 04/25/2017 SIGN-FreeStand BAKERS SIGNS 0.00 141 4629 STAPLES FIREBRAND PROPERTIES LP 3318 Forest Ln Ste 200  FARMERS BRANCH TX 75234 KING SQUARE LOT 6AR
2798-0001-0360 Issued R40646E 04/14/2017 New-Single PRO ELECTRIC 0.00 0 7317 CLAPTON MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 36
4425-0015-0160 Issued P41761 04/14/2017 COM-Other ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 3131 MC ARDLE KOSTORYZ PLAZA INC 4601 ACUSHNET  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 LEXINGTON PL LT W-1
1356-0017-0120 Issued RF41762 04/17/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 3000 4422 SUTTON HERNANDEZ PD AND BERTA LIVING TRUST 4422 SUTTON LANE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CARROLL WOODS  #5 BLK 17 LOT 12
8164-0001-0310 Issued RF41764 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing ARMANDO ELIZONDO 0.00 2200 1042 RIVERTON JACINTO MANUEL AND GUILLERMINA JACINTO WFE 1042 RIVERTON DRIVE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 SOUTHBRIDGE UNIT 2 LT 31 BK 1
0993-0003-0070 Issued RF41765 04/17/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 3500 3426 BOLLINGER FERRERA ISABEL 3426 BOLLLINGER  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BRIGHTON VILLAGE  #4 BLK 3 LOT 7
0391-0000-0022 Issued C39015 04/14/2017 RMD- WILLIAM PAUL SISSAMIS 0.00 1600 4522 WEBER 4522 WEBER ROAD LLC 450 SHERIDAN DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 BALLARD LOT B-2 .811
0391-0000-0022 Issued C39016 04/14/2017 RMD- WILLIAM PAUL SISSAMIS 0.00 1200 4522 WEBER 4522 WEBER ROAD LLC 450 SHERIDAN DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 BALLARD LOT B-2 .811
0391-0000-0022 Issued C39018 04/14/2017 RMD- WILLIAM PAUL SISSAMIS 0.00 560 4522 WEBER 4522 WEBER ROAD LLC 450 SHERIDAN DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 BALLARD LOT B-2 .811
0391-0000-0022 Issued C39017 04/14/2017 RMD- WILLIAM PAUL SISSAMIS 0.00 560 4522 WEBER 4522 WEBER ROAD LLC 450 SHERIDAN DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 BALLARD LOT B-2 .811
3699-0007-0160 Issued P41767 04/14/2017 RES-Other OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC. 0.00 0 7033 FRUITWOOD GARZA ROGELIO 7033 FRUITWOOD DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 INVERNESS UNIT C LT 16 BLK 7
2050-0044-0080 Issued RF41768 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing MICHAEL COMBS 0.00 1200 709 NAPLES HIGGINS KATHLEEN B 709 NAPLES  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 DEL MAR BLK 44 LOT 8
2844-0001-0040 Issued C34913E 04/14/2017 Add- R. AGUILAR ELECTRIC 0.00 0 2650 WALDRON ALMEIDA RODRIGO D/B/A TAQUERIA ALMEIDA #1 2650 WALDRON RD CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GLENOAK PARK #1 BLK 1 LOT 4
3668-0002-0020 Issued E41769 04/14/2017 COM- B. JACKSON ELECTRIC 0.00 0 5909 LEOPARD BHAKTA HASUMKHBHAI & RAJ 4505 Leopard St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 INDUSTRIAL HGTS LT 2 BLK 2
1431-0012-0160 Issued RF41773 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing 361 CHEAP ROOFING 0.00 560 1417 CASA VERDE VILLANUEVA LUPE 1417 CASA VERDE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CASA LINDA ESTATES BLK 12 LOT 16
2915-0001-0030 Issued C35867E 04/14/2017 Add- T & B  ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3733 PORT NUECES COUNTY MENTAL HEAL MENTAL RETARDATION CENTER 1630 S BROWNLEE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 GREAT GULF CORP TR BLK 1 LOT 3
2947-0001-0050 Issued RF41779 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing Ridgeline Roofing 0.00 2075 2517 QUEBEC WALKER JANIS GREENFIELDS BY THE BAY LT 5 BK 1
8340-0001-0010 Issued C38506 04/14/2017 SIGN-Wall FSG ELECTRIC 0.00 115 1821 PADRE ISLAND WAL-MART STORES #01-0470 WAL MART PROPERTY TAX DEP P O BOX 8050 MS 0555 BENTONVILLE AR 72712 SPICE PLAZA BLK 1 LOT 4A
4061-0001-0010 Issued D41789 04/14/2017 COM-Partial SOL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC 0.00 828 5488 PADRE ISLAND CORPUS CHRISTI RETAIL VEN LA PALMERA MGMT OFFICE 5488 S Padre Island Dr, S CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 LA PALMERA MALL 39.666 ACS OUT LT 1 BLK 1
4150-0001-0100 Issued R38167E1 04/14/2017 RES- RUAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR 0.00 0 7072 LAKE VIEW HOOVER VICTOR G JR AND WF GLORIA G HOOVER 7072 Lake View Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 LAKEVIEW ACRES LT 10 BLK 1
8659-0004-0120 Issued P41820 04/14/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 1001 STIRMAN AUSTIN SANDRA 1005 Stirman St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 4 LOT 12
9696-0002-0040 Issued P41821 04/19/2017 RES-Other ACTION PLUMBING 0.00 0 4769 WILLOWICK CARDONA CHRIS 4769 WILLOWICK DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WILLOWICK PLACE BLK 2 LOT 4
1432-0007-0060 Issued RF41823 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing DAN BLOHM ROOFING 0.00 3300 3302 CASA ROSA GRANT A JEANNE AND NELLIE C ANGELLE 3302 CASA ROSA CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CASA LINDA ESTATES  #2 BLK 7 LOT 6
1432-0007-0130 Issued P41824 04/26/2017 RES-WaterHeatr SHORELINE PLUMBING COMPANY 0.00 0 3330 CASA ROSA GUERRA SEVERIANO JR 3330 CASA ROSA DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CASA LINDA 2 LT 13 BLK 7
4465-0009-0040 Issued RF41825 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing AGUIRRE ROOFING 0.00 2000 4214 LAMONT ADAME RUDOLFO A AND ETUX MARIA J ADAME 4214 LAMONT CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 LINCOLN TERRACE BLK 9 LOT 4
8951-0001-0120 Issued RF41826 04/14/2017 RES-Roofing AGUIRRE ROOFING 0.00 1500 4949 LAUREN WILLIAMS JOSEPH L JR 4949 LAUREN DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 TWO FOUNTAINS UNIT 4 LT 12 BK 1
8340-0001-0010 Issued C38507 04/10/2017 SIGN-Wall FSG ELECTRIC 0.00 72 1821 PADRE ISLAND WAL-MART STORES #01-0470 WAL MART PROPERTY TAX DEP P O BOX 8050 MS 0555 BENTONVILLE AR 72712 SPICE PLAZA BLK 1 LOT 4A
6129-0226-0250 Issued R39412M 04/17/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 15718 GYPSY CAPLAN GARY C AND LAWRENC J CAPLAN 2116 Sun Cliffs St LAS VEGAS NV 89134 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 25 BLK 226
7205-0000-0011 Issued C41831E 04/17/2017 SIGN-FreeStand ICONIC SIGN GROUP, LLC 0.00 0 2923 WALDRON DBMS INVESTMENTS LP 1717 WALDRON RD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 RICE BOB AND ROSE ADDN 2 6.61 ACS OUT LT 1
8163-0001-0170 Issued M41833 04/18/2017 RES- ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT 0.00 0 1066 GOLDEN GATE GARCIA EUSEBIO III 1066 GOLDEN GATE CIR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 SOUTHBRIDGE #1 BLK 1 LOT 17
0611-0004-0090 Issued P41834 04/17/2017 RES-Other LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. 0.00 0 334 CAMELLIA BERTRAND SHANE ANTHONY 334 Camellia Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 BELLAVIDA PLACE BLK 4 LOT 9
0847-0004-0040 Issued C40985 04/17/2017 SIGN-FreeStand COMET SIGNS 0.00 278 2202 HOLLY BOHEMIAN COLONY LANDS 32.014 ACS OUT LTS 3 &amp; 4 SEC 4 (E OF RR)
9889-0003-0250 Issued RF41835 04/17/2017 RES-Roofing MORALES ROOFING INC. 0.00 1500 713 ANDERSON SILVAS MARIA E AND JOSE L 713 ANDERSON  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 WOODSON BLK 3 LOT 25
6129-0236-0300 Issued R39978E 04/17/2017 New-Single TRI COUNTY ELECTRICAL SERV. 0.00 0 15510 DYNA HARPINE WILLIAM D & WF EL 450 Crystal Peak Rd  GRANILEVILLE SC 29829 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 30 BLK 236
7284-0001-0110 Issued R38926E 04/17/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 14214 KRUIP MOSTAGHASI INVESTMENT TRU RIVER RIDGE UNIT 3 BLK 1 LOT 11
5055-0000-0028 Issued RF41855 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 1000 4270 OCEAN CHANDLER LAMBERT AND SUSAN CHANDLER 963 SHORT OFF RD HIGHLANDS NC 28741 MEDITERRANEAN CIRCLE, BUILDING B, UNIT 8, 6.666% COMMON AREA INTEREST
0556-0017-0250 Issued M41856 04/21/2017 RES- COMFORT ZONE AIR CONDITIONING 0.00 0 7805 IMPALA CHAVEZ MARIA L 7805 IMPALA DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BEAR CREEK UNIT 1 LT 25 BLK 17
6984-0001-0240 Issued RF41860 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 3300 13726 THREE FATHOMS BANK UEECK WILLIAM A AND LINDA M UEECK 13726 Three Fathoms Bank CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PORTS O'CALL BLK 1 LOT 24
0434-0001-0030 Issued M41861 04/27/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 7121 ALTHEA WARD CAROL ANN 7121 Althea Ct  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BARCLAY GROVE UNIT 5 LT 3 BLK 1



6443-0006-0100 Issued P41868 04/17/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 4418 ASPEN STEGALL JOHN D 4418 ASPEN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 PARKSIDE BLK 6 LOT 10
8523-0012-0100 Issued P41869 04/17/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 4526 MOONLAKE RIDGE FERGUSON WILLIAM LANCE & 4526 Moonlake Ridge Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SUGAR RIDGE UNIT 2 LT 10 BLK 12
1975-0010-0070 Issued P41870 04/17/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 3113 SEAHAWK LOPEZ EDUARDO M ET UX 3113 SEAHAWK DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CRESTMONT #6 BLK 10 LOT 7
4149-0000-0220 Issued R41871 04/17/2017 RMD-None DP REMODELING 0.00 1 15125 LEEWARD HANEY MYRA AND ET VIR CARLOS PATRICK HANEY 334 Peerman Pl CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 LAKESHORE VILLAS, UNIT 22, 3.97% COMMON AREA INTEREST
1336-0002-0130 Issued R41708P 04/17/2017 RES-None ARTISAN PLUMBING 0.00 0 3521 VENTURE OLIVAREZ GILBERT ENRIQUE 3521 Venture St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CARROLL PLACE  #6 BLK 2 LOT 13
1055-0025-0055 Issued R38587M 04/17/2017 New-Single ADAM & SON'S AC & HEATING 0.00 0 4613 GULFBREEZE AMAYA ROBERTO & SUSANA AM 13202 Wild Turkey Dr  MANCHACA TX 78652 BROOKLYN BLK 25 LOT 5 &amp; 7
7284-0001-0120 Issued R38538P 04/17/2017 New-Single SPRING PLUMBING 0.00 0 14210 KRUIP TREVINO STACY d/b/a TREVI 3619 County Road 52b  ROBSTOWN TX 78380 RIVER RIDGE UNIT 3 BLK 1 LOT 12
0443-0010-0450 Issued M41876 04/20/2017 RES- ACH DIAGNOSTIC 0.00 0 7213 BRIGHTWOOD STOCKWELL SALVADOR AND WF 7213 BRIGHTWOOD DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BARCLAY GROVE UNIT 7 LT 45 BLK 10
0351-0000-0110 Issued C41877E 04/17/2017 SIGN-Wall AFTERGLOW SIGNS 0.00 0 3411 LEOPARD STONEWATER PROPERTIES LEO STE 210 8399 200TH STREE LANGLEY BC CANADA CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 ANNIE BAGNALL LTS 11 THRU 13
2798-0001-0200 Issued R39959E 04/17/2017 New-Single S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 2322 VAUGHAN MOSTAGHASI ENTERPRISES IN 8026 Bar le Doc Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 GEORGE ESTATES BLK 1 LOT 20
2905-0002-0100 Issued R40865E 04/17/2017 RES- S & S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3838 WOODHOUSE GRANGEFIELD DEVELOPMENT L PO Box 271996  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 GRANGE PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 10
2609-0003-0240 Issued M41880 04/20/2017 RES- ACH DIAGNOSTIC 0.00 0 4602 VALOR LACOUR KENNETH 4602 VALOR DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 FOXWOOD ESTATES PHASE II BLK 3 LOT 24
0972-0001-0010 Issued C39906P 04/17/2017 TFO- A-1 PLUMBING 0.00 0 6122 KOSTORYZ VENAMEX, L.L.C. 7210 Windwillow Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BRIDGES MILL VILLAGE UNIT 1 BLK 1 LOT 1
7520-0007-0070 Issued M41884 04/20/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 6902 ROUND TABLE KALINA DIANE R PO Box 424    99743 ROYAL CREEK ESTATES UNIT 2 BLK 7 LOT 7
2976-0010-0210 Issued P41885 04/17/2017 RES-Other ECONOMY PLUMBING 0.00 0 7418 WHISPER WIND PENA GABRIEL L 7418 Whisper Wind St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 GREENWAY GARDENS UNIT 1 LT 21 BK 10
6984-0006-0070 Issued R41886 04/20/2017 ACC-Pool ARTISAN POOLS & OUTDOOR LIVING INC. 0.00 311 13758 EAGLESNEST BAY MIURA CONSTRUCTION 21338 La Pena Dr  SAN ANTONIO TX 78258 PORTS O CALL  LT 7 BLK 6
6129-0236-0190 Issued R41888 04/27/2017 New-Single ICON HOMES 148,988.00 2340 15533 CUTTYSARK RESENDEZ BLANCA DBA ICON 1213 Nagle St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 19 BLK 236
0536-0000-0010 Issued C41786 04/17/2017 New- JIM DEAN HOMES, LLC. 101,108.00 1588 14806 ROBLA PADRE ISLAND SEC B LT 13 BLK 46
6129-0236-0300 Issued R39978P 04/18/2017 New-Single BELIEVERS PLUMBING 0.00 0 15510 DYNA HARPINE WILLIAM D & WF EL 450 Crystal Peak Rd  GRANILEVILLE SC 29829 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 30 BLK 236
8171-0003-0020 Issued RF41889 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing ACE Roofing 0.00 2300 805 PARK BUDD ROBERT H JR & WFE SY 4714 Donegal Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SOUTH END W/2 OF LT 2A BLK 3 III
7668-0003-0290 Issued R39052M 04/18/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 7618 RUBY
5790-0006-0580 Issued R36647M 04/18/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 2005 RHUMBA SHAWS DEVELOPMENT JOINT V 101 N SHORELINE # 600  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 NORTHWEST CROSSING UNIT 7 BLK 6 LOT 58
3380-0004-0180 Issued D41890 04/18/2017 RES-Full THOMAS R. LEWIS CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1417 2603 GOLIAD PENA FRANCISCA M 2603 GOLIAD ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 HIGH TERRACE BLK 4 LOT 18
6103-0712-0550 Issued RF41891 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing SALINAS CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1000 3246 TOPEKA KRIEGAL SUSAN D 15050 Kimberley Ct  HOUSTON TX 77079 P A CLIFFS S1' OF LT 55 ALL LTS 56 &amp; 57 &amp; N7' OF LT 38 BLK 712
6103-0712-0550 Issued RF41892 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing SALINAS CONSTRUCTION 0.00 200 3246 TOPEKA KRIEGAL SUSAN D 15050 Kimberley Ct  HOUSTON TX 77079 P A CLIFFS S1' OF LT 55 ALL LTS 56 &amp; 57 &amp; N7' OF LT 38 BLK 712
9818-0009-0040 Issued R41893 04/18/2017 ACC-Pool POOLS-R-US 0.00 410 14740 PRAIRIE CREEK THURSTON WILLIAM S ET UX BETTY L 14740 PRAIRIE CREEK DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER LT 4 BLK 9
9818-0009-0040 Issued R41893E 04/19/2017 RES- POOLS-R-US 0.00 0 14740 PRAIRIE CREEK THURSTON WILLIAM S ET UX BETTY L 14740 PRAIRIE CREEK DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER LT 4 BLK 9
3085-0005-0100 Issued P41895 04/18/2017 RES-Other OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC. 0.00 0 1337 WHITAKER ZAHRADNIK LACIE SUZANNE 1337 Whitaker Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 GULFGATE #2 BLK 5 LOT 10
9223-0001-0020 Issued 16C9995P 04/18/2017 New- GULF COAST PLUMBING & UTILITY WORKS 0.00 0 7002 OCEAN MULVEY, WM MICHAEL MOST R DIOCESE OF CORPUS CHRISTI 620 Lipan St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 WARD ISLAND LT 2 BLK 1
1925-0002-0150 Issued P41896 04/18/2017 RES-WaterHeatr OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC. 0.00 0 8109 CORINTH GREEN DAVID ALLEN AND CARRIE GREEN 8109 CORINTH DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CREEK UNIT 4 LT 15 BLK 2
8340-0003-0110 Issued P41897 04/18/2017 COM-Backflow OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC. 0.00 0 5218 SILVERBERRY STORE SPE STARPLEX LLC C/O AMC THEATRES 11500 Ash St OVERLAND PARK KS 66211 SPICE PLAZA BLK 3 LOT 11 14.572
1780-0014-0020 Issued M41899 04/18/2017 RES- SULLIVAN A/C COMPANY 0.00 0 14010 EAGLESNEST BAY GRAHAM BARBARA ROSE 14010 Eaglesnest Bay Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 14 LOT 2
1435-0009-0130 Issued RF42422 04/26/2017 RES-Roofing G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 0.00 1200 3214 CASA DE PALMAS SSS*TORRES, BERNARDO AND 3214 CASA DE PALMAS  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CASA LINDA #5 LT 13 BLK 9
3810-0002-0260 Issued E42118 04/21/2017 RES- DIAZ ELECTRIC CO. 0.00 0 1934 YALE SILVAS PAUL MICHAEL 1934 Yale St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 JONES JOHN BLK 2 LOT 26
3810-0001-0100 Issued R42214 04/24/2017 RMD-None LEAL ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC. 0.00 1 4137 STAFFORD GARCIA ROSITA G 4137 Stafford St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 JONES JOHN BLK 1 LOT 10
8299-0006-0140 Issued RF42062 04/20/2017 RES-Roofing XP CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1100 2522 SARITA XP CONSTRUCTION LLC 5601 S Padre Island Dr Ste D-278 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 SOUTHWEST HEIGHTS LT 14 BLK 6 AND      POR OF ALLEY
9766-0014-0020 Issued P41913 04/19/2017 RES-Other A PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIRS 0.00 0 705 CHASE HOLMES PEGGY ANN 705 CHASE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 WINDSOR PK 3 LT 2 BK 14
6073-0002-0020 Issued RF42172 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing GILBERT ZAPATA 0.00 900 1037 WHITAKER GAMEZ IRENE ZAPATA 1037 WHITAKER  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 OSO PLACE BLK 2 LOT 2
7886-0023-0060 Issued R42282 04/25/2017 RMD-Foundation Bridge Foundation Repair 0.00 1000 2401 CREWS RANGEL ABIGAIL M 2401 Crews St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 SEGREST LT 6 BLK 23 &amp; POR OF ALLEY
4185-0000-0000 Issued P42312 04/25/2017 COM-Backflow MOKRY PLUMBING & UTILITY 0.00 0 4500 OCEAN MULTIPLE   CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 LANDMARK CONDOMINIUM
9766-0013-0210 Issued E42531 04/28/2017 RES- FEEL GOOD ELECTRIC 0.00 0 638 PENNINGTON DILL WILLIAM MICHAEL ETAL 638 Pennington Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 WINDSOR PARK #3 BLK 13 LOT 21
2915-0001-0030 Issued C35867P 04/28/2017 Add- CITY PLUMBING CO. 0.00 0 3733 PORT NUECES COUNTY MENTAL HEAL MENTAL RETARDATION CENTER 1630 S BROWNLEE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 GREAT GULF CORP TR BLK 1 LOT 3
0386-0004-0010 Issued ST42265 04/25/2017 STCUT-Private INLAND PIPE REHABILITATION 0.00 0 1722 KEYS GALVAN SAIDA 1722 KEYS  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 BALDWIN PARK BLK 4 LOT 1
1351-0006-0100 Issued P41920 04/18/2017 RES-Other K & G SERVICES 0.00 0 4137 MONTEGO URTADO MARGARET 4137 MONTEGO DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CARROLL WOODS  #2 BLK 6 LOT 10
9289-0011-0090 Issued P42136 04/25/2017 RES-Other GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 309 WHITEHALL MCCULLOUGH FAMILY TRUST % GARY/ELLA MCCULLOUGH, T 4164 Austin Bluffs Pkwy # COLORADO SPRINGS CO 80918 WAVERLY ESTS #3 BLK 11 LOT 9
1351-0001-0040 Issued P42554 04/28/2017 COM-Other DRAIN KING 0.00 0 4022 MONTEGO COASTAL BEND APARTMENTS L 7855 Gross Point Rd Ste F  SKOKIE IL 60077 CARROLL WOODS  #2 BLK A LOT 4 .8098
6336-0004-0240 Issued P42509 04/28/2017 RES-Other SIMS PLUMBING 0.00 0 4410 LAMONT AGUILAR ESTHER S AND ETAL 4410 LAMONT  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 PARK TERRACE BLK 4 LOT 24
1353-0015-0020 Issued E42305 04/25/2017 RES- JM ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.00 0 4206 KEY WEST NARO EDWARD 5825 Patton St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 CARROLL WOODS  #4 BLK 15 LOT 2
6685-0017-0010 Issued RF41944 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing THE REMODELING STORE 0.00 1700 1230 CLARION BERKEFELT STANLEY E 577 Winding Madrone Trl  BLANCO TX 78606 PHARAOH VALLEY WEST BLK 17 LOT 1
6685-0009-0030 Issued P42143 04/24/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 1022 DELTA CUMMINGS TERRENCE AND SHANLANDA N CUMMINGS WFE 1022 DELTA DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 PHARAOH VALLEY WEST BLK 9 LOT 3
3347-0005-0180 Issued P42498 04/27/2017 RES-Other VARGO PLUMBING 0.00 0 1325 SANDSTONE ELIZONDO JOSE E & EVERADO 6338 Fitzhugh Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 HERITAGE PARK BLK 5 LOT 18
0232-0015-0140 Issued RF42224 04/25/2017 RES-Roofing CHUY'S ROOFING 0.00 2000 1337 TYLER LOZANO OSCAR T JR ARCADIA BLK 15 LOT 14
2265-0025-0110 Issued E42538 04/28/2017 RES- MIRELES ELECTRIC 0.00 0 928 EGYPTIAN WEDERGREN ANA C 928 Egyptian Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 EGYPTIAN PLACE #2 BLK 25 LOT 11
8362-0000-0010 Issued M42393 04/26/2017 COM- SCOTT ELECTRIC DBA SCOTT A/C & 0.00 0 710 NINETEENTH MULVEY, WM MICHAEL MOST R DIOCESE OF CORPUS CHRISTI 620 Lipan St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 ST JOSEPHS CHURCH TR OUT OF BKS 10 11 12 &amp; 14 LUTER PART
5288-0001-0110 Issued P41937 04/18/2017 RES-Other SIMS PLUMBING 0.00 0 311 MONTCLAIR RODRIGUE WILLIAM D & NICOLE M JANOSEK HUSB & W 311 Montclair Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 MONTCLAIR BLK 1 LOT 11
5978-0001-0110 Issued P42109 04/21/2017 RES-Other RL PLUMBING 0.00 0 430 PALMETTO CORONADO STEVE AND WFE VI % STEVE CORONADO JR ETAL 2250 Richland St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 OCEAN TERRACE BLK 1 LOT 11
1995-0017-0070 Issued M42334 04/26/2017 RES- INDOOR AIR SPECIALTIES 0.00 0 5926 HUGO GARCIA ELIZA 5926 HUGO DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 CULLEN PLACE 2 LT 7 BLK 17
0982-0003-0010 Issued RF42155 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing GUILLEN ROOFING 0.00 2600 2034 TARA GARZA BEN S ET UX 2034 TARA  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 BRIARWOOD  #3 BLK 3 LOT 1
3080-0001-0010 Issued C39071 04/25/2017 SIGN-Wall INNOVATIVE SIGN DESIGNS, LLC 0.00 48 1334 AIRLINE GULFWAY SHOPPING CENTER P O BOX 8229  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 GULFGATE 13.25 ACS OUT OF LTS 4 &amp; 5 SEC 13
1998-0024-0170 Issued M42144 04/24/2017 RES- FOUR SEASONS A/C & HTG CO INC 0.00 0 737 CRESTVIEW VILLARREAL MARGARITA S 737 CRESTVIEW DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 CULLEN PLACE #5 BLK 24 LOT 17
6321-0008-0040 Issued RF42220 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing J & G ROOFING-JORGE GONZALEZ 0.00 2200 1057 MEADOWBROOK GARZA FERNANDO D 1057 MEADOWBROOK DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 PARK PLAZA #2 BLK 8 LOT 4
4756-0200-0010 Issued C37711 04/28/2017 SIGN-FreeStand A1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 167 5725 PADRE ISLAND BRASLAU BLAKE A 4148 S STAPLES ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 MANOR TERRACE BLK B LOT 1  LESS POR TO ROW LESS POR TO ROW
2943-0002-0110 Issued E42271 04/25/2017 RES- RABALAIS I & E CONSTRUCTORS 0.00 0 1042 ZARSKY ROSS KAREN J C/O RANDALL R FISHER ET U 1042 ZARSKY CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 GREEN ACRES VILLAGE REPLAT BLK 2 LOT 11
4597-0000-0020 Issued C42086 04/26/2017 ACC-Other HAAS-ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION, LTD 30,505.00 440 4502 KASPER SEASIDE BUILDERS LLC AND BRUCE CALLAWAY 510 Gordon St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LOWERY W C PARK LT 2
6321-0009-0030 Issued M42460 04/27/2017 RES- ABC HOME & COMMERCIAL SER (MEC 0.00 0 1053 BURKSHIRE GOOD HOWARD 1053 BURKSHIRE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 PARK PLAZA #2 BLK 9 LOT 3
8284-0014-0180 Issued R42043 04/20/2017 RMD-None J MICHAEL DESIGN 0.00 1100 222 CLEMMER BAZAN JOE ANTHONY C/O MARYLOU STOUT 222 Clemmer St CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 SOUTHMORELAND BLK 14 LOT 18
6510-0001-0070 Issued RF42441 04/27/2017 RES-Roofing M & J CONSTRUCTION 0.00 2500 131 FANNIN RECTOR RICHARD D 6513 DOWNING  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 PEARSE LENA BLK 1 LOT 7
6280-0001-0040 Issued M41991 04/19/2017 COM- HEAVY AIR & HEAT 0.00 0 4166 STAPLES STAPLES SERGI LP 1800 BERING SUITE 495  HOUSTON TX 77057 PAISLEY TRACT BLK 1 LOT D
3943-0010-0340 Issued P42396 04/26/2017 RES-Other OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC. 0.00 0 7901 ETIENNE VIJJESWARAPU DANIEL AND MARTHA S VIJJESWARAPU 7901 ETIENNE DRIVE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 1 PH 2 LT 34 BK 10
8409-0010-0050 Issued R41729P1 04/28/2017 RES-Other DRAIN KING 0.00 0 2823 MARY TREVINO FERNANDO OMANA 5107 Up River Rd #2  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78407 STEELE LT 5 BLK 10 &amp; PT OF ALLEY
7594-0011-0050 Issued R42418 04/26/2017 RMD-None LJC CONSTRUCTION, LLC 0.00 1000 3914 RAMSEY MCCLAIN IRENE GAIL 1682 Harmon Rd  HARRISON AR 72601 SAM HOUSTON BLK 11 LOT 5
7594-0010-0050 Issued RF42474 04/27/2017 RES-Roofing Ridgeline Roofing 0.00 950 1634 BRENTWOOD ORTIZ MANUEL R SR AND WF 1634 Brentwood Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 SAM HOUSTON LT 5 BK 10
9563-0007-0120 Issued RF42308 04/25/2017 RES-Roofing CARLOS RUIZ 0.00 1400 4326 FIR BESTREZKI JEROME J 5314 PHEASANT CIRCLE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 WESTWOOD VILLAGE LT 12 BLK 7
1592-0010-0260 Issued P41986 04/19/2017 RES-Other HAND PLUMBING SERVICE, INC. 0.00 0 7701 FALCON GARZA CHRISTINE V & HUSB 7701 Falcon Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 CIMARRON CROSSING UNIT  3 BLK 10 LOT 26
7148-0001-0070 Issued M42480 04/27/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 7721 VALLEY VIEW GONZALEZ MARIO & VELMA 7721 Valley View Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 REFLECTIONS UNIT 4B BLK 1 LOT 7
0351-0000-0110 Issued C40157E1 04/21/2017 COM- B & R ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3411 LEOPARD STONEWATER PROPERTIES LEO STE 210 8399 200TH STREE LANGLEY BC CANADA CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 ANNIE BAGNALL LTS 11 THRU 13
1871-0002-0170 Issued P42126 04/21/2017 RES-Other SPRING PLUMBING 0.00 0 4302 NICKLAUS BORREGO EDWARD NATHAN & D 4302 Nicklaus Ln  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #27 BLK 2 LOT 17
1871-0002-0140 Issued P42146 04/24/2017 RES-Other ACTION PLUMBING 0.00 0 4314 NICKLAUS PERALES JOSE D ET UX 4314 NICKLAUS  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #27 BLK 2 LOT 14
7224-0007-0030 Issued M42039 04/20/2017 RES- ABC HOME & COMMERCIAL SER (MEC 0.00 0 5044 MAYLANDS LEAR GLORIA VOGES 6 ROCK CREEK DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 RIDGEWOOD #2 BLK 7 LOT 3
7142-0001-0300 Issued P42145 04/24/2017 RES-Other ACTION PLUMBING 0.00 0 7613 ROCKSPRINGS GALVAN LUIS O 2204 Rio Mesa Dr  AUSTIN TX 78732 REFLECTIONS UNIT 2 BLK 1 LOT 30
1987-0126-0410 Issued RF41964 04/19/2017 RES-Roofing Gumaro EG Roofing 0.00 2300 5317 CROSSRIDGE HAWKINS PATRICIA LEE 5317 Crossridge Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 CROSSGATE BLK 126 LOT 41
3649-0003-0120 Issued P42390 04/26/2017 RES-Backflow HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 5421 ADAIR BAKKEN JAMES S AND WFE EL P O BOX 271600  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 HUNTINGTON PARK #1 LT 12 BK 3
1987-0128-0250 Issued RF42072 04/20/2017 RES-Roofing Wolfe Construction Inc. 0.00 2200 5341 WOODGATE SSS*WILLIAMS II, GARY W 5341 WOODGATE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 CROSSGATE BLK 128 LOT 25
0943-0004-0290 Issued P42245 04/25/2017 RES-Other UNITED PLUMBING 0.00 0 7025 TREE TOP GONZALEZ XAVIER D AND WFE NEOMI E GONZALEZ 7025 Tree Top Pl CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 BRECKENRIDGE  #2 BLK 4 LOT 29
8523-0015-0290 Issued P42133 04/21/2017 RES-Other BUFFEL GRASS SEED CO., INC. 0.00 0 4505 DANDRIDGE PEASE CORBETT ALLEN AND WFE DANA EUGENE PEASE 4505 DANDRIDGE DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SUGAR RIDGE #2 BLK 15 LOT 29
1862-0003-0030 Issued P42526 04/28/2017 COM-Other HAND PLUMBING SERVICE, INC. 0.00 0 6543 LONG MEADOW TOTH JAMES J. 32526 Glick Ct  TEMECULA CA 92592 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #18 BLK 3 LOT 3&amp;4
8523-0009-0070 Issued R41970 04/25/2017 ACC-SolarPanel FREEDOM SOLAR POWER 64.00 1 7225 RUGGED RIDGE MESSER LARRY W AND MARTHA ANN MESSER 7225 RUGGED DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SUGAR RIDGE #2 BLK 9 LOT 7
8523-0009-0070 Issued R41970E1 04/24/2017 RES- FREEDOM SOLAR POWER 0.00 0 7225 RUGGED RIDGE MESSER LARRY W AND MARTHA ANN MESSER 7225 RUGGED DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SUGAR RIDGE #2 BLK 9 LOT 7
8523-0013-0160 Issued RF41992 04/19/2017 RES-Roofing CHEAP ROOFING 361/ERNESTO LARA 0.00 2800 4557 MOONLAKE RIDGE BECKER DONALD AUSTIN % WENDY LYNN KIRBY 2450 US Highway 77 N HALLETTSVILLE TX 77964 SUGAR RIDGE UNIT 2 LT 16 BLK 13
0987-0002-0190 Issued R42553 04/28/2017 RMD-Foundation LEVELING AND REPAIR 0.00 948 3121 ROANOKE MEDINA RICARDO 3121 ROANOKE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BRIGHTON VILLAGE BLK 2 LOT 19
0987-0002-0190 Issued R42553 04/28/2017 RMD-Foundation LEVELING AND REPAIR 0.00 948 3121 ROANOKE MEDINA RICARDO 3121 ROANOKE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BRIGHTON VILLAGE BLK 2 LOT 19
8522-0001-0260 Issued E42076 04/20/2017 RES- SCOTT ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.00 0 7221 DIAMOND RIDGE FIERRO MEREJILDO G DEC'D ET UX HENRIETTA N FIERRO 7221 DIAMOND RIDGE DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SUGAR RIDGE #1 BLK 1 LOT 26
4142-0004-0220 Issued RF42021 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing Berryman Roofing 0.00 2700 4334 PONTCHARTRAIN BROWN JULIE NICOLE 4334 Pontchartrain Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 THE LAKES UNIT 5-B BLK 4 LOT 22
3698-0006-0390 Issued P42397 04/27/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 6805 FAWN RIDGE WILLIAMS WILEY RODDEN ETUX INVERNESS UNIT B LT 39 BK 6
4137-0018-0110 Issued P41984 04/19/2017 RES-Other HAND PLUMBING SERVICE, INC. 0.00 0 7434 LAKE MAGGORIE IVY DIANA K 7434 LAKE MAGGORIE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 THE LAKES UNIT 2 BLK 18 LOT 11
4139-0016-0320 Issued P42139 04/25/2017 RES-Other RC PLUMBING & DRAIN SVC, INC 0.00 0 4601 GRAND LAKE PAK STEVEN C 4601 Grand Lake Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 THE LAKES UNIT 4 BLK 16 LOT 32
0993-0011-0110 Issued R42446 04/27/2017 RMD-None OLD MAN JOE'S CONSTRUCTION 0.00 1800 6134 HASTINGS CONRAD PATRICK DALE ET UX MISTI 6134 HASTINGS DRIVE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BRIGHTON VILLAGE  #4 BLK 11 LOT 11
8523-0008-0070 Issued RF42085 04/20/2017 RES-Roofing ALPHA & OMEGA SIDING & WINDOWS 0.00 4800 4665 SPRING FORK MURRAY THOMAS WILLIAM & W 4665 Spring Fork Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SUGAR RIDGE #2 BLK 8 LOT 7
8179-0004-0120 Issued RF42201 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing Texas State Roofing Company LLC 0.00 1650 3045 QUAIL HOLLOW PELLETIER RICHARD STANLEY LUZ LAMAR PELLETIER 3045 QUAIL HOLLOW DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 SOUTH FORK UNIT 2 BLK 4 LOT 12
9016-0010-0120 Issued RF42300 04/25/2017 RES-Roofing ACE Roofing 0.00 2300 2834 THUNDER BAY MIR MAX E 2834 THUNDER BAY CT  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 VICTORIA PARK UNIT 2 BLK 10 LOT 12
9018-0011-0290 Issued P42033 04/21/2017 RES-Other K & G SERVICES 0.00 0 2829 VICTORIA PARK MORENO LORENZO III ET UX CYNTHIA ANN MORENO 2829 VICTORIA PARK DRIVE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 VICTORIA PARK UNIT 3 LT 29 BLK 11
1578-0002-0030 Issued P42448 04/27/2017 RES-Other ROTO ROOTER AND DRAIN SERVICE 0.00 0 4425 TOWNSEND MEDINA JUAN AND PATRICIA M SALINAS 5101 Yokosuka Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 CHRISTI PARK  #2 BLK 2 LOT 3
3692-0002-0020 Issued C37301 04/25/2017 SIGN-FreeStand VMC SIGNS, INC 0.00 32 201 JUNIOR BECK OCEAN INDUSTRIAL LLC 4418 Ocean Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY PARK UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 2
1492-0001-0190 Issued E42352 04/26/2017 RES- SCOTT ELECTRIC COMPANY 0.00 0 4630 MOKRY GARCIA JOSE AND TEODISA GARCIA 4630 MOKRY CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CENTRAL PARK BLK 1 LOT 19
7685-0005-0080 Issued M42527 04/28/2017 RES- A+ ROMAN AIR 0.00 0 3930 SANTA ELENA SANCHEZ JESSE & WF ELIDA 3930 SANTA ELENA CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 SANTA ELENA LTS 8 &amp; 9 BK 5
2065-0002-0020 Issued E42225 04/25/2017 RES- MATHIEU ELECTRIC 0.00 0 4005 LAZY GARZA ALFREDO 4005 LAZY LN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 DELLWOOD LT 2 BK 2
9826-0001-0170 Issued R40497E 04/27/2017 New-Single RIO GRANDE VALLEY ELECTRICAL, INC. 0.00 0 4625 ODEM LOYA MARIA 4625 Odem Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 WOODCREST HGTS #2 BLK 1 LOT 17
8546-0000-0010 Issued P42016 04/26/2017 COM-Other ROTO ROOTER AND DRAIN SERVICE 0.00 0 4625 KOSTORYZ OYSTER REAL ESTATE LLC 2269 Chestnut St SUITE 22  SAN FRANCISCO CA 94123 SUNNYBROOK 2 LT A
1843-0001-0130 Issued M42024 04/27/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 4825 AUGUSTA MAGEE JOE D JR & WF RACHEL H MAGEE 4825 Augusta Cir CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #1 BLK 1 LOT 13
1848-0011-0090 Issued R36917 04/25/2017 RMD-None MOKRY PLUMBING & UTILITY 0.00 6471 5252 GREENBRIAR BANDAS CHRISTOPHER ANDRES 4902 Oakmont Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES 6 LTS 9 &amp; 10 BK 11
1864-0002-0011 Issued C37345 04/20/2017 SIGN-Wall J & F SIGNS 0.00 75 4001 SARATOGA SARATOGA WEBER LTD 2539 S GESSNER RD STE 13  HOUSTON TX 77063 COUNTRY CLUB ESTS #20 LT 4 BLK 2
8187-0001-0070 Issued RF42246 04/25/2017 RES-Roofing Ernest Alejandre Roofing 0.00 1400 5018 CARROLL VANCE IMA JANE 1207 Woodson Ln  BRENHAM TX 77833 SOUTH PARK BLK 1 LOT 7
2821-0009-0060 Issued P42129 04/21/2017 RES-Other FIVE STAR PLUMBING 0.00 0 5821 TANGLEWOOD HINOJOSA DONNA M 5821 TANGLEWOOD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 GLEN ARBOR S/D UNIT 2 LT 6 BK 9
2821-0008-0030 Issued P42353 04/26/2017 RES-Other ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 5810 TANGLEWOOD STOLLEY RONNIE E 3617 Shore Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 GLEN ARBOR #2 BLK 8 LOT 3
5342-0001-0170 Issued C39019P 04/25/2017 RMD- GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 5229 BLANCHE D MOORE HERITAGE INN #6 LTD PARTN THARALDSON DEV CO P O BOX 9118 FARGO ND 58106 MOORE PLAZA BLK 1 LOT 17
1989-0014-0230 Issued RF42037 04/20/2017 RES-Roofing B. Ramirez Roofing 0.00 1293 4201 DINN RIOS RAQUEL 4201 Dinn St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CUIPER BLK 14 LOT 23
2821-0007-0160 Issued RF42002 04/19/2017 RES-Roofing CHEAP ROOFING 361/ERNESTO LARA 0.00 1800 5730 BONNER AGUIRRE RODRIGO 5730 BONNER DRIVE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 GLEN ARBOR S/D UNIT 2 LT 16 BK 7
7007-0006-0130 Issued RF42210 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing BOB ROBERTS 0.00 1300 4350 VESTAL REYES JESSE C 3134 ELDERBERRY LN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 PRESCOTT PARK #4 BLK 6 LOT 13
0580-0001-0121 Issued C42506 04/28/2017 SIGN-Wall SOTO SIGNS 0.00 83 4520 CROSSTOWN SH #286 2 HART INVESTMENTS LLC ATTN: CHRIS HARTMAN 5438 Whitemarsh Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 BEHMANN ADD LT 12-C BK 1
0580-0001-0121 Issued C42506E 04/27/2017 SIGN-Wall SOTO SIGNS 0.00 0 4520 CROSSTOWN SH #286 2 HART INVESTMENTS LLC ATTN: CHRIS HARTMAN 5438 Whitemarsh Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 BEHMANN ADD LT 12-C BK 1
2884-0005-0260 Issued RF42454 04/27/2017 RES-Roofing Gumaro EG Roofing 0.00 1200 1810 JUAREZ VALDEZ GUADALUPE F JR ET 214 Indiana Ave  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 GOLLIHAR PARK #2 BLK 5 LOT 26
7775-0019-0140 Issued RF42041 04/20/2017 RES-Roofing BILLY STEPP 0.00 3700 4053 DONAHO EMMONS DAVID A AND WFE M 4053 DONAHO DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SCHANEN ESTS #4 BLK 19 LOT 14
5463-0005-0070 Issued RF41959 04/18/2017 RES-Siding Markman Brothers 0.00 684 121 MEXICO MARKMAN BROTHERS INVESTME 1925 Southwest Fwy  HOUSTON TX 77098 MUSSETT BLK 5 LOTS 7 THRU 12
4100-0006-0035 Issued RF42215 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing Ridgeline Roofing 0.00 984 1033 HORNE HERNANDEZ DICIDORA 1033 HORNE RD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 LAGUNA ACRES BLK 6 LOT 3B
3091-0008-0090 Issued 16R10684E1 04/19/2017 RES- RUAN HVAC (ELECTRICAL) 0.00 0 1706 MELISA NUCETE MELISSA PO BOX 271485  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 GULFWAY AIRLINE PARK 2 LT 9 BK 8
1487-0001-0040 Issued P42131 04/21/2017 RES-Other ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 2737 GREENWOOD MARROQUIN JESUS ET UX 2737 GREENWOOD DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 CENTER VIEW BLK 1 LOT 4 1.374
9028-0004-0050 Issued R42259E 04/25/2017 RMD-None RAYCO ELECTRIC SERVICE 0.00 0 429 BRECKENRIDGE RUIZ DEBRA SUE 429 Breckenridge Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78408 VILLA GARDENS BLK 4 LOT 5
4072-0008-0240 Issued P42323 04/27/2017 RES-Other ROTO ROOTER AND DRAIN SERVICE 0.00 0 4510 RAMONA COX C 4510 RAMONA  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 LA PASCUA 2 LT 24 BK 8
3810-0004-0180 Issued M42017 04/27/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 1929 SHERMAN HERRERA SARA GONZALEZ 1929 SHERMAN ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 JONES JOHN BLK 4 LOT 18
2476-0047-2005 Issued R41245E1 04/20/2017 RES- ADVANTAGE ELECTRIC 0.00 0 850 STONE ALTAIR INVESTMENTS INC P O BOX 31734  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 FLOUR BLUFF &amp; ENC FRM GDN TRACT LTS 21 &amp; 22 SEC 47, 40 ACS
2476-0047-2005 Issued R41245P1 04/24/2017 RES-Other RX PLUMBING 0.00 0 850 STONE ALTAIR INVESTMENTS INC P O BOX 31734  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78463 FLOUR BLUFF &amp; ENC FRM GDN TRACT LTS 21 &amp; 22 SEC 47, 40 ACS
7750-0008-0200 Issued P42394 04/26/2017 RES-Other LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. 0.00 0 3740 MACLEOD RODOLODO LTD 420 MALONE ST  HOUSTON TX 77007 SAXET HGTS #2 BLK 8 LOT 20
3811-0003-0190 Issued M42298 04/25/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 1745 BERNANDINO ESKRIDGE MARY ALICE & ETA 14326 Aquarius St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 JOHN JONES 2 LT 19 BK 3
5314-0001-0140 Issued P42275 04/25/2017 RES-Other ECONO PLUMBING 0.00 0 4022 MAC ARTHUR FLORES MERCEDES V 4022 MACARTHUR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 MONTERREY GARDENS #5 BLK 1 LOT 14
0426-0003-0020 Issued R41953E 04/19/2017 RMD-None CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 15109 AQUARIUS MADER CHARLES W ET UX SAN A MADER 15109 AQUARIUS ST CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY  #2 BLK 3 LOT 2
0426-0003-0020 Issued R41953P 04/19/2017 RMD-None DWAIN MC CAIN PLUMBING 0.00 0 15109 AQUARIUS MADER CHARLES W ET UX SAN A MADER 15109 AQUARIUS ST CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY  #2 BLK 3 LOT 2



0426-0003-0020 Issued R41953 04/18/2017 RMD-None DIANA HOMES INC 0.00 152 15109 AQUARIUS MADER CHARLES W ET UX SAN A MADER 15109 AQUARIUS ST CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY  #2 BLK 3 LOT 2
0426-0003-0020 Issued R41953P 04/19/2017 RMD-None DIANA HOMES INC 0.00 0 15109 AQUARIUS MADER CHARLES W ET UX SAN A MADER 15109 AQUARIUS ST CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY  #2 BLK 3 LOT 2
0426-0003-0020 Issued R41953E 04/19/2017 RMD-None DIANA HOMES INC 0.00 0 15109 AQUARIUS MADER CHARLES W ET UX SAN A MADER 15109 AQUARIUS ST CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY  #2 BLK 3 LOT 2
4032-0006-0170 Issued R40384E 04/28/2017 New-Single RIO GRANDE VALLEY ELECTRICAL, INC. 0.00 0 2518 MONTGOMERY SOTO CARLOS LUIS & SOTO M 2518 Montgomery St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78405 LA ARBOLEDA BLK 6 LOT 17
1979-0001-0250 Issued P42032 04/20/2017 RES-Other UNITED PLUMBING 0.00 0 6010 LA CROSSE WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL TEX 3476 Stateview Blvd  FORT MILL SC 29715 CRESTMONT UNIT 10R LT 25 BLK 1
8759-0013-0040 Issued R42420 04/26/2017 RMD-None OMANA ROOFING AND REMODELING 0.00 1377 5913 COLORADO GERMAIN LARRY & CESAREA 5913 COLORADO  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78417 THREE FOUNTAINS BLK 13 LOT 4
8149-0003-0020 Issued P42258 04/27/2017 COM-GreaseTrap ROTO ROOTER AND DRAIN SERVICE 0.00 0 309 WATER GEORGE VEP INC 4002 Killarmet Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 SOUTH BEACH E130' OF LTS 1 TO 4 BK 3
4570-0002-0200 Issued R34492P 04/20/2017 Add-None ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 1414 BUENOS AIRES ORTIZ MARIO A AND MAGDALE % GUSTAVO REYNA/ADRIANA R 4549 SNEAD DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 LOS ENCINOS BLK B LOT 20
2996-0005-0010 Issued RF42419 04/26/2017 RES-Roofing McGraw's Foundation & Roofing 0.00 2100 1602 BIRCH GARCIA REGINO D JR 1602 BIRCH PL  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 GREENWOOD PARK BLK 5 LOT 1
1972-0011-0130 Issued RF41914 04/18/2017 RES-Roofing JONES-TILLEY ROOFING INC. 0.00 1420 5806 CREST SHORT CARROLL B ET UX 5806 CREST CIRCLE  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CRESTMONT #3 &amp; 3-R BLK 11 LOT 13
0888-0000-0062 Issued C38603 04/28/2017 SIGN-Wall A1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 174 3115 PADRE ISLAND PORT CITY PONTIAC-GMC INC % AUTONATION INC 200 SW 1st Ave #11TH - FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 BOULEVARD ACRES LT F2
0888-0000-0062 Issued C38600 04/28/2017 SIGN-FreeStand A1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 167 3115 PADRE ISLAND PORT CITY PONTIAC-GMC INC % AUTONATION INC 200 SW 1st Ave #11TH - FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 BOULEVARD ACRES LT F2
0888-0000-0062 Issued C38596 04/28/2017 SIGN-FreeStand A1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 25 3115 PADRE ISLAND PORT CITY PONTIAC-GMC INC % AUTONATION INC 200 SW 1st Ave #11TH - FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 BOULEVARD ACRES LT F2
3700-0000-1234 Issued C40016 04/21/2017 SITE-FillGrade BURNSIDE SERVICES, INC. 0.00 100593 1818 TROJAN C C IND SCHOOL DIST P O BOX 110  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78403 INWOOD VILLAGE HIGH SCHOOL SEC D 39.27  ACS
8949-0005-0090 Issued RF42491 04/27/2017 RES-Roofing A & M ENTERPRIZES 0.00 1250 4921 MOODY RUIZ OLIVIA ARREDONDO ETVIR JUAN FRANCISCO C RU 4921 MOODY CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78416 TWO FOUNTAINS #2 BLK 5 LOT 9
0540-0003-0060 Issued C40590 04/19/2017 SIGN-Wall GIANT SIGN CO. 0.00 67 317 SCHATZELL ERF REAL ESTATE INC 555 N Carancahua St #700  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 BEACH LT 6 BK 3
5360-0001-0100 Issued P42405 04/26/2017 RES-Other OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC. 0.00 0 5402 BOWIE SANTOS BLANCA E 5418 ROGERIO ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 MORAVIAN VILLAGE BLK 1 LOT 10
1336-0000-0010 Issued C40019 04/21/2017 SITE-FillGrade BURNSIDE SERVICES, INC. 0.00 99752 5301 WEBER C C IND SCHOOL DIST (MARY CARROLL HIGH)  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 CARROLL PLACE SCHOOL TRACT 40.02 ACS
1970-0001-0070 Issued RF42479 04/27/2017 RES-Roofing MARTIN AZUA 0.00 2500 3526 CRESTHILL GONZALES ANTONIO ET UX 3526 CRESTHILL DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78415 CRESTMONT BLK 1 LOT 7
4985-0011-0020 Issued R39908P 04/19/2017 New-Single ELIZONDO PLUMBING, INC. 0.00 0 1606 BLANCO RUIZ MARIO A & IMELDA J PO Box 270970  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 MC NORTON 3 LT 2 BK 11
8102-0001-0160 Issued C42410 04/26/2017 RMD-None DOUBLE T & C 0.00 1 9202 MOON LIGHT TL TOWNHOMES INC PO Box 270965  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOLAR ESTS BLK 1 LOT 16 THRU 22
8102-0001-0160 Issued C42417 04/26/2017 RMD-None DOUBLE T & C 0.00 1 9230 MOON LIGHT TL TOWNHOMES INC PO Box 270965  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOLAR ESTS BLK 1 LOT 16 THRU 22
3548-0000-0060 Issued M42302 04/25/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 10 DUNWICK HALL RONALD H 10 DUNWICK PL  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 HOPPER ADDITION UNIT 3 LT 6
4473-0027-0140 Issued M42176 04/24/2017 RES- ABC HOME & COMMERCIAL SER (MEC 0.00 0 531 DEFORREST TYNDALL EDWARD RUSSELL AN 531 Deforrest St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LINDALE PARK 2-A E35' LT 14 &amp; W35' LT 15 BLK 27
9818-0009-0040 Issued R41893E 04/19/2017 RES- CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 14740 PRAIRIE CREEK THURSTON WILLIAM S ET UX BETTY L 14740 PRAIRIE CREEK DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER LT 4 BLK 9
9689-0201-0090 Issued C37883 04/26/2017 New- BHAGAT RAIU 3,455,825.00 46493 4325 PADRE ISLAND VISHAL HOTEL LP 4331 S Padre Island Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 BYRON WILLIS LT I BK 2-A LESS POR TO ROW
4474-0031-0290 Issued R42120 04/21/2017 RMD-Foundation Bridge Foundation Repair 0.00 1100 1009 VAKY DELLINGER WAUNELL 1009 Vaky St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 LINDALE PARK #3 BLK 31 LOT 29
8446-0008-0200 Issued P42130 04/21/2017 RES-Other ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 4426 OXFORD DESHETLER DEE BOBETTE P O BOX 6036  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78466 STONEGATE NORTH #2 BLK 8 LOT 20
5093-1004-0170 Issued C37846 04/25/2017 SIGN-FreeStand VMC SIGNS, INC 0.00 416 1737 STAPLES SPIRIT IV FAMILY LLC 1605 Resaca Blvd  AUSTIN TX 78738 MERCHANTS #3 PT LTS 16 THRU 21 &amp; 49 THRU 53 &amp; ADJ TRI ALL LTS 22 THRU 29 &amp; LTS 36 THRU 39 &amp; 40 THRU 48 BLK 1004
5093-1004-0170 Issued C37849 04/25/2017 SIGN-Wall VMC SIGNS, INC 0.00 232 1737 STAPLES SPIRIT IV FAMILY LLC 1605 Resaca Blvd  AUSTIN TX 78738 MERCHANTS #3 PT LTS 16 THRU 21 &amp; 49 THRU 53 &amp; ADJ TRI ALL LTS 22 THRU 29 &amp; LTS 36 THRU 39 &amp; 40 THRU 48 BLK 1004
0965-0004-0170 Issued RF42199 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing Texas State Roofing Company LLC 0.00 1195 401 RITA CASTILLO RODRIGO A ET UX OFELIA S 401 RITA DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 BRENTWOOD VILLAGE BLK 4 LOT 17
0772-0001-0040 Issued C42161 04/24/2017 RMD-None CUSTOM HOME EXTERIORS & REMODELING, INC. 0.00 3000 3930 LAGUNA SHORES SAAR LLC 3229 Nassau Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BLUE WATER BLK 1 LOT 4
6129-0226-0140 Issued R40333E 04/27/2017 New-Single TRIAD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING 0.00 0 15713 FINISTERE DABROW ALLAN M AND WFE TI 7237 Via Verona    33446 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LT 14 BLK 226
5943-0001-0420 Issued P42314 04/26/2017 RES-Other OCEAN PLUMBING INC. 0.00 0 321 JUNIPER WIGGINS VIRGINIA L 321 JUNIPER DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 OAK RIDGE BLK 1 LOT 42
1261-0002-0200 Issued P42404 04/27/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 401 ANTARES LEWANDOWSKI RONALD C/O ROBERT ANTHONY & JANE 100 SOUTH RAWHIDE LIBERTY HILL TX 78642 CARIBBEAN PLACE UNIT 4 LT 20 BK 2
8846-0002-0430 Issued E42424 04/26/2017 RES- CURRY ELECTRIC 0.00 0 3305 LAGUNA SHORES TSUTSUI SETSUO ET UX MARG 3305 LAGUNA SHORES  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 TROPIC ISLES LTS 43 &amp; 44 BK 2
3940-0003-0040 Issued P42047 04/25/2017 RES-Backflow GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 4101 WHITELEY BICE BILLY J ETUX 4101 WHITLEY  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 KINGSWOOD #2 BLK 3 LOT 4
7556-0006-0120 Issued ST42270 04/25/2017 STCUT-Private INLAND PIPE REHABILITATION 0.00 0 103 OLD ROBSTOWN LEON VERONICA 3912 GINGUITE DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 RUSSELL IND AREA LTS 1O, 11 &amp; 12 BK 6
1222-0003-0010 Issued P42048 04/24/2017 RES-Other HURRICANE DRAIN 0.00 0 3914 WIRT 3914 WRIT AVENUE LAND TRU 202 Aberdeen Ave  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 CALLICOATTE ESTS UNIT 3 LT 1 BLK 3
8102-0001-0160 Issued C42411 04/26/2017 RMD-None DOUBLE T & C 0.00 1 2701 SUNRAY TL TOWNHOMES INC PO Box 270965  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOLAR ESTS BLK 1 LOT 16 THRU 22
8102-0001-0160 Issued C42413 04/26/2017 RMD-None DOUBLE T & C 0.00 1 2722 SUNRAY TL TOWNHOMES INC PO Box 270965  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOLAR ESTS BLK 1 LOT 16 THRU 22

Issued P42075 04/20/2017 COM-Backflow GENTRY COMPANY 0.00 0 6600 UP RIVER
8166-0001-0010 Issued R41916 04/18/2017 MHTD-Mobile ADVANTAGE ELECTRIC 0.00 1080 702 CLARKWOOD YES COMPANIES EXP2 FRED L 1900 16th St #950  DENVER CO 80202 SOUTH CLARKWOOD ACRES BLK 1 LOT 1 10.685
8166-0001-0010 Issued R42466 04/27/2017 MHTD-Mobile ADVANTAGE ELECTRIC 0.00 1080 702 CLARKWOOD YES COMPANIES EXP2 FRED L 1900 16th St #950  DENVER CO 80202 SOUTH CLARKWOOD ACRES BLK 1 LOT 1 10.685
8102-0001-0160 Issued C42408 04/26/2017 RMD-None DOUBLE T & C 0.00 1 9202 MOON LIGHT TL TOWNHOMES INC PO Box 270965  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOLAR ESTS BLK 1 LOT 16 THRU 22
3695-0004-0030 Issued C37209 04/21/2017 SIGN-Wall GFXI INC (DBA: SIGNTEK) 0.00 167 6441 IH 37 ACCESS COOPER CAMERON CORPORATIO PO Box 1212  HOUSTON TX 77251 INTERSTATE IND COMPLEX 3.773 ACS OUT OF 4.083 ACS LT 3 BK 4
3695-0004-0030 Issued C37208 04/21/2017 SIGN-FreeStand GFXI INC (DBA: SIGNTEK) 0.00 40 6441 IH 37 ACCESS COOPER CAMERON CORPORATIO PO Box 1212  HOUSTON TX 77251 INTERSTATE IND COMPLEX 3.773 ACS OUT OF 4.083 ACS LT 3 BK 4
2370-0009-0010 Issued C37679 04/28/2017 SIGN-FreeStand A1 SKYLITE SIGNS 0.00 168 12129 LEOPARD NAVY ARMY COMMUNITY CREDI PO Box 81349  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78468 FALLINS RIVERSIDE LT 1 BK 9
8102-0001-0160 Issued C42415 04/26/2017 RMD-None DOUBLE T & C 0.00 1 2702 SUNRAY TL TOWNHOMES INC PO Box 270965  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOLAR ESTS BLK 1 LOT 16 THRU 22
8102-0001-0160 Issued C42412 04/26/2017 RMD-None DOUBLE T & C 0.00 1 2713 SUNRAY TL TOWNHOMES INC PO Box 270965  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOLAR ESTS BLK 1 LOT 16 THRU 22
8102-0001-0160 Issued C42414 04/26/2017 RMD-None DOUBLE T & C 0.00 1 2718 SUNRAY TL TOWNHOMES INC PO Box 270965  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78427 SOLAR ESTS BLK 1 LOT 16 THRU 22
3377-0002-0090 Issued M42038 04/20/2017 RES- ABC HOME & COMMERCIAL SER (MEC 0.00 0 10802 GRAND TETON BREWER MICHAEL 10802 GRAND TETON DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 HIGH RIDGE ESTATES UNIT 1 BLK 2 LOT 9
0127-0000-0280 Issued E42027 04/20/2017 COM- RUSSELL-WINSTON ELECTRIC 0.00 0 1034 SOUTHERN MINERALS AGA PROPERTIES INC P O BOX 260368  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78426 ALLEN &amp; CAMERON UNIT 2, 1 AC OUT LOT 28R
6103-0216-0250 Issued RF42309 04/26/2017 RES-Roofing DAN BLOHM ROOFING 0.00 5500 3601 ARANSAS CONE J ROBERT & JANEY DA 3601 ARANSAS  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 P A CLIFFS BLK 216 LOT 20 THRU 24 &amp; 29 THRU 36 &amp; ADJ ST&amp; ADJ ST
2050-0019-0130 Issued RF42409 04/26/2017 RES-Roofing CAUDILLO CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION 0.00 2800 719 AYERS HERRMAN PROPERTIES LLP 1201 THIRD ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 DEL MAR LT 13 BK 19
7734-0000-0130 Issued E42546 04/28/2017 COM- PLATINUM ELECTRICAL SERVICES I 0.00 0 5175 IH 37 ACCESS 7-ELEVEN, INC ONE ARTS PLAZA 1722 ROUTH ST., STE 1000 DALLAS TX 75206 SAVAGE LANE BLK 0 LOT M .92
0063-0001-0080 Issued R36478M 04/25/2017 New-Single TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING 0.00 0 6505 LYONS MARTINEZ-GAYTAN JORGE TOM WF ALMA GUADALUPE MARTINE 1038 Dorthy Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 AIRLINE LT 8 BK A
0661-0004-0130 Issued P41905 04/21/2017 RES-Other DWAIN MC CAIN PLUMBING 0.00 0 10683 EMMORD CUDD JOHN & WF CINDY CUDD 2630 Violet Rd  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 BERVONNE TERRACE BLK 4 LOT 13
5804-0002-0010 Issued R42452 04/27/2017 RMD-Foundation USA Foundation Repair 0.00 1578 2324 VIOLET NAVY ARMY COMMUNITY CREDIT UNION NUECES ACRES #2 BLK 2 LOT 1
9835-0009-0100 Issued RF42189 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing Texas State Roofing Company LLC 0.00 1514 4138 RIPPLING CREEK PULLIAM OTIS ALLEN JR ET CAROL ANN PULLIAM 4138 RIPPLING CREEK DR CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOODLAND CREEK UNIT 2 LT 10 BK 9
1116-0001-0070 Issued R39094M 04/25/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 6909 SIR LANCELOT SUDHAKARAN MEENAKSHISUNDA 5101 Lethaby Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 BUCKINGHAM ESTATES #1 LT 7 &amp; .640502 PERCENT INT IN GCE BK 1
9838-0014-0030 Issued RF42299 04/25/2017 RES-Roofing ACE Roofing 0.00 3000 4025 PERNITAS CREEK SUTHERLAND CHARLES E 4025 PERNITAS CREEK  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOODLAND CREEK UNIT 5 LT 3 BK 14
9828-0052-0080 Issued M42177 04/24/2017 RES- ABC HOME & COMMERCIAL SER (MEC 0.00 0 15158 GUADALUPE RIVER HERSCHBACH EDWARD A AND 15158 GUADALUPE RIVER DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER #9 BLK 52 LOT 8
4476-0001-0010 Issued C40015 04/21/2017 SITE-FillGrade BURNSIDE SERVICES, INC. 0.00 109140 1002 TEXAN C C IND SCHOOL DIST BOX 11O  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 LINDALE PARK SCHOOL TRACT LT 1 BLK 1
3759-0011-0080 Issued M42458 04/27/2017 RES- CAW COMPANY INC 0.00 0 10709 TIMBERGROVE MOORE PRISCILLA Y AND TIMOTHY C MOORE 10709 Timbergrove Ln CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 JACKSON WOODS SUB LT 8 BK K
9545-0003-0060 Issued P42174 04/24/2017 RES-WaterHeatr CAW PLUMBING CO. 0.00 0 10729 KINGWOOD BROCK AMY G & HUSB JOHN D 4301 Western Dr Apt 14B  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WESTWOOD HEIGHTS LT 6 BLK 3
0202-0001-0100 Issued R42451 04/27/2017 RMD-Foundation USA Foundation Repair 0.00 1176 3659 STARLITE DUNN WALTER D AND DEBRA B 3659 STARLITE LN  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 ANDERSON NUECES GARDENS LT 1O BK A
5615-0004-0220 Issued M42010 04/19/2017 RES- DONE RIGHT A/C 0.00 0 4929 DODY MARTINEZ OSCAR AND LISA MARTINEZ WFE 7725 YOAKUM CIRCLE CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 NANJEAN PARK LT 22 BLK 4
2050-0013-0220 Issued R42100 04/21/2017 RMD-Foundation 3G REMODELING & CONSTRUCTION 0.00 2000 305 ATLANTIC SSS*JAKUBOWSKI DAVID 305 Atlantic St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 DEL MAR BLK 13 LOT 22
9818-0001-0180 Issued R41065E 04/25/2017 ACC- B & R ELECTRIC 0.00 0 14634 RED RIVER PICKENS JOSEPH ROBERT AND KAYCEE GUNN PICKENS 14634 Red River Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 WOOD RIVER UNIT 1 &amp; 2 BLK 1 LOT 18
3759-0010-0090 Issued DW42248 04/25/2017 COM-Drive/Side FRANCO PAVING, LLC 0.00 280 3150 PEACH TREE PEACHTREE HOLDINGS LLC 1300 Bristol St N Ste 100  NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 JACKSON WOODS BLK J LOT 9&amp;10
0486-0008-0070 Issued P42081 04/25/2017 COM-Other ROTO ROOTER AND DRAIN SERVICE 0.00 0 1227 THIRD M & J ALEXANDER ENTERPRIS 1227 3RD ST  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 BAY VIEW BLK 8 LOT 7 ETAL .497
6099-0015-0250 Issued RF42123 04/27/2017 RES-Roofing BEINERT ROOFING 0.00 2200 2841 BLUE GRASS BOWEN BARBARA L 2841 BLUE GRASS DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 OVERLAND MEADOWS UNIT 2 LT 25 BK 15
6099-0015-0270 Issued R42119 04/21/2017 RMD-Foundation Bridge Foundation Repair 0.00 1300 2849 BLUE GRASS SSS*DAY EDWARD F AND ROBE 2849 Blue Grass Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 OVERLAND MEADOWS UNIT 2 LT 27 BK 15
0797-0012-1005 Issued RF42493 04/28/2017 COM-Roofing EMPIRE ROOFING CO., INC. 0.00 25000 555 CARANCAHUA ERF TOWER II INC 555 N Carancahua St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 BLUFF PORTION LT 10-E BK 12
1035-0001-0160 Issued P42355 04/26/2017 RES-Irrigation HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 402 SHARON CARDENAS ALFREDO E AND WF 402 SHARON  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 BROOKDALE PARK BLK 1 LOT 16
9889-0002-0040 Issued RF42219 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing MIRELES ROOFING 0.00 1500 1013 CAMPBELL RESHANOV EUGENE N 2300 LANCASTER DR  AUSTIN TX 78748 WOODSON BLK 2 LOT 4
5615-0003-0140 Issued RF42247 04/25/2017 RES-Roofing Gumaro EG Roofing 0.00 1700 4902 MARION RODRIGUEZ KATRINA J 4902 MARION CIR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 NANJEAN PARK LT 14 BLK 3
7977-0006-0060 Issued RF42125 04/27/2017 RES-Roofing BEINERT ROOFING 0.00 1300 4021 REDWOOD ELZNER L R 4021 REDWOOD  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SHERWOOD PARK BLK 6 LOT 6
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40700M 04/20/2017 RMD-None RICKY'S A/C 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
8659-0005-0220 Issued R40701M 04/20/2017 Add-None RICKY'S A/C 0.00 0 901 CUNNINGHAM VASQUEZ VANESSA JEAN & HU 901 Cunningham St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SWANTNER PLACE BLK 5 LOT 22
3164-0009-0060 Issued P42046 04/25/2017 RES-Other GRAF PLUMBING 0.00 0 4422 DODY PERALES CRUZ C ET AL 4422 DODY  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 HAMLIN PLACE #2 BLK 9 LOT 6
1035-0005-0220 Issued D42325 04/26/2017 RES-Full RH CONSTRUCTION & MOWING 0.00 200 426 PENNINGTON ARRINGDALE W JOHN 10322 Hill Country Ln  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 BROOKDALE PARK BLK 5 LOT 22
4160-0001-0030 Issued R41115P1 04/27/2017 RES-Other SCOTT PLUMBING CO. 0.00 0 452 DELAINE POKLADNIK MILTON CHRLS & ROBIN MICHELL 452 Delaine Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 LAMAR PARK E31.89' LT 5 &amp; ALL LT 6 BLK 1
4160-0001-0030 Issued R41115E1 04/19/2017 RES- PRIMARY ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS 0.00 0 452 DELAINE POKLADNIK MILTON CHRLS & ROBIN MICHELL 452 Delaine Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 LAMAR PARK E31.89' LT 5 &amp; ALL LT 6 BLK 1
8229-0000-0010 Issued C39072 04/25/2017 SIGN-FreeStand INNOVATIVE SIGN DESIGNS, LLC 0.00 160 4222 STAPLES INTERNATIONAL RESISTIVE C C/O RICHARD J SENTZ IRC 4222 S STAPLES CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78411 SOUTH STAPLES CENTER LT B-4
3943-0010-0090 Issued P42030 04/20/2017 RES-Other OWEN PLUMBING & DRAIN, INC. 0.00 0 8129 ETIENNE VASQUEZ ANTONIO JR & WFE 8129 Etienne Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 KINGS CROSSING UNIT 1 PH 2 BLK 10 LOT 9
8203-0005-0040 Issued P42459 04/27/2017 RES-Other ARMANDO CHAVARRIA 0.00 0 5030 CAPE ROMAIN ANDERSON RANDY H ETUX BETTY 5030 Cape Romain Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 SOUTH SHORES ESTS #2 BLK 5 LOT 4
8203-0002-0040 Issued M42044 04/27/2017 RES- AIR MASTERS/WYNNE AIR 0.00 0 421 CAPE HENRY POND MATTHEW AND MARILENA GRITTANI 421 Cape Henry Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78412 SOUTH SHORES ESTS #2 BLK 2 LOT 4
3365-0000-0210 Issued P42106 04/21/2017 RES-Backflow VAN EATON 0.00 0 4 HEWIT MAY JAMES M 4 HEWIT DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78404 HEWIT EST LT 21
0637-0003-0050 Issued M42050 04/25/2017 RES- ONE HOUR AIR CONDITIONING & HT 0.00 0 2818 ARCHMONT DURHAM RICHARD SUGDEN 2818 Archmont Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 BENT TREE S/D BLK 3 LOT 5
4146-0002-0020 Issued R38570M 04/18/2017 New-Single MASON AIR SYSTEMS LLC. 0.00 0 7181 LAKE PLACID LKM HOMES INC LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 2 BLK 2
4146-0003-0250 Issued R41310E 04/25/2017 New-Single CLIFF'S ELECTRIC 0.00 0 7150 LAKE PLACID JC HOME BUILDERS LLC 7501 Lake Placid  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 25 BLK 3
4146-0003-0250 Issued R41310P 04/17/2017 New-Single ECONO PLUMBING 0.00 0 7150 LAKE PLACID JC HOME BUILDERS LLC 7501 Lake Placid  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 25 BLK 3
4146-0003-0250 Issued R41310M 04/25/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 7150 LAKE PLACID JC HOME BUILDERS LLC 7501 Lake Placid  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 LAKE PLACID ESTATES LT 25 BLK 3
5486-0003-0209 Issued M42008 04/27/2017 RES- AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 6275 STATE HWY 361 GARLAND GARY & WF DEE ANN 2167 Maha Pl  HONOLULU HI 96819 MUSTANG  ISLAND BEACH CLUB &amp; RESORT, BUILDING C, UNIT 209, 2.4334% COMMON AREA INTEREST
6125-0030-0920 Issued R42077 04/26/2017 RMD-None DC CONSTRUCTION 0.00 2200 14221 SAND DOLLAR FULLER LESLIE C III 15402 Fortuna Bay Dr Apt  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND BLK 30 LOT 9B
5943-0002-0060 Issued P42395 04/26/2017 RES-Other FIVE STAR PLUMBING 0.00 0 301 OAK RIDGE MORGAN JOSEPH T ET UX 657 BELAIR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 OAK RIDGE BLK 2 LOT 6
2487-0009-0135 Issued RF41978 04/19/2017 RES-Roofing ESTEVAN HOMES 0.00 1700 417 SCOTLAND CHAPMAN NANCY H 3102 Meadow Ridge Dr  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 FLOUR BLUFF ESTS NO 2 E52' LT 13 &amp; ALL LT 14  BLK 9
6984-0005-0250 Issued R42128 04/21/2017 RMD-None ISLAND CREATIONS 0.00 91 13765 EAGLESNEST BAY COOK SHIRLEY ANN 17627 Moss Point Dr  SPRING TX 77379 PORTS O'CALL BLK 5 LOT 25
8454-0001-0370 Issued R42461 04/27/2017 ACC-Pool POOLS-R-US 0.00 410 5218 SPRING BROOK LOPEZ HUGO AND WFE KARA E 5218 SPRING BROOK DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 STONY BROOK UNIT 3 BLK 1 LOT 37
1780-0024-0260 Issued R41246M 04/27/2017 Add-None TOM CARRELL HTG & AIR COND 0.00 0 15818 PUNTA ESPADA REESE ROBERT J AND WF, MA 15818 Punta Espada Loop  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 24 LOT 26
1780-0024-0260 Issued R41246E 04/28/2017 Add-None CURRY ELECTRIC 0.00 0 15818 PUNTA ESPADA REESE ROBERT J AND WF, MA 15818 Punta Espada Loop  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 24 LOT 26
1862-0003-0030 Issued R42539 04/28/2017 RMD-Foundation B.K.B. STRUCTURAL REPAIRS 0.00 1 6537 LONG MEADOW TOTH JAMES J. 32526 Glick Ct  TEMECULA CA 92592 COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES #18 BLK 3 LOT 3&amp;4
0012-0010-0205 Issued E42169 04/24/2017 COM- JACKSON ELECTRIC CO 0.00 0 4357 OCEAN CARRIAGE CEMETERY SERVICE ATTN: PRESIDENT 3040 POST OAK BLVD SUITE HOUSTON TX 77056 ABERDEEN 1 AC OUT M &amp; Q
0428-0009-0170 Issued RF41971 04/19/2017 RES-Roofing G & H Exclusive Vinyl Siding and Roofing 0.00 1200 13805 MIZZEN DUFFY WAYNE T 13805 MIZZEN STREET  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 BARATARIA BAY NO 4 LOT 17 BLK 9
4148-0004-0160 Issued RF42186 04/24/2017 RES-Roofing Texas State Roofing Company LLC 0.00 3866 4310 PONTCHARTRAIN BLANCHARD DAVID E ETUX 4310 PONTCHARTRAIN DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78413 THE LAKES UNIT 5-D BLK 4 LOT 16
0427-0708-0210 Issued R38444E 04/28/2017 ACC- HELBLING ELECTRICAL CONTRACTIN 0.00 0 13901 WINDJAMMER BROWN DOUGLAS AND JANE LI W/DOUGLAS & JANET BROWN, 24723 Valley St NEWHALL CA 91321 BARATARIA BAY  #3 BLK 708 LOT 21
6984-0002-0150 Issued R38584M 04/26/2017 New-Single AC DIST & ASSUMED (MECH) 0.00 0 15657 THREE FATHOMS BANK TAYLOR D JAYNE 188 DORIS AVE STE 1717 NORTH YORK ONTARIO M2N 6Z PORTS O' CALL LOT 15 BLK 2
7104-0009-0060 Issued RF42260 04/25/2017 RES-Roofing CORPUS CHRISTI ROOFING 0.00 2700 7530 GEIGER SOLIZ ROBERTO F 7530 GEIGER DR  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78414 RANCHO VISTA UNIT 1 BLK 9 LOT 6
3299-0002-0072 Issued P41923 04/18/2017 RES-WaterHeatr CAW PLUMBING CO. 0.00 0 4022 WOOD RIVER O'NEAL W C ET UX 4022 WOOD RIVER DR #3-C  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78410 THE HAVEN TOWNHOMES PHASE II BLDG SITE G-3, OUT OF LT 7H &amp; UNIDVIDED 1/32 INT IN TOTAL COMMON AREA, OUT OF WOOD RIVER UN
6129-0236-0190 Issued R41888E 04/28/2017 New-Single ICON HOMES 0.00 0 15533 CUTTYSARK RESENDEZ BLANCA DBA ICON 1213 Nagle St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 19 BLK 236
6129-0236-0190 Issued R41888E 04/28/2017 New-Single DLR ELECTRIC INC 0.00 0 15533 CUTTYSARK RESENDEZ BLANCA DBA ICON 1213 Nagle St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 PADRE ISLAND NO 4 LOT 19 BLK 236
0068-0015-0010 Issued P41980 04/19/2017 COM-Other A+ PLUS PLUMBING AND REPAIR 0.00 0 745 PADRE ISLAND NUECES CO   CORPUS CHRISTI TX 00000 AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL BLK 15 LOT 1
0427-0712-0160 Issued P42029 04/20/2017 RES-Irrigation BAY AREA LANDSCAPE 0.00 0 13965 SEAFARER GORDON CHARLES W IV & WFE LAURIE P GORDON 800 N Shoreline Blvd CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78401 BARATARIA BAY  #3 BLK 712 LOT 16
1780-0005-0110 Issued P42392 04/26/2017 RES-Other LAMAR PLUMBING, INC. 0.00 0 15921 SAN FELIPE CARROLL JOHN R AND NICOLE C CARROLL 15921 San Felipe Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 5 LOT 11
1780-0005-0110 Issued E42338 04/26/2017 RES- SHARPLINE HOME SERVICES 0.00 0 15921 SAN FELIPE CARROLL JOHN R AND NICOLE C CARROLL 15921 San Felipe Dr CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY BLK 5 LOT 11
1240-0038-0260 Issued P42389 04/26/2017 COM-Backflow HEBERT IRRIGATION 0.00 0 15122 CANE HARBOR KEARBY GASTON L 14493 S Padre Island Dr Ste A 445 CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 CANE HARBOR BAY LT 26A  BK 38 &amp; 1.5/47 UNDIV INT IN GCE
1780-0023-0010 Issued R39755E 04/28/2017 New-Single CERVANTES ELECTRIC INC. 0.00 0 15986 PUNTA ESPADA PRYOR ROBERT L JR AND SUSAN K PRYOR PO Box 957   76951 COQUINA BAY LOT 1 BLK 23
1780-0028-0250 Issued 16R12879M 04/26/2017 New-None MC NATT INC A/C & HTG 0.00 3141 15862 EL SOCCORRO BYRNES MABEL 15205-A Cruiser St  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY LOT 25 BLK 28
1780-0019-0340 Issued R39732M 04/27/2017 New-Single TOTAL ASSURANCE A/C & HEATING 0.00 0 14102 COQUINA BAY STAUDER-HILPOLD GABRIELE 15481 S PADRE ISLAND DR S  CORPUS CHRISTI TX 78418 COQUINA BAY LOT 34 BLK 19